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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL          5K         10K     HALF_PT      LAST5K    P_LAST5K    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Pius Nyantika          M 30-34      1/140       16:01       31:29       50:19       15:14        4:54    5:00     1:05:32
2     Al Escalera            M 25-29      1/100       16:01       31:42       52:02       16:51        5:25    5:16     1:08:53
3     Julius Kiptoo          M 35-39      1/119       16:01       31:29       52:02       17:29        5:38    5:19     1:09:30
4     Madison Roeder         M 25-29      2/100       16:05       32:12       53:00       16:53        5:26    5:20     1:09:53
5     A Patrick Desabato     M 25-29      3/100       16:28       33:06       54:27       17:43        5:42    5:31     1:12:09
6     Rich Kaht              M 20-24       1/37       17:32       34:54       56:48       18:22        5:55    5:44     1:15:09
7     Matthew Farkas         M 25-29      4/100       17:09       34:12       57:11       18:33        5:58    5:47     1:15:44
8     Jared Campbell         M 30-34      2/140       17:42       35:28       57:31       18:19        5:54    5:48     1:15:50
9     Aurelia Rutto          F 25-29      1/109       18:21       36:11       59:15       19:03        6:08    5:59     1:18:18
10    Rachael Brewer         F 25-29      2/109       18:27       36:44       59:55       19:07        6:09    6:02     1:19:01
11    Sarah Pease            F 25-29      3/109       18:26       36:44       59:56       19:37        6:19    6:04     1:19:32
12    Taylor Eaton           M 25-29      5/100       16:26       34:16       58:17       22:43        7:19    6:11     1:21:00
13    Tyler Stilwell         M 30-34      3/140       18:58       38:06     1:02:17       19:19        6:13    6:14     1:21:35
14    Shawn Murray           M 30-34      4/140       18:08       36:48     1:01:10       20:32        6:36    6:14     1:21:41
15    Rhiannon Johns         F 25-29      4/109       18:27       37:11     1:01:54       19:49        6:23    6:14     1:21:43
16    Rebecca Walter         F 30-34      1/127       19:20       38:18     1:02:11       19:59        6:26    6:16     1:22:09
17    Ben Milroy             M 30-34      5/140       19:55       38:58     1:03:04       19:44        6:21    6:19     1:22:47
18    Joey Lisano            M 25-29      6/100       19:12       38:05     1:02:23       21:39        6:58    6:25     1:24:01
19    Kelby Laughner         F 20-24       1/67       18:26       37:46     1:03:34       21:06        6:47    6:28     1:24:39
20    Skylar Sorokoty        M 30-34      6/140       20:04       39:52     1:04:30       20:11        6:30    6:28     1:24:40
21    James Norris           M 25-29      7/100       19:33       39:06     1:04:11       20:53        6:43    6:30     1:25:03
22    Luke Inman             M 25-29      8/100       20:32       41:09     1:06:04       19:09        6:10    6:30     1:25:12
23    Emily Odle             F 20-24       2/67       19:22       38:57     1:04:21       20:56        6:44    6:31     1:25:16
24    Danny Chester          M 40-44      1/110       20:13       39:48     1:04:54       21:01        6:46    6:34     1:25:54
25    Dwayne Steele          M 35-39      2/119       20:17       40:26     1:06:10       20:32        6:36    6:37     1:26:42
26    Logan Worley           M 30-34      7/140       19:16       38:25     1:04:22       22:58        7:24    6:40     1:27:20
27    Tim Hoeflinger         M 35-39      3/119       21:17       41:57     1:07:41       20:50        6:42    6:46     1:28:30
28    Chad Stepp             M 20-24       2/37       21:02       41:43     1:07:43       20:55        6:44    6:46     1:28:38
29    Perez Madison          M 55-59       1/81       21:11       41:45     1:07:30       21:15        6:50    6:47     1:28:45
30    Victor Fernandez       M 65-69       1/34       21:12       41:47     1:07:41       21:11        6:49    6:47     1:28:51
31    Stephanie Gammon       F 25-29      5/109       20:17       40:41     1:07:36       21:32        6:56    6:48     1:29:08
32    Craig Dismore          M 30-34      8/140       20:15       40:45     1:07:03       22:07        7:07    6:49     1:29:10
33    Karl Wendel            M 30-34      9/140       20:43       42:00     1:08:25       21:43        6:59    6:53     1:30:08
34    Matt Diebolt           M 30-34     10/140       21:04       41:52     1:08:22       22:05        7:07    6:54     1:30:27
35    Erin Webb              F 30-34      2/127       21:36       42:29     1:08:49       21:47        7:00    6:55     1:30:35
36    Kevin Ouyang           M 25-29      9/100       21:54       43:16     1:09:49       21:09        6:48    6:57     1:30:58
37    Kelsey Gurganus        F 30-34      3/127       20:43       41:41     1:08:36       22:34        7:16    6:58     1:31:09
38    Troy Embree            M 45-49      1/105       21:48       43:22     1:10:28       21:07        6:48    7:00     1:31:35
39    Jeff Engel             M 45-49      2/105       21:52       43:14     1:09:47       22:03        7:06    7:01     1:31:50
40    Cassidy Menard         F 35-39      1/133       21:55       43:33     1:10:31       21:29        6:55    7:01     1:31:59
41    Jon Krutulis           M 45-49      3/105       20:46       41:53     1:09:28       23:03        7:25    7:04     1:32:30
42    Noah Wyatt             M 35-39      4/119       22:21       44:23     1:11:51       20:54        6:44    7:05     1:32:45
43    Carl Chandler          M 35-39      5/119       21:26       43:04     1:10:28       22:28        7:14    7:06     1:32:55
44    Comer Estap            M 30-34     11/140       20:46       42:23     1:09:33       23:49        7:40    7:08     1:33:22
45    Javier Lara Baron      M 30-34     12/140       21:08       42:47     1:10:12       23:13        7:28    7:08     1:33:25
46    Jack Jordan            M 20-24       3/37       22:19       43:55     1:11:02       22:27        7:13    7:08     1:33:28
47    Frank Gassmann         M 50-54       1/78       22:06       43:51     1:11:08       22:38        7:17    7:10     1:33:45
48    Jess Smith             M 45-49      4/105       21:28       42:41     1:10:55       23:03        7:25    7:10     1:33:57
49    David Venable          M 55-59       2/81       22:42       44:40     1:12:18       21:58        7:04    7:12     1:34:16
50    Greg Hertle            M 40-44      2/110       22:26       44:35     1:12:16       22:02        7:05    7:12     1:34:17
51    Todd Oliver            M 50-54       2/78       21:53       43:35     1:11:30       22:51        7:21    7:12     1:34:21
52    Dan Schuman            M 45-49      5/105       22:23       44:42     1:12:37       22:06        7:07    7:14     1:34:43
53    Ted Summers            M 45-49      6/105       22:22       44:16     1:12:13       22:43        7:19    7:15     1:34:56
54    Frank Duck             M 50-54       3/78       22:09       44:12     1:12:15       22:46        7:20    7:15     1:35:01
55    Jake Helton            M 01-15       1/14       21:17       43:15     1:11:48       23:26        7:33    7:16     1:35:14
56    Adam Robinson          M 30-34     13/140       22:42       44:41     1:13:03       22:25        7:13    7:17     1:35:27
57    Chris Hoffman          M 16-19        1/8       20:59       41:50     1:09:15       26:23        8:29    7:18     1:35:38
58    Mary Stebbins          F 45-49       1/97       22:03       44:03     1:12:14       23:43        7:38    7:20     1:35:57
59    Stephen Cranfill       M 40-44      3/110       22:40       45:08     1:13:29       22:33        7:15    7:20     1:36:01
60    Yuki Saito             M 50-54       4/78       23:28       45:30     1:13:28       22:39        7:17    7:20     1:36:07
61    Jimmy Stanfield        M 35-39      6/119       20:36       42:31     1:12:23       24:06        7:45    7:22     1:36:29
62    Evan Trotta            M 20-24       4/37       21:48       43:25     1:12:11       24:45        7:58    7:24     1:36:56
63    Chris Thatch           M 25-29     10/100       22:37       45:26     1:14:03       23:25        7:32    7:27     1:37:27
64    Scott Nowling          M 45-49      7/105       22:56       45:49     1:14:26       23:14        7:29    7:27     1:37:39
65    Takashi Yoshdia        M 35-39      7/119       23:36       46:28     1:14:42       22:59        7:24    7:28     1:37:41
66    John Branigin          M 45-49      8/105       22:38       44:47     1:13:28       24:15        7:48    7:28     1:37:42
67    Michael McDonald       M 30-34     14/140       22:25       44:43     1:13:51       24:31        7:53    7:31     1:38:21
68    Eric Humes             M 30-34     15/140       22:37       45:19     1:14:25       24:14        7:48    7:32     1:38:39
69    Joshua Wooten          M 25-29     11/100       22:41       44:41     1:13:03       25:47        8:18    7:33     1:38:49
70    Alonso Gonzalez        M 40-44      4/110       23:29       46:37     1:15:34       23:16        7:29    7:33     1:38:49
71    Simon Gamboa           M 20-24       5/37       23:26       46:34     1:15:32       23:19        7:30    7:33     1:38:51
72    Charles McClellan      M 25-29     12/100       21:54       44:24     1:14:05       24:48        7:59    7:33     1:38:53
73    Jason Tower            M 40-44      5/110       23:21       46:08     1:15:20       23:34        7:35    7:33     1:38:54
74    Kevin Meyer            M 55-59       3/81       23:22       46:34     1:15:35       23:20        7:31    7:33     1:38:55
75    Dominik Mrozinski      M 30-34     16/140       23:28       46:36     1:15:38       23:24        7:32    7:34     1:39:02
76    Jared Harbin           M 25-29     13/100       24:16       47:07     1:15:24       23:41        7:37    7:34     1:39:05
77    David Weed             M 40-44      6/110       23:14       46:18     1:15:38       23:33        7:35    7:34     1:39:10
78    Jay Robinson           M 35-39      8/119       23:49       47:09     1:16:01       23:16        7:29    7:35     1:39:17
79    Mark Latta             M 30-34     17/140       23:26       46:34     1:15:36       23:47        7:39    7:35     1:39:23
80    Monty Glover           M 50-54       5/78       21:11       43:42     1:13:33       26:04        8:23    7:36     1:39:36
81    Matthew Lipinski       M 45-49      9/105       23:23       46:31     1:15:42       23:57        7:42    7:37     1:39:39
82    Lance Dasilva          M 25-29     14/100       22:52       45:22     1:14:43       25:04        8:04    7:37     1:39:47
83    Brad Andress           M 30-34     18/140       22:14       44:33     1:14:02       25:53        8:20    7:38     1:39:54
84    David Anderson         M 20-24       6/37       22:43       46:06     1:15:41       24:19        7:49    7:38     1:39:59
85    Daryl Alexander        M 35-39      9/119       23:26       46:34     1:15:48       24:12        7:47    7:38     1:40:00
86    Jason Mathis           M 35-39     10/119       23:01       45:40     1:14:46       25:18        8:08    7:38     1:40:03
87    Todd Coons             M 35-39     11/119       22:55       45:38     1:14:50       25:24        8:10    7:39     1:40:14
88    Michael Shearer        M 25-29     15/100       24:06       47:26     1:16:14       24:05        7:45    7:40     1:40:18
89    Alex Oehninger         M 40-44      7/110       23:22       46:57     1:16:27       24:12        7:47    7:41     1:40:39
90    Jerome Loichinger      M 35-39     12/119       23:47       47:03     1:16:20       24:26        7:52    7:42     1:40:45
91    Amy Withem             F 30-34      4/127       24:26       48:02     1:16:46       24:20        7:50    7:43     1:41:05
92    Matthew Battin         M 40-44      8/110       24:15       48:17     1:18:07       23:05        7:26    7:44     1:41:11
93    Scott Sasse            M 35-39     13/119       22:27       44:08     1:13:06       28:07        9:03    7:44     1:41:13
94    Jeff Bueltel           M 50-54       6/78       23:22       46:34     1:16:24       25:02        8:03    7:45     1:41:25
95    Steve Hershberger      M 60-64       1/41       23:29       46:54     1:16:43       24:50        7:59    7:45     1:41:32
96    Leah Vandygriff        F 35-39      2/133       24:34       49:23     1:19:23       22:46        7:20    7:48     1:42:08
97    Tom Coulter            M 55-59       4/81       23:26       46:37     1:16:21       26:02        8:23    7:49     1:42:23
98    Zach Rose              M 40-44      9/110       23:24       46:22     1:15:49       26:37        8:34    7:49     1:42:25
99    Dan Schroer            M 65-69       2/34       24:14       48:16     1:18:06       24:20        7:50    7:49     1:42:26
100   Connor Ertel           M 25-29     16/100       24:19       48:21     1:19:04       23:40        7:37    7:51     1:42:44
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----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
101   Jeff Cooley            M 45-49     10/105       23:26       46:34     1:16:29       26:25        8:30    7:51     1:42:53
102   MacIel Najera          M 35-39     14/119       24:50       49:06     1:18:56       24:00        7:43    7:52     1:42:55
103   James Mann             M 35-39     15/119       21:58       44:31     1:14:55       28:03        9:02    7:52     1:42:57
104   Jared Shattuck         M 35-39     16/119       21:58       44:31     1:14:55       28:03        9:01    7:52     1:42:57
105   Rob Heathcote          M 50-54       7/78       24:04       47:09     1:17:06       26:02        8:22    7:52     1:43:07
106   Robert Mercuri         M 45-49     11/105       23:24       46:51     1:17:32       25:39        8:15    7:53     1:43:10
107   Jacob Bosecker         M 30-34     19/140       24:31       48:51     1:19:15       24:01        7:44    7:53     1:43:16
108   Kasey Coleman          M 25-29     17/100       22:53       45:51     1:16:22       26:57        8:40    7:53     1:43:19
109   Laura Trybula          F 30-34      5/127       23:01       45:55     1:17:43       25:38        8:15    7:53     1:43:20
110   Wyatt Berthold         M 20-24       7/37       23:12       46:59     1:16:57       26:26        8:30    7:54     1:43:23
111   Matt Reno              M 35-39     17/119       23:49       47:56     1:17:48       26:02        8:23    7:56     1:43:49
112   Kip Eatherly           M 45-49     12/105       24:43       48:47     1:19:21       24:39        7:56    7:56     1:44:00
113   Laura Minor            F 40-44      1/109       24:23       48:24     1:18:45       25:16        8:08    7:57     1:44:01
114   Thomas Schumacher      M 25-29     18/100       24:12       48:03     1:18:53       25:09        8:06    7:57     1:44:02
115   Chris Crenshaw         M 45-49     13/105       24:45       48:50     1:19:11       24:53        8:00    7:57     1:44:03
116   Roger Tyler            M 55-59       5/81       24:42       48:53     1:19:23       24:51        8:00    7:57     1:44:13
117   Katie Edmonds          F 35-39      3/133       25:40       50:23     1:20:09       24:14        7:48    7:58     1:44:23
118   Stefan Schochat        M 25-29     19/100       27:04       51:37     1:21:30       23:03        7:25    7:59     1:44:33
119   Louis Wonning          M 30-34     20/140       24:22       49:06     1:19:46       24:49        7:59    7:59     1:44:35
120   Wei Ning               M 45-49     14/105       24:22       48:49     1:19:14       25:33        8:13    8:00     1:44:46
121   Erik Atwood            M 35-39     18/119       23:25       47:23     1:20:06       24:44        7:57    8:00     1:44:49
122   Cy Dieter              M 20-24       8/37       22:34       45:31     1:17:33       27:19        8:47    8:00     1:44:52
123   Mike Spock             M 45-49     15/105       24:20       48:44     1:19:32       25:32        8:13    8:01     1:45:03
124   Charlie Wright         M 30-34     21/140       23:16       47:24     1:18:54       26:20        8:28    8:02     1:45:14
125   Todd Corbet            M 45-49     16/105       23:24       47:39     1:19:03       26:13        8:26    8:02     1:45:15
126   Bill Porter            M 25-29     20/100       23:36       47:24     1:19:06       26:09        8:25    8:02     1:45:15
127   Nick Goldsberry        M 30-34     22/140       24:18       48:17     1:19:11       26:05        8:24    8:02     1:45:15
128   Lauren Gill            F 30-34      6/127       23:43       47:43     1:18:49       26:33        8:33    8:03     1:45:21
129   Jim Gordon             M 55-59       6/81       23:46       47:50     1:19:01       26:23        8:29    8:03     1:45:24
130   Elizabeth Carey        F 55-59       1/69       24:02       48:23     1:19:18       26:06        8:24    8:03     1:45:24
131   Tom Lindsay            M 55-59       7/81       24:51       49:19     1:21:12       24:14        7:48    8:03     1:45:25
132   Sarah McGovern         F 35-39      4/133       23:08       47:12     1:18:51       26:37        8:34    8:03     1:45:28
133   Elizabeth Momper       F 20-24       3/67       26:30       51:18     1:21:20       24:14        7:48    8:04     1:45:33
134   Aaron Littmann         M 25-29     21/100       22:17       46:28     1:18:09       27:30        8:51    8:04     1:45:38
135   Mark Schneider         M 25-29     22/100       24:39       49:52     1:21:58       23:43        7:38    8:04     1:45:40
136   Joanne Almond          F 25-29      6/109       25:23       50:16     1:21:11       24:32        7:54    8:04     1:45:43
137   Brad Sutton            M 45-49     17/105       23:52       48:29     1:19:57       25:50        8:19    8:05     1:45:46
138   Jaclyn Gill            F 20-24       4/67       22:55       45:49     1:18:40       27:10        8:44    8:05     1:45:50
139   John Crawley           M 45-49     18/105       24:24       48:40     1:19:53       26:01        8:22    8:05     1:45:54
140   Seth Barnes            M 35-39     19/119       24:18       49:08     1:20:45       25:16        8:08    8:06     1:46:01
141   David Benitez          M 40-44     10/110       23:50       48:13     1:19:24       26:51        8:38    8:07     1:46:15
142   Tye Sullivan           M 35-39     20/119       22:44       46:28     1:18:19       27:57        9:00    8:07     1:46:15
143   Caren Bond             F 40-44      2/109       24:54       49:52     1:20:58       25:23        8:10    8:07     1:46:21
144   Alejandro Rosales      M 35-39     21/119       24:19       48:21     1:19:14       27:08        8:44    8:07     1:46:22
145   Benjamin Hall          M 25-29     23/100       24:56       50:24     1:22:13       24:29        7:53    8:09     1:46:42
146   Sean O'Connor          M 25-29     24/100       25:30       49:19     1:20:33       26:15        8:27    8:09     1:46:48
147   Phillip Jones          M 50-54       8/78       25:10       49:44     1:21:17       25:54        8:20    8:11     1:47:10
148   Kenneth O'Connor       M 30-34     23/140       23:50       49:10     1:21:31       25:45        8:17    8:11     1:47:16
149   Chris Lane             M 30-34     24/140       24:38       49:18     1:20:49       26:28        8:31    8:11     1:47:17
150   Eugene Kase            M 55-59       8/81       23:53       48:34     1:20:54       26:25        8:30    8:12     1:47:19
151   Marie Kuck             F 30-34      7/127       24:51       51:04     1:21:36       25:46        8:17    8:12     1:47:21
152   Tacoma Nicholas        M 01-15       2/14       22:19       48:44     1:21:10       26:15        8:27    8:12     1:47:25
153   Zach Hobbs             M 35-39     22/119       24:33       49:08     1:20:37       26:50        8:38    8:12     1:47:27
154   Ron Perry              M 40-44     11/110       26:09       51:20     1:22:46       24:41        7:57    8:12     1:47:27
155   Robbie Gilbert         M 45-49     19/105       26:10       51:20     1:22:46       24:44        7:58    8:12     1:47:30
156   Marcie Johnson         F 45-49       2/97       24:23       49:12     1:21:09       26:22        8:29    8:13     1:47:30
157   Alan Zhao              M 50-54       9/78       23:53       48:11     1:19:54       27:38        8:54    8:13     1:47:32
158   Evan Burton            M 30-34     25/140       23:07       47:08     1:18:56       28:44        9:15    8:13     1:47:39
159   Mark Lee               M 40-44     12/110       26:10       51:51     1:23:15       24:30        7:53    8:14     1:47:45
160   David Lee              M 45-49     20/105       26:11       51:51     1:23:16       24:32        7:54    8:14     1:47:47
161   Chris Coleman          M 40-44     13/110       24:01       48:10     1:20:09       27:39        8:54    8:14     1:47:48
162   Sarah Lutz             F 40-44      3/109       24:18       48:19     1:21:00       26:54        8:39    8:14     1:47:53
163   K Matiko               M 25-29     25/100       24:08       48:43     1:20:15       27:42        8:55    8:15     1:47:57
164   Joseph Paquette        M 25-29     26/100       25:19       50:15     1:21:50       26:08        8:24    8:15     1:47:57
165   Ira Kuenzli            M 20-24       9/37       25:10       50:12     1:21:36       26:39        8:34    8:16     1:48:14
166   Brian Stevens          M 40-44     14/110       23:19       47:47     1:20:33       27:51        8:58    8:17     1:48:24
167   Bryan Brown            M 50-54      10/78       26:10       51:13     1:22:52       25:40        8:15    8:17     1:48:31
168   William Hartman        M 30-34     26/140       26:10       51:40     1:23:19       25:14        8:07    8:17     1:48:33
169   Skylar Hartman         F 20-24       5/67       26:10       51:40     1:23:19       25:14        8:07    8:17     1:48:33
170   Tony McClain           M 50-54      11/78       24:48       49:44     1:21:51       26:44        8:36    8:17     1:48:35
171   Bonnie Wittman         F 50-54       1/70       25:08       50:01     1:22:06       26:38        8:34    8:18     1:48:44
172   Derrick Williams       M 25-29     27/100       25:43       51:08     1:22:46       26:05        8:24    8:19     1:48:51
173   Christian Lohne        M 30-34     27/140       25:21       50:55     1:22:27       26:25        8:30    8:19     1:48:51
174   Ramandeep Singh        M 35-39     23/119       24:40       49:01     1:20:26       28:27        9:09    8:19     1:48:53
175   Paige Bradford-Bova    F 20-24       6/67       24:58       50:18     1:22:16       26:39        8:35    8:19     1:48:55
176   Gavin Lemon            M 35-39     24/119       25:41       50:38     1:22:58       26:03        8:23    8:19     1:49:00
177   Brett Miller           M 30-34     28/140       25:42       50:38     1:22:58       26:03        8:23    8:19     1:49:00
178   Grant Coleman          M 01-15       3/14       26:44       53:04     1:25:00       24:03        7:44    8:20     1:49:03
179   Brett Boezeman         M 35-39     25/119       25:37       50:45     1:22:59       26:08        8:24    8:20     1:49:07
180   Paul Hammond           M 45-49     21/105       26:03       51:15     1:23:11       26:00        8:22    8:20     1:49:10
181   Elizabeth McCollum     F 30-34      8/127       26:21       52:06     1:23:54       25:17        8:08    8:20     1:49:10
182   Joe Bell               M 25-29     28/100       25:37       50:38     1:22:41       26:34        8:33    8:20     1:49:15
183   Brian Ballard          M 40-44     15/110       25:42       51:10     1:23:09       26:08        8:24    8:21     1:49:16
184   Lareshia Poe           F 35-39      5/133       25:19       50:22     1:22:47       26:43        8:36    8:22     1:49:29
185   Christina Buxton       F 25-29      7/109       25:55       51:56     1:23:49       25:58        8:21    8:23     1:49:46
186   Althea Davis           F 35-39      6/133       26:22       52:07     1:23:54       25:53        8:20    8:23     1:49:47
187   Chad Pruitt            M 40-44     16/110       26:21       52:05     1:23:51       25:57        8:21    8:23     1:49:48
188   Xiaobo Song            M 30-34     29/140       26:09       51:54     1:23:42       26:10        8:25    8:23     1:49:52
189   Sandra Fox             F 55-59       2/69       25:17       50:54     1:23:30       26:35        8:33    8:24     1:50:05
190   David Staggers         M 60-64       2/41       25:13       50:17     1:22:50       27:21        8:48    8:25     1:50:11
191   Ben Hatton             M 30-34     30/140       23:45       49:16     1:22:25       27:47        8:56    8:25     1:50:11
192   Ricardo Brubaker       M 25-29     29/100       25:12       50:30     1:22:49       27:23        8:49    8:25     1:50:11
193   Julie Brinksneader     F 30-34      9/127       24:36       49:44     1:22:23       27:52        8:58    8:25     1:50:15
194   Ron Pirau              M 50-54      12/78       27:11       53:03     1:25:10       25:18        8:09    8:26     1:50:28
195   Mollie Stafford        F 25-29      8/109       27:05       53:04     1:25:12       25:16        8:08    8:26     1:50:28
196   Zach Henderson         M 25-29     30/100       26:36       52:34     1:24:36       25:53        8:20    8:26     1:50:28
197   Tyler Purtlebaugh      M 25-29     31/100       24:10       49:14     1:21:33       28:58        9:19    8:26     1:50:31
198   Shannon Dragoo         F 35-39      7/133       25:56       50:50     1:22:59       27:36        8:53    8:27     1:50:34
199   Shelli Carothers       F 35-39      8/133       24:39       50:10     1:23:22       27:13        8:45    8:27     1:50:35
200   Chris Davis            M 45-49     22/105       25:25       51:05     1:23:57       26:49        8:38    8:27     1:50:46
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL          5K         10K     HALF_PT      LAST5K    P_LAST5K    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
201   Alex Watts             M 40-44     17/110       26:03       50:39     1:22:42       28:10        9:04    8:28     1:50:51
202   Monte Hitchcock        M 65-69       3/34       26:31       52:23     1:24:38       26:21        8:29    8:28     1:50:58
203   Shane Kirkpatrick      M 45-49     23/105       25:38       51:15     1:23:55       27:04        8:43    8:28     1:50:59
204   David Highsmith        M 60-64       3/41       25:22       50:30     1:23:07       27:56        8:59    8:29     1:51:03
205   Binod Prajapati        M 35-39     26/119       23:24       48:10     1:21:45       29:23        9:27    8:29     1:51:07
206   Cynthia Weiner         F 50-54       2/70       26:28       52:00     1:24:34       26:35        8:33    8:29     1:51:08
207   Kyle Thocher           M 30-34     31/140       27:12       53:03     1:25:34       25:42        8:16    8:30     1:51:15
208   Richard Booth          M 45-49     24/105       26:21       52:07     1:24:01       27:26        8:49    8:30     1:51:26
209   Nicole Golding         F 40-44      4/109       26:18       52:08     1:24:03       27:24        8:49    8:31     1:51:27
210   Amos Crapse            M 60-64       4/41       24:35       49:16     1:22:02       29:30        9:29    8:31     1:51:32
211   Kessha Fischer         F 40-44      5/109       26:00       52:02     1:24:24       27:18        8:47    8:32     1:51:41
212   Glenn Blowfield        M 35-39     27/119       26:36       52:50     1:25:14       26:30        8:32    8:32     1:51:44
213   Thomas Goble           M 16-19        2/8       25:51       51:34     1:24:07       27:39        8:54    8:32     1:51:46
214   Sarah Perfetti         F 30-34     10/127       26:27       52:18     1:25:14       26:39        8:35    8:33     1:51:53
215   Jeff Bowman            M 50-54      13/78       24:09       49:35     1:22:50       29:04        9:21    8:33     1:51:54
216   Pascal Cloteaux        M 45-49     25/105       25:52       51:58     1:24:22       27:38        8:53    8:33     1:52:00
217   Marcin Gorka           M 35-39     28/119       24:50       50:04     1:22:45       29:22        9:27    8:34     1:52:06
218   Caitlin McClelland Met F 30-34     11/127       25:43       51:13     1:24:06       28:08        9:03    8:34     1:52:13
219   Casey Bartholomew      M 01-15       4/14       28:07       54:47     1:27:30       24:52        8:00    8:35     1:52:21
220   Carlos Fletes          M 45-49     26/105       28:21       54:13     1:26:12       26:15        8:27    8:35     1:52:27
221   Sandra Nichols         F 55-59       3/69       26:08       52:03     1:24:55       27:35        8:53    8:35     1:52:29
222   Jim Nelson             M 60-64       5/41       26:55       52:57     1:25:47       26:55        8:40    8:36     1:52:41
223   Julie Warren           F 30-34     12/127       27:08       53:24     1:26:08       26:38        8:34    8:37     1:52:46
224   Kylie Coleman          F 35-39      9/133       26:44       53:04     1:26:03       26:47        8:37    8:37     1:52:49
225   Adam Powell            M 25-29     32/100       26:01       50:48     1:23:21       29:35        9:31    8:37     1:52:56
226   Greg Nicholas          M 55-59       9/81       25:52       52:10     1:25:26       27:32        8:52    8:37     1:52:58
227   Dave Robertson         M 55-59      10/81       26:05       51:47     1:25:14       27:52        8:58    8:38     1:53:05
228   Beau Binder            M 30-34     32/140       27:58       55:08     1:28:14       24:54        8:01    8:38     1:53:08
229   Calvin Johnson         M 25-29     33/100       26:46       52:46     1:25:35       27:48        8:57    8:39     1:53:23
230   Morgan Daulton         F 30-34     13/127       27:21       54:04     1:27:25       26:00        8:22    8:40     1:53:24
231   Renhe Huang            M 25-29     34/100       24:42       50:21     1:25:01       28:26        9:09    8:40     1:53:26
232   Holly Gordon           F 25-29      9/109       26:11       54:41     1:26:56       26:33        8:33    8:40     1:53:28
233   Scott Spinner          M 45-49     27/105       25:25       51:55     1:26:54       26:44        8:36    8:41     1:53:38
234   Denton McClintic       M 55-59      11/81       26:29       52:25     1:25:59       27:45        8:56    8:41     1:53:44
235   Samuel Morrison        M 16-19        3/8       26:55       52:24     1:25:27       28:26        9:09    8:42     1:53:53
236   Peggy Eaglin           F 45-49       3/97       26:44       53:36     1:27:06       26:59        8:41    8:43     1:54:05
237   Ricardo Monter         M 35-39     29/119       26:07       53:16     1:27:44       26:31        8:32    8:43     1:54:14
238   Nick Schoultheis       M 20-24      10/37       24:29       51:39     1:24:51       29:30        9:29    8:44     1:54:20
239   Nancy Conger           F 55-59       4/69       27:43       54:21     1:27:34       26:50        8:38    8:44     1:54:24
240   Paul Devreese          M 50-54      14/78       26:33       53:29     1:27:16       27:14        8:46    8:44     1:54:29
241   Jeffrey Tucker         M 50-54      15/78       25:40       51:54     1:25:38       29:04        9:21    8:45     1:54:42
242   Jim Roberts            M 50-54      16/78       24:55       51:17     1:26:06       28:38        9:13    8:46     1:54:43
243   J.D. Hart              M 30-34     33/140       25:56       51:35     1:24:24       30:25        9:47    8:46     1:54:49
244   Leslie Monroe          F 20-24       7/67       26:22       52:48     1:26:13       28:44        9:15    8:47     1:54:57
245   Nelson Watson          M 65-69       4/34       26:43       53:29     1:27:45       27:15        8:46    8:47     1:54:59
246   Kevin Cooke            M 40-44     18/110       24:53       51:10     1:26:02       28:58        9:19    8:47     1:54:59
247   Ashish Paliwal         M 40-44     19/110       26:37       52:59     1:26:54       28:13        9:05    8:47     1:55:06
248   Marie Connors          F 60-64       1/31                                                                8:47     1:55:07
249   Ally Ayers             F 25-29     10/109       27:56       55:12     1:28:38       26:32        8:32    8:48     1:55:10
250   Tom Thornburg          M 45-49     28/105       27:49       54:39     1:27:51       27:23        8:49    8:48     1:55:13
251   Travis Snyder          M 40-44     20/110       24:53       51:05     1:25:05       30:20        9:46    8:49     1:55:24
252   Chad Mayer             M 40-44     21/110       27:48       55:27     1:28:44       26:44        8:36    8:49     1:55:28
253   John Elwood            M 45-49     29/105       26:41       53:15     1:27:01       28:35        9:12    8:49     1:55:35
254   Jialin Qu              F 30-34     14/127       24:41       50:12     1:24:53       30:46        9:54    8:50     1:55:38
255   Brian Hayes            M 35-39     30/119       25:23       52:19     1:27:25       28:15        9:05    8:50     1:55:39
256   Shan Dayama            M 35-39     31/119       27:01       53:30     1:27:05       28:39        9:13    8:50     1:55:43
257   Joshua Paunetto        M 30-34     34/140       24:49       49:35     1:24:29       31:19       10:04    8:50     1:55:47
258   Adriana Ugarte         F 35-39     10/133       26:09       53:16     1:27:44       28:06        9:03    8:51     1:55:50
259   Peggy Wang             F 25-29     11/109       26:13       51:58     1:26:13       29:42        9:33    8:51     1:55:55
260   Mitchell Duke          M 20-24      11/37       24:19       48:34     1:22:03       33:56       10:55    8:51     1:55:58
261   Jessica Gomez          F 20-24       8/67       27:26       54:21     1:29:04       26:55        8:40    8:51     1:55:58
262   Andrea Selvaggi        M 45-49     30/105       27:51       54:52     1:28:48       27:11        8:45    8:51     1:55:59
263   Charlie Day            M 55-59      12/81       24:31       50:17     1:25:27       30:34        9:50    8:51     1:56:01
264   Shawn Bush             M 30-34     35/140       25:19       51:56     1:27:27       28:42        9:14    8:52     1:56:08
265   Daniel Stinson         M 25-29     35/100       26:33       52:16     1:25:59       30:10        9:42    8:52     1:56:09
266   Blake Williams         M 20-24      12/37       22:52       47:00     1:23:05       33:10       10:40    8:52     1:56:14
267   Greg Thatcher          M 45-49     31/105       27:46       56:15     1:31:20       24:58        8:02    8:53     1:56:17
268   Hong Zhang             M 40-44     22/110       28:04       54:56     1:28:17       28:03        9:01    8:53     1:56:19
269   Steven Pinkston        M 30-34     36/140       26:08       52:50     1:27:13       29:09        9:23    8:53     1:56:22
270   J R Ammon              M 50-54      17/78       26:36       53:17     1:27:19       29:08        9:22    8:53     1:56:26
271   Jonathan Lynn          M 30-34     37/140       27:20       54:12     1:27:27       29:03        9:21    8:54     1:56:29
272   Rafael Vasquez         M 30-34     38/140       25:21       51:47     1:26:15       30:16        9:44    8:54     1:56:31
273   Thomas Corda           M 55-59      13/81       27:53       55:04     1:29:17       27:15        8:46    8:54     1:56:31
274   Richard Gonzalez       M 25-29     36/100       27:24       53:50     1:27:14       29:20        9:26    8:54     1:56:33
275   Evelyne Warner         F 45-49       4/97       27:42       54:52     1:28:54       27:42        8:55    8:54     1:56:36
276   Hai Geng               M 40-44     23/110       26:36       52:45     1:26:21       30:20        9:46    8:54     1:56:41
277   Casey Zimmer           F 25-29     12/109       25:36       52:35     1:27:15       29:27        9:29    8:55     1:56:42
278   David Smith            M 30-34     39/140       26:55       53:23     1:27:50       28:55        9:18    8:55     1:56:44
279   Matthew Ruch           M 20-24      13/37       26:25       52:13     1:25:55       30:50        9:55    8:55     1:56:44
280   Casey Poe              F 20-24       9/67       26:49       53:59     1:28:50       27:56        8:59    8:55     1:56:45
281   Ryo Fuchinoue          M 40-44     24/110       26:17       52:41     1:27:07       29:40        9:33    8:55     1:56:46
282   Carly Anderson         F 25-29     13/109       28:05       55:36     1:29:23       27:24        8:49    8:55     1:56:47
283   Maureen Burkardt       F 30-34     15/127       26:31       52:52     1:27:17       29:33        9:30    8:55     1:56:49
284   Hariram Satakopan      M 30-34     40/140       26:57       53:36     1:28:16       28:34        9:11    8:55     1:56:49
285   Phillip Jacher         M 25-29     37/100       28:50       56:59     1:30:48       26:03        8:23    8:55     1:56:51
286   Katie Rich             F 35-39     11/133       25:23       52:21     1:28:17       28:35        9:12    8:55     1:56:52
287   Jill Bland             F 30-34     16/127       26:56       53:31     1:28:03       28:53        9:18    8:56     1:56:56
288   David Shinkle          M 55-59      14/81       26:01       51:57     1:26:05       30:53        9:56    8:56     1:56:57
289   Brian Prevost          M 50-54      18/78       26:22       52:44     1:27:16       29:44        9:34    8:56     1:56:59
290   Mark Royer             M 30-34     41/140       28:10       54:41     1:29:03       27:58        9:00    8:56     1:57:01
291   Corrine Jansing        F 30-34     17/127       24:51       51:04     1:26:02       31:02        9:59    8:56     1:57:03
292   Zachary Fugate         M 25-29     38/100       24:45       50:14     1:25:24       31:41       10:12    8:56     1:57:05
293   Kevin Dixon            M 30-34     42/140       24:44       49:54     1:24:05       33:03       10:38    8:57     1:57:08
294   Jennifer Zietlow       F 30-34     18/127       26:24       53:00     1:28:04       29:14        9:24    8:57     1:57:17
295   Wesley Wheeldon        M 35-39     32/119       26:06       52:58     1:27:54       29:33        9:31    8:58     1:57:27
296   Karleigh Fleming       F 25-29     14/109       24:03       49:31     1:27:33       29:56        9:38    8:58     1:57:29
297   Brian Hoffbauer        M 40-44     25/110       26:19       52:44     1:27:23       30:07        9:41    8:58     1:57:30
298   Matthew Guyer          M 45-49     32/105       27:48       55:32     1:29:49       27:48        8:57    8:59     1:57:36
299   James Ahrendt          M 50-54      19/78       25:12       50:50     1:26:00       31:40       10:11    8:59     1:57:39
300   Joshua Jolliff         M 30-34     43/140       26:04       52:13     1:26:25       31:15       10:03    8:59     1:57:39
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----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
301   Kushal Shamanur        M 20-24      14/37       30:51       57:49     1:30:46       26:58        8:40    8:59     1:57:43
302   Estee Denbo            F 25-29     15/109       29:48       57:09     1:30:23       27:25        8:49    9:00     1:57:47
303   Justina Colonero       F 25-29     16/109       29:27       56:48     1:30:58       26:50        8:38    9:00     1:57:47
304   Molly Beard            F 55-59       5/69       28:42       57:08     1:31:45       26:08        8:25    9:00     1:57:53
305   Nick Martoccia         M 35-39     33/119       27:50       55:07     1:28:59       28:55        9:18    9:00     1:57:54
306   Mark Schnur            M 55-59      15/81       28:40       56:28     1:30:54       27:04        8:43    9:00     1:57:57
307   Carlos Casados         M 35-39     34/119       28:28       55:42     1:30:08       27:51        8:58    9:00     1:57:59
308   Jeffrey Jones          M 45-49     33/105       26:41       54:23     1:29:04       28:55        9:18    9:00     1:57:59
309   Jinghui Wang           F 20-24      10/67       30:18       58:05     1:31:27       26:34        8:33    9:01     1:58:00
310   Joshua Bontrager       M 35-39     35/119       28:18       55:57     1:30:04       28:02        9:01    9:01     1:58:05
311   Joseph Duncan          M 50-54      20/78       28:01       55:25     1:29:54       28:18        9:06    9:01     1:58:12
312   Scott Michael          M 35-39     36/119       27:43       55:09     1:30:18       28:04        9:02    9:02     1:58:22
313   Maura Lewis            F 35-39     12/133       26:38       54:37     1:30:12       28:17        9:06    9:03     1:58:29
314   Tracie Nebrich         F 45-49       5/97       26:38       54:37     1:30:12       28:17        9:06    9:03     1:58:29
315   Gary Beshears          M 40-44     26/110       27:44       55:37     1:30:28       28:02        9:01    9:03     1:58:29
316   Brent Rea              M 45-49     34/105       26:42       53:37     1:28:56       29:34        9:31    9:03     1:58:30
317   Brett Fathauer         M 45-49     35/105       25:49       51:51     1:27:20       31:17       10:04    9:03     1:58:37
318   Sam Robertson          M 40-44     27/110       29:41       56:59     1:30:33       28:04        9:02    9:03     1:58:37
319   Mark Elkins            M 30-34     44/140       25:59       51:45     1:28:18       30:24        9:47    9:04     1:58:42
320   Teresa Kase            F 50-54       3/70       27:36       54:55     1:29:49       28:54        9:18    9:04     1:58:42
321   Karen Sheets-Mobley    F 40-44      6/109       27:51       55:05     1:29:41       29:06        9:22    9:04     1:58:46
322   Isaac Lin              M 25-29     39/100       27:04       54:47     1:30:15       28:36        9:12    9:04     1:58:50
323   Aurora Barradas Gonzal F 30-34     19/127       28:37       56:34     1:31:12       27:44        8:55    9:05     1:58:55
324   Andrew Zimmer          M 25-29     40/100       25:36       52:35     1:30:53       28:04        9:02    9:05     1:58:57
325   Danielle Kinnett       F 30-34     20/127       26:13       52:51     1:28:14       30:43        9:53    9:05     1:58:57
326   David Brown            M 35-39     37/119       25:05       51:28     1:28:52       30:05        9:41    9:05     1:58:57
327   Ryan Buxton            M 25-29     41/100       25:55       51:57     1:26:58       32:01       10:18    9:05     1:58:59
328   Beth Thompson          F 30-34     21/127       28:33       56:20     1:31:11       27:51        8:58    9:05     1:59:02
329   Tami Schwenk           F 50-54       4/70       26:32       53:46     1:29:24       29:40        9:33    9:05     1:59:04
330   Ellen Bowman           F 50-54       5/70       26:32       53:43     1:29:22       29:43        9:34    9:05     1:59:04
331   Lizbeth Zamorano-Quint F 40-44      7/109       28:04       55:37     1:30:55       28:19        9:06    9:06     1:59:13
332   Louie Green            M 50-54      21/78       26:11       53:35     1:29:25       29:57        9:38    9:07     1:59:21
333   Jeffrey Cardella       M 30-34     45/140       27:50       56:25     1:32:51       26:35        8:33    9:07     1:59:26
334   Shripad Desshpande     M 40-44     28/110       25:05       52:14     1:28:48       30:40        9:52    9:07     1:59:28
335   Jerimy Durcholz        M 35-39     38/119       28:34       56:05     1:30:16       29:18        9:26    9:08     1:59:33
336   Patrick Harper         M 40-44     29/110       28:39       56:54     1:32:13       27:21        8:48    9:08     1:59:34
337   Kyle Troesch           M 20-24      15/37       25:04       50:05     1:26:55       32:41       10:31    9:08     1:59:35
338   Collin Klopfenstein    M 01-15       5/14       21:56       50:12     1:29:01       30:38        9:51    9:08     1:59:38
339   Annette Manlief        F 40-44      8/109       28:26       56:24     1:31:16       28:33        9:11    9:09     1:59:48
340   Sandy Briggs           F 50-54       6/70       26:27       53:38     1:29:24       30:26        9:47    9:09     1:59:50
341   Micah Bennett          M 25-29     42/100       26:24       53:45     1:29:22       30:29        9:48    9:09     1:59:51
342   Ted Sims               M 55-59      16/81       26:24       53:45     1:29:23       30:28        9:48    9:09     1:59:51
343   Mary Weerts            F 55-59       6/69       28:35       56:21     1:31:15       28:40        9:13    9:09     1:59:54
344   Nichole Glasser        F 30-34     22/127       27:54       55:32     1:30:31       29:24        9:28    9:09     1:59:54
345   Michael Baker          M 35-39     39/119       26:46       54:36     1:30:14       29:42        9:33    9:09     1:59:56
346   Mike Ketron            M 55-59      17/81       27:33       55:10     1:30:37       29:24        9:28    9:10     2:00:01
347   Rainer Schochat        M 60-64       6/41       28:06       55:43     1:31:37       28:26        9:09    9:10     2:00:03
348   Susan Glaser           F 50-54       7/70       28:28       56:14     1:31:14       28:51        9:17    9:10     2:00:04
349   Sarah Johannigmeier    F 25-29     17/109       28:34       56:20     1:31:15       28:51        9:17    9:10     2:00:05
350   Brad Shofner           M 30-34     46/140       27:21       53:48     1:29:01       31:06       10:00    9:10     2:00:06
351   Stacy Elliott          F 30-34     23/127       26:28       54:05     1:30:23       29:47        9:35    9:10     2:00:10
352   Fiona Hunter           F 45-49       6/97       27:12       54:08     1:30:36       29:39        9:32    9:11     2:00:14
353   Jane Ferris            F 60-64       2/31       26:37       54:47     1:30:12       30:03        9:40    9:11     2:00:15
354   Jacob Bezold           M 20-24      16/37       26:57       54:43     1:30:14       30:06        9:41    9:11     2:00:20
355   Jack Christiansen      M 45-49     36/105       26:07       52:34     1:28:13       32:09       10:21    9:11     2:00:22
356   Stacey Harry           F 40-44      9/109       27:35       55:51     1:31:28       28:56        9:19    9:12     2:00:24
357   Mike Noga              M 40-44     30/110       26:48       53:41     1:28:48       31:40       10:11    9:12     2:00:28
358   Annie Tennis           F 35-39     13/133       28:01       55:40     1:31:04       29:30        9:29    9:12     2:00:33
359   David Nie              M 40-44     31/110       26:55       53:13     1:28:28       32:11       10:21    9:13     2:00:38
360   Chris Meir             M 40-44     32/110       28:47       57:17     1:31:50       28:50        9:17    9:13     2:00:40
361   Ron Nicholls           M 30-34     47/140       28:37       56:22     1:31:19       29:25        9:28    9:13     2:00:44
362   Ashley Nicholls        F 30-34     24/127       28:37       56:23     1:31:20       29:26        9:28    9:13     2:00:45
363   Brian Small            M 30-34     48/140       29:28       57:55     1:33:03       27:45        8:56    9:13     2:00:48
364   Drew Wyant             M 30-34     49/140       29:28       57:56     1:33:01       27:47        8:56    9:13     2:00:48
365   Darcey Fritz           F 20-24      11/67       28:27       56:33     1:31:11       29:39        9:33    9:14     2:00:50
366   Prateek Vaish          M 25-29     43/100       27:52       55:47     1:31:08       29:45        9:34    9:14     2:00:53
367   Pierre-Marie Lefevre   M 25-29     44/100       28:30       56:08     1:31:06       30:15        9:44    9:16     2:01:20
368   Andrea Thomas          F 25-29     18/109       29:05       57:29     1:32:58       28:24        9:08    9:16     2:01:21
369   Chris Schilling        M 35-39     40/119       27:49       55:10     1:30:28       31:03        9:59    9:17     2:01:31
370   Emily Wood             F 25-29     19/109       27:12       54:32     1:30:49       30:51        9:56    9:17     2:01:40
371   Leon Huerta            M 35-39     41/119       28:45       56:31     1:31:26       30:16        9:44    9:17     2:01:42
372   David Debolt           M 50-54      22/78       28:32       57:03     1:32:42       29:07        9:22    9:18     2:01:49
373   Cliff Huggins          M 55-59      18/81       28:35       57:09     1:32:32       29:18        9:26    9:18     2:01:50
374   Kent Coombs            M 35-39     42/119       28:08       56:17     1:31:36       30:14        9:44    9:18     2:01:50
375   Cecilia Renteria       F 30-34     25/127       28:30       56:38     1:32:25       29:27        9:28    9:18     2:01:51
376   Christopher Chapman    M 45-49     37/105       25:05       52:08     1:29:46       32:08       10:20    9:18     2:01:54
377   Patrick Stahley        M 30-34     50/140       29:39       57:51     1:33:31       28:26        9:09    9:19     2:01:57
378   Mike Bogan             M 40-44     33/110       30:12       58:46     1:34:06       27:55        8:59    9:19     2:02:00
379   Sean Palfy             M 20-24      17/37       24:57       52:03     1:30:13       31:50       10:14    9:19     2:02:02
380   Michael Price          M 30-34     51/140       27:14       54:31     1:31:53       30:14        9:44    9:19     2:02:06
381   Tariq Ahamed           M 25-29     45/100       26:21       52:06     1:27:11       34:57       11:15    9:19     2:02:07
382   Eric Pascual           M 35-39     43/119       27:39       55:51     1:31:46       30:27        9:48    9:20     2:02:12
383   Kotaro Hashizume       M 16-19        4/8       27:37       54:31     1:30:15       32:01       10:18    9:20     2:02:15
384   Steven Tait            M 35-39     44/119       29:41       58:18     1:34:18       28:09        9:04    9:21     2:02:26
385   Jeff Haas              M 60-64       7/41       28:02       55:18     1:31:54       30:37        9:51    9:21     2:02:30
386   Daniel Wuthrich        M 45-49     38/105       27:49       55:38     1:31:44       30:49        9:55    9:21     2:02:33
387   Steve Beard            M 55-59      19/81       28:47       57:15     1:33:25       29:12        9:24    9:22     2:02:37
388   Brittany Moser         F 30-34     26/127       28:42       57:08     1:33:26       29:13        9:24    9:22     2:02:38
389   Bruce Davison          M 55-59      20/81       27:17       56:07     1:32:42       29:57        9:38    9:22     2:02:39
390   Randy Blankley         M 60-64       8/41       27:54       55:54     1:32:01       30:39        9:52    9:22     2:02:40
391   Monique Wilson         F 40-44     10/109       28:14       56:05     1:31:45       30:59        9:58    9:22     2:02:43
392   Sandra Adlen           F 40-44     11/109       27:51       55:26     1:32:00       30:48        9:55    9:22     2:02:47
393   Fiona Seal             F 35-39     14/133       28:33       56:26     1:32:24       30:33        9:50    9:23     2:02:56
394   Therese Zetterlund     F 40-44     12/109       29:34       58:11     1:34:03       28:55        9:18    9:23     2:02:57
395   Nelson Kano            M 60-64       9/41       28:05       56:12     1:31:46       31:13       10:03    9:23     2:02:59
396   Audra Comes            F 35-39     15/133       26:48       55:02     1:31:27       31:36       10:10    9:24     2:03:03
397   Tyler Rash             M 30-34     52/140       28:47       57:16     1:33:34       29:33        9:30    9:24     2:03:07
398   Rebecca Robertson      F 40-44     13/109       27:43       55:07     1:32:42       30:32        9:49    9:24     2:03:13
399   Mary McCully           F 60-64       3/31       28:23       57:02     1:33:30       29:47        9:35    9:25     2:03:17
400   Ivan Iazdi             M 40-44     34/110       27:12       54:03     1:31:35       31:49       10:14    9:25     2:03:23
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL          5K         10K     HALF_PT      LAST5K    P_LAST5K    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
401   Marcelo Melo           M 35-39     45/119       28:21       56:11     1:32:48       30:37        9:51    9:25     2:03:24
402   Craig Coombs           M 30-34     53/140       27:57       55:47     1:32:17       31:10       10:02    9:25     2:03:26
403   Susan Bevers           F 40-44     14/109       27:42       56:15     1:32:52       30:35        9:50    9:25     2:03:27
404   Rob Rueff              M 40-44     35/110       26:58       57:06     1:36:34       26:54        8:39    9:25     2:03:27
405   Ryan Rueff             M 01-15       6/14       27:01       57:07     1:36:34       26:53        8:39    9:25     2:03:27
406   Nicholas Mudd          M 35-39     46/119       28:38       56:17     1:32:43       30:52        9:56    9:26     2:03:34
407   Nate Walsh             M 35-39     47/119       28:42       57:20     1:33:17       30:23        9:46    9:26     2:03:40
408   Sarah Green-Robinson   F 35-39     16/133       28:10       56:34     1:33:23       30:19        9:45    9:27     2:03:42
409   Manik Narula           M 35-39     48/119       28:14       56:43     1:33:53       29:51        9:36    9:27     2:03:43
410   David Boatwright       M 45-49     39/105       30:18       59:37     1:35:30       28:14        9:05    9:27     2:03:43
411   Julia Blair            F 45-49       7/97       27:32       56:34     1:33:45       30:01        9:39    9:27     2:03:45
412   Tara Wiltrout          F 30-34     27/127       29:07       57:56     1:33:57       29:50        9:36    9:27     2:03:46
413   Jarred Leffler         M 25-29     46/100       26:47       55:29     1:32:35       31:17       10:04    9:27     2:03:51
414   Alyson Rohlfing        F 20-24      12/67       26:48       55:29     1:32:36       31:17       10:04    9:27     2:03:52
415   Chasity Smith          F 35-39     17/133       28:03       55:40     1:31:54       32:00       10:18    9:28     2:03:53
416   Kimberly Ballman       F 45-49       8/97       28:24       57:17     1:33:50       30:04        9:40    9:28     2:03:54
417   Cynthia Kelley         F 45-49       9/97       28:24       57:17     1:33:50       30:04        9:40    9:28     2:03:54
418   Caitlin Armand         F 25-29     20/109       28:58       57:12     1:33:31       30:26        9:48    9:28     2:03:57
419   Chelsea Campbell       F 25-29     21/109       27:40       56:05     1:32:31       31:28       10:07    9:28     2:03:58
420   Antonio Nunez          M 40-44     36/110       27:12       55:25     1:32:25       31:39       10:11    9:28     2:04:03
421   Charles Jones          M 55-59      21/81       27:46       55:14     1:32:17       31:56       10:16    9:29     2:04:13
422   Antonio Cazares        M 45-49     40/105       28:01       55:07     1:31:25       32:56       10:36    9:30     2:04:21
423   Dawn Cordray           F 40-44     15/109       28:12       57:42     1:34:28       29:54        9:37    9:30     2:04:22
424   Danielle Morris        F 35-39     18/133       29:23       57:44     1:34:32       29:55        9:37    9:30     2:04:26
425   Jacob Wilhelm          M 35-39     49/119       26:40       53:18     1:30:32       33:59       10:56    9:30     2:04:30
426   Kyle Johns             M 20-24      18/37       25:39       52:33     1:31:25       33:08       10:40    9:31     2:04:33
427   Elizabeth Barnes       F 35-39     19/133       28:54       58:05     1:34:32       30:05        9:41    9:31     2:04:36
428   Katie Howell           F 25-29     22/109       29:18       58:41     1:34:58       29:40        9:33    9:31     2:04:37
429   Teresa Burger          F 25-29     23/109       28:33       57:13     1:33:48       30:57        9:57    9:31     2:04:44
430   Al Lavoie              M 50-54      23/78       29:26       58:40     1:35:19       29:35        9:31    9:32     2:04:54
431   Christy Smith          F 35-39     20/133       28:03       55:47     1:32:43       32:18       10:23    9:33     2:05:00
432   Bradley Minnard        M 35-39     50/119       27:59       56:28     1:34:11       30:55        9:57    9:33     2:05:06
433   Eric Clark             M 45-49     41/105       28:07       57:24     1:35:24       29:43        9:34    9:33     2:05:07
434   Chris Meyer            M 20-24      19/37       28:02       55:53     1:32:23       32:48       10:33    9:33     2:05:10
435   Steven Conger          M 55-59      22/81       29:38       58:36     1:34:57       30:18        9:45    9:34     2:05:15
436   Nathan Frasier         M 30-34     54/140       34:13     1:02:17     1:37:15       28:05        9:02    9:34     2:05:20
437   Ashley Smiley          F 25-29     24/109       28:38       56:35     1:33:27       31:55       10:16    9:34     2:05:21
438   Jordan Adams           M 25-29     47/100       33:03     1:03:37     1:37:49       27:35        8:52    9:34     2:05:23
439   Leslie Tait            F 35-39     21/133       29:50       59:47     1:35:22       30:04        9:41    9:35     2:05:26
440   Kathy Cooley           F 60-64       4/31       28:27       56:47     1:34:09       31:25       10:07    9:35     2:05:34
441   Leoncio Velez          M 40-44     37/110       29:25       58:47     1:35:23       30:13        9:43    9:35     2:05:35
442   Michael Voss           M 45-49     42/105       26:14       51:58     1:29:39       35:57       11:34    9:35     2:05:35
443   Jeff Liu               M 50-54      24/78       30:21       58:40     1:34:30       31:08       10:01    9:35     2:05:37
444   Bethany Fromer         F 30-34     28/127       29:38       59:50     1:36:30       29:10        9:23    9:36     2:05:39
445   Evan Adams             M 35-39     51/119       28:12       56:36     1:32:35       33:06       10:39    9:36     2:05:41
446   Gregory Thomas         M 30-34     55/140       29:20       57:39     1:34:01       31:41       10:12    9:36     2:05:41
447   Blake Brockway         M 30-34     56/140       29:40       58:58     1:35:42       30:02        9:40    9:36     2:05:44
448   Erin McNeill           F 35-39     22/133       29:14       58:16     1:34:43       31:02        9:59    9:36     2:05:45
449   Chad Braun             M 25-29     48/100       32:16     1:01:38     1:35:05       30:42        9:53    9:36     2:05:46
450   Jeffrey Goetz          M 30-34     57/140       27:52       56:57     1:33:47       32:03       10:19    9:36     2:05:49
451   Justin Beckner         M 30-34     58/140       27:01       54:11     1:31:41       34:11       11:00    9:37     2:05:51
452   James Fehring          M 25-29     49/100       27:51       56:42     1:34:55       30:58        9:58    9:37     2:05:53
453   Douglas Strain         M 55-59      23/81       29:22       57:47     1:34:54       31:00        9:58    9:37     2:05:54
454   Michelle Cox           F 20-24      13/67       30:46     1:00:15     1:36:53       29:02        9:20    9:37     2:05:55
455   Jackie Nester          F 25-29     25/109       30:38     1:00:09     1:36:43       29:15        9:25    9:37     2:05:58
456   Benjamin Jelen         M 25-29     50/100       30:37     1:00:09     1:36:43       29:16        9:25    9:37     2:05:58
457   Kelly Fox              F 45-49      10/97       29:37       59:50     1:36:30       29:35        9:31    9:37     2:06:04
458   Glenn Ward             M 45-49     43/105       30:33     1:01:06     1:39:08       26:57        8:40    9:38     2:06:05
459   Jennifer Kelley        F 40-44     16/109       27:59       56:42     1:34:47       31:21       10:05    9:38     2:06:08
460   Amanda McKinley        F 30-34     29/127       28:42       57:51     1:35:41       30:29        9:49    9:38     2:06:10
461   Vinoj Pillai           M 35-39     52/119       30:03       59:30     1:36:22       29:49        9:35    9:38     2:06:11
462   Seth Wonning           M 35-39     53/119       28:29       57:35     1:35:35       30:38        9:51    9:38     2:06:13
463   Liz Newton             F 45-49      11/97       30:15     1:00:11     1:36:33       29:41        9:33    9:38     2:06:13
464   Rick Webb              M 40-44     38/110       31:44     1:00:27     1:37:18       29:00        9:20    9:38     2:06:17
465   David Elsbury          M 45-49     44/105       28:37       56:17     1:32:05       34:23       11:04    9:39     2:06:28
466   Joyce Consley          F 45-49      12/97       28:35       57:29     1:35:02       31:27       10:07    9:39     2:06:29
467   Jane Moisica           F 40-44     17/109       28:33       57:12     1:34:42       31:48       10:14    9:39     2:06:30
468   Gary Taylor            M 55-59      24/81       27:26       55:57     1:33:29       33:12       10:41    9:40     2:06:41
469   Dana Pelleman          F 35-39     23/133       28:07       57:12     1:35:02       31:53       10:15    9:41     2:06:54
470   Jenny Stilwell         F 40-44     18/109       28:49       57:14     1:34:07       32:48       10:33    9:41     2:06:54
471   Miguel Parvilo         M 45-49     45/105       29:49       58:56     1:36:11       30:48        9:55    9:42     2:06:59
472   Steve Willment         M 55-59      25/81       29:58       59:35     1:37:39       29:21        9:26    9:42     2:07:00
473   Keri Brault            F 40-44     19/109       28:31       57:13     1:34:27       32:38       10:30    9:42     2:07:05
474   Prasad Poludasu        M 45-49     46/105       28:14       56:52     1:34:39       32:29       10:27    9:42     2:07:07
475   Kamala Gilbert         F 45-49      13/97       28:08       57:13     1:35:03       32:06       10:19    9:42     2:07:08
476   Daryl Werner           M 35-39     54/119       30:52       59:16     1:35:46       31:23       10:06    9:42     2:07:09
477   Matt Frederick         M 50-54      25/78       26:18       53:04     1:33:11       34:02       10:57    9:43     2:07:13
478   Chris Fadely           M 45-49     47/105       31:43     1:01:10     1:37:47       29:28        9:29    9:43     2:07:14
479   Jesse Rogers           M 20-24      20/37       29:17       58:33     1:37:03       30:22        9:46    9:44     2:07:25
480   Tyler Munn             M 30-34     59/140       27:11       54:43     1:33:09       34:22       11:03    9:44     2:07:31
481   Shannon Kauffman       M 45-49     48/105       29:49       58:55     1:36:12       31:20       10:05    9:44     2:07:32
482   Ranni Zhou             F 40-44     20/109       29:40       58:59     1:36:53       30:39        9:52    9:44     2:07:32
483   Kellie Schmidt         F 35-39     24/133       29:07       59:10     1:37:08       30:29        9:48    9:45     2:07:36
484   Joseph Hill            M 55-59      26/81       28:46       58:25     1:36:28       31:11       10:02    9:45     2:07:38
485   Aaron Liwanag          M 25-29     51/100       30:29     1:00:56     1:38:29       29:12        9:24    9:45     2:07:40
486   Kim Campbell           F 50-54       8/70       28:08       57:29     1:35:34       32:09       10:21    9:45     2:07:42
487   Kevin Slaughter        M 55-59      27/81       30:12       59:52     1:37:16       30:33        9:50    9:45     2:07:49
488   Enriqueta Hernandez    F 50-54       9/70       29:50       59:29     1:38:54       28:56        9:19    9:46     2:07:50
489   Matthew Morris         M 30-34     60/140       28:12       56:45     1:33:48       34:03       10:57    9:46     2:07:50
490   Kelsie Carlson         F 20-24      14/67       28:52       58:22     1:36:10       31:43       10:12    9:46     2:07:52
491   Soumya Paliwal         F 01-15        1/9       28:44       57:29     1:37:04       30:53        9:56    9:46     2:07:56
492   Anthony Sowers         M 35-39     55/119       26:55       54:35     1:32:00       35:59       11:34    9:46     2:07:58
493   Marisa Willment        F 50-54      10/70       29:58       59:35     1:37:39       30:23        9:46    9:46     2:08:01
494   Rafael Rodriguez       M 30-34     61/140       30:43     1:00:33     1:37:19       30:44        9:53    9:46     2:08:02
495   Betsy Hoeflinger       F 25-29     26/109       29:42       58:57     1:36:15       31:48       10:14    9:46     2:08:02
496   Norma Susana Blowfield F 30-34     30/127       29:35       59:28     1:37:13       30:52        9:56    9:47     2:08:05
497   Grant Hale             M 35-39     56/119       28:55       58:20     1:36:54       31:17       10:04    9:47     2:08:10
498   Jennifer Ehara         F 45-49      14/97       30:06     1:00:04     1:37:55       30:17        9:45    9:47     2:08:11
499   Phillip Weick          M 65-69       5/34       29:10       58:37     1:36:17       31:55       10:16    9:47     2:08:11
500   Jeni Shull             F 30-34     31/127       31:16     1:01:49     1:39:06       29:07        9:22    9:47     2:08:13
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL          5K         10K     HALF_PT      LAST5K    P_LAST5K    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
501   Amy Hale               F 30-34     32/127       28:55       58:21     1:36:54       31:21       10:05    9:47     2:08:14
502   Lena Harper            F 35-39     25/133       29:34       58:55     1:36:28       31:52       10:15    9:48     2:08:19
503   Kangyu He              M 50-54      26/78       30:23     1:00:23     1:38:12       30:15        9:44    9:48     2:08:26
504   Adam Cline             M 30-34     62/140       27:35       56:30     1:34:18       34:13       11:00    9:49     2:08:30
505   Mary Allen             F 35-39     26/133       31:09     1:01:18     1:39:05       29:28        9:29    9:49     2:08:32
506   Sarah Pead             F 30-34     33/127       27:18       56:57     1:36:34       32:08       10:20    9:49     2:08:41
507   Kristin Wiley          F 35-39     27/133       29:56       59:09     1:36:59       31:45       10:13    9:50     2:08:44
508   Steven Felde           M 55-59      28/81       27:14       56:41     1:35:45       33:04       10:38    9:50     2:08:48
509   Elizabeth Von Hoene    F 45-49      15/97       29:45       59:31     1:37:51       31:02        9:59    9:50     2:08:53
510   Carlos Perez-Torres    M 45-49     49/105       29:50       59:59     1:38:03       30:51        9:56    9:50     2:08:54
511   Wetannah Martin Nelson F 60-64       5/31       27:55       56:47     1:36:46       32:12       10:22    9:51     2:08:57
512   Bach Johnson           M 40-44     39/110       28:37       57:25     1:35:42       33:16       10:42    9:51     2:08:58
513   McClain Goggin         M 20-24      21/37       29:44       59:42     1:38:29       30:30        9:49    9:51     2:08:59
514   Allie Newell           F 20-24      15/67       29:44       59:43     1:38:31       30:29        9:48    9:51     2:08:59
515   Angie Hedges           F 35-39     28/133       30:32     1:01:04     1:39:16       29:47        9:35    9:51     2:09:02
516   Stacy Stahl            F 50-54      11/70       30:30       59:47     1:37:55       31:10       10:02    9:51     2:09:04
517   Holly Powell           F 35-39     29/133       29:08       59:35     1:38:05       31:01        9:59    9:51     2:09:05
518   Jon Miller             M 30-34     63/140       29:57       58:24     1:36:09       33:00       10:37    9:52     2:09:08
519   Mike Clark             M 65-69       6/34       30:03       59:35     1:37:10       32:05       10:19    9:52     2:09:15
520   Cliff Federle          M 50-54      27/78       29:52     1:00:49     1:39:43       29:33        9:31    9:52     2:09:16
521   Jim Brown              M 50-54      28/78       26:14       52:52     1:32:47       36:33       11:45    9:52     2:09:19
522   Melanie Thompson       F 35-39     30/133       28:32       57:50     1:36:47       32:37       10:29    9:53     2:09:23
523   Carine Odouard         F 35-39     31/133       29:05       58:38     1:37:20       32:05       10:19    9:53     2:09:25
524   Bryan Fields           M 30-34     64/140       30:12     1:00:18     1:38:07       31:21       10:05    9:53     2:09:28
525   Zachary Penrod         M 25-29     52/100       27:33       57:03     1:36:38       32:52       10:34    9:53     2:09:29
526   Kevin Spencer          M 30-34     65/140       28:29       56:40     1:35:39       33:56       10:55    9:53     2:09:34
527   Michael Edwards        M 35-39     57/119       25:07       51:07     1:29:39       39:58       12:51    9:54     2:09:37
528   Bob Tickel             M 50-54      29/78       27:57       56:25     1:35:41       33:59       10:56    9:54     2:09:40
529   Zhihua Liu             M 30-34     66/140       27:13       57:42     1:37:37       32:05       10:19    9:54     2:09:41
530   Xiaofei Ouyang         F 30-34     34/127       27:13       57:42     1:37:38       32:04       10:19    9:54     2:09:42
531   Anthony Gambaiani      M 40-44     40/110       30:27     1:01:11     1:41:26       28:21        9:07    9:54     2:09:46
532   Jose Gamero            M 40-44     41/110       28:29       58:46     1:36:46       33:01       10:37    9:54     2:09:46
533   Andrew Larson          M 40-44     42/110       30:22       59:54     1:39:00       30:48        9:55    9:54     2:09:47
534   Megan Larson           F 40-44     21/109       30:23       59:54     1:39:02       30:46        9:54    9:55     2:09:47
535   Shravan Gundu          M 25-29     53/100       30:46       59:13     1:37:37       32:12       10:22    9:55     2:09:48
536   Graham Thomason        M 16-19        5/8       28:33       56:18     1:35:43       34:09       10:59    9:55     2:09:52
537   Stephen Walker         M 60-64      10/41       30:22     1:00:27     1:38:36       31:17       10:04    9:55     2:09:52
538   Kellie McCullough      F 35-39     32/133       29:08       59:11     1:37:26       32:30       10:27    9:55     2:09:56
539   Angela Bower           F 35-39     33/133       32:48     1:02:26     1:39:17       30:42        9:53    9:55     2:09:58
540   Lynda Curtin           F 50-54      12/70       29:53     1:00:16     1:38:28       31:33       10:09    9:55     2:10:00
541   Alissa Karr            F 35-39     34/133       29:22       58:59     1:36:52       33:18       10:43    9:56     2:10:09
542   David Styers-Barnett   M 40-44     43/110       28:25       57:45     1:37:29       32:42       10:31    9:56     2:10:10
543   Amanda Nedelec         F 30-34     35/127       28:54       57:49     1:38:45       31:27       10:07    9:56     2:10:11
544   Brian Helton           M 40-44     44/110       28:43       57:30     1:36:08       34:05       10:58    9:56     2:10:12
545   Maria Paulin Lopez     F 50-54      13/70       29:52     1:00:15     1:39:02       31:12       10:02    9:57     2:10:14
546   Dan Van Cleave         M 65-69       7/34       29:44     1:00:05     1:38:40       31:35       10:10    9:57     2:10:14
547   Jarrod Craddock        M 35-39     58/119       30:40     1:01:12     1:39:09       31:07       10:01    9:57     2:10:16
548   Danny Sanders          M 45-49     50/105       27:42       55:36     1:34:35       35:44       11:30    9:57     2:10:18
549   Chris Findley          M 40-44     45/110       31:36     1:01:40     1:39:08       31:11       10:02    9:57     2:10:18
550   Evelyn Malcomb         F 20-24      16/67       27:43       55:37     1:34:35       35:44       11:30    9:57     2:10:18
551   Sara Wilson            F 35-39     35/133       29:44       59:32     1:37:22       33:00       10:37    9:57     2:10:21
552   Elizabeth Dennison     F 35-39     36/133       28:35       58:15     1:37:44       32:38       10:30    9:57     2:10:22
553   Amanda Carew           F 30-34     36/127       28:37       57:48     1:37:45       32:38       10:30    9:57     2:10:22
554   Robert Jordan          M 50-54      30/78       31:16     1:02:41     1:40:36       29:52        9:37    9:58     2:10:27
555   Douglas Carrithers     F 55-59       7/69       28:44       57:00     1:36:05       34:25       11:04    9:58     2:10:29
556   Lindsey Cochran        F 30-34     37/127       27:24       56:59     1:36:19       34:13       11:00    9:58     2:10:32
557   Rusty Hamner           M 55-59      29/81       30:35     1:00:52     1:38:42       32:07       10:20    9:59     2:10:48
558   Noah Lifferth          M 35-39     59/119       29:27       58:19     1:36:35       34:17       11:02    9:59     2:10:52
559   Brian Mormino          M 35-39     60/119       28:33       57:08     1:38:14       32:42       10:31   10:00     2:10:55
560   John Hughes            M 55-59      30/81       30:14     1:00:18     1:39:23       31:35       10:10   10:00     2:10:57
561   Perry Knox             M NOAGE        1/4       27:21       56:11     1:35:54       35:07       11:18   10:00     2:11:01
562   Rebecca Davis          F 20-24      17/67       29:02       59:28     1:39:12       31:50       10:15   10:00     2:11:02
563   Meghan Wilhelm         F 30-34     38/127       28:07       59:35     1:39:25       31:39       10:11   10:00     2:11:03
564   James Seymour          M 45-49     51/105       29:03       59:04     1:38:16       32:48       10:33   10:00     2:11:03
565   Steven David           M 55-59      31/81       30:17     1:01:12     1:39:42       31:23       10:06   10:00     2:11:04
566   Jennifer Willis        F 45-49      16/97       30:09       58:51     1:39:07       32:00       10:18   10:00     2:11:06
567   Michael Bradford       M 60-64      11/41       28:11       56:50     1:36:00       35:08       11:18   10:01     2:11:08
568   Kevin Bray             M 35-39     61/119       30:37     1:00:34     1:38:45       32:25       10:26   10:01     2:11:10
569   Michael Dunn           M 30-34     67/140       31:47     1:01:06     1:38:44       32:28       10:27   10:01     2:11:11
570   Ryan Andrews           M 40-44     46/110       29:05       59:19     1:37:55       33:19       10:43   10:01     2:11:14
571   Priyanka Singh         F 30-34     39/127       28:26       57:38     1:38:40       32:38       10:30   10:01     2:11:18
572   Natalie Perfetti       F 30-34     40/127       28:55       57:49     1:38:59       32:21       10:25   10:02     2:11:19
573   Jenna Baumgartner      F 50-54      14/70       27:59       57:47     1:37:20       34:02       10:57   10:02     2:11:21
574   Terri Hurd             F 45-49      17/97       29:54     1:00:16     1:38:17       33:05       10:39   10:02     2:11:22
575   Suman Gargo            M 30-34     68/140       30:31     1:01:12     1:40:09       31:16       10:04   10:02     2:11:24
576   Ken Yamamoto           M 45-49     52/105       30:58     1:01:06     1:38:37       32:49       10:33   10:02     2:11:26
577   Melanie Meyer          F 60-64       6/31       28:31       57:13     1:37:51       33:36       10:49   10:02     2:11:27
578   Isaac Joyner           M 16-19        6/8       29:12       58:08     1:36:07       35:23       11:23   10:02     2:11:30
579   Vedantanshu Kar        M 16-19        7/8       27:54       58:12     1:38:47       32:44       10:32   10:02     2:11:31
580   Lindsay Zimmerman      F 30-34     41/127       30:36     1:01:05     1:39:51       31:43       10:12   10:03     2:11:33
581   Samantha Morgan        F 30-34     42/127       29:08       59:35     1:38:34       33:05       10:38   10:03     2:11:39
582   Mark Youngstafel       M 55-59      32/81       31:37     1:01:22     1:38:23       33:19       10:43   10:03     2:11:41
583   Sivakumar Rathinam     M 30-34     69/140       27:54       58:25     1:39:29       32:13       10:22   10:03     2:11:41
584   Radhika Paliwal        F 15-19        1/9       28:44       58:27     1:39:41       32:02       10:18   10:03     2:11:43
585   Erin Harrell           F 35-39     37/133       31:16     1:01:59     1:40:38       31:10       10:02   10:04     2:11:47
586   Samantha Steele        F 35-39     38/133       29:55     1:00:21     1:39:34       32:15       10:22   10:04     2:11:48
587   Chelsey Scott          F 25-29     27/109       32:04     1:03:22     1:41:33       30:15        9:44   10:04     2:11:48
588   William Lehman         M 20-24      22/37       30:23     1:02:16     1:43:58       28:00        9:00   10:04     2:11:57
589   Xu Chen                M 40-44     47/110       31:04     1:02:12     1:41:31       30:27        9:48   10:04     2:11:57
590   Luis Kuae              M 35-39     62/119       26:27       54:14     1:35:48       36:11       11:38   10:05     2:11:59
591   Polly Westcott         F 40-44     22/109       31:43     1:00:27     1:40:17       31:48       10:14   10:05     2:12:05
592   Bryan Woodard          M 40-44     48/110       25:17       53:46     1:35:21       36:45       11:49   10:05     2:12:06
593   Matt Fitzgerald        M 40-44     49/110       31:38     1:01:58     1:40:31       31:37       10:10   10:05     2:12:07
594   Amy Swinford           F 50-54      15/70       30:00     1:00:05     1:39:09       33:07       10:39   10:06     2:12:16
595   Laura Barkes           F 20-24      18/67       31:49     1:01:32     1:40:38       31:43       10:12   10:06     2:12:21
596   Jason Williams         M 40-44     50/110       25:59       54:31     1:36:34       35:51       11:32   10:06     2:12:24
597   Jessica Edwards        F 30-34     43/127       30:07       59:38     1:38:25       34:03       10:57   10:07     2:12:28
598   Chelsey Sanders        F 25-29     28/109       29:57     1:00:07     1:39:31       32:59       10:37   10:07     2:12:30
599   Henry Riley            M 25-29     54/100       29:57     1:00:07     1:39:31       32:59       10:37   10:07     2:12:30
600   Laura Clark            F 40-44     23/109       30:04     1:00:14     1:39:12       33:18       10:43   10:07     2:12:30
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL          5K         10K     HALF_PT      LAST5K    P_LAST5K    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
601   Steve Davenport        M 55-59      33/81       30:04     1:00:27     1:39:20       33:16       10:42   10:07     2:12:36
602   Stephen Whited         M 25-29     55/100       27:27       58:34     1:38:10       34:27       11:05   10:07     2:12:37
603   William Chittick       M 60-64      12/41       29:40       59:17     1:38:41       33:59       10:56   10:08     2:12:39
604   Jeffrey Friedgood      M 60-64      13/41       29:51       59:34     1:38:39       34:01       10:57   10:08     2:12:39
605   Olivia Davis           F 15-19        2/9       30:15       59:54     1:39:00       33:41       10:50   10:08     2:12:41
606   Joshua Davis           M 40-44     51/110       30:15       59:54     1:39:00       33:43       10:51   10:08     2:12:42
607   Manish Patel           M 40-44     52/110       27:07       56:58     1:36:48       35:54       11:33   10:08     2:12:42
608   Susie Peters           F 35-39     39/133       30:44     1:01:25     1:40:12       32:33       10:28   10:08     2:12:45
609   Casey Jones            F 30-34     44/127       31:36     1:03:07     1:44:07       28:42        9:14   10:08     2:12:49
610   Charles Tartt          M 40-44     53/110       31:24     1:01:19     1:42:01       30:54        9:56   10:09     2:12:54
611   Ashley Alexander       M 30-34     70/140       24:59       51:24     1:29:58       43:00       13:50   10:09     2:12:58
612   Mayuko Maehara         F 35-39     40/133       30:47     1:01:07     1:39:59       33:07       10:39   10:10     2:13:06
613   Paul Clark             M 50-54      31/78       30:25     1:00:44     1:41:34       31:38       10:11   10:10     2:13:12
614   Mandi Pritchett        F 35-39     41/133       27:58       57:00     1:37:52       35:20       11:22   10:10     2:13:12
615   Yuri Motamedi          M 30-34     71/140       26:27       55:05     1:37:01       36:17       11:40   10:11     2:13:17
616   Joshua Fuhs            M 35-39     63/119       28:32       57:28     1:37:31       35:52       11:32   10:11     2:13:22
617   Stephanie Bishop       F 45-49      18/97       29:44       59:11     1:38:19       35:05       11:17   10:11     2:13:24
618   Tim Britt              M 45-49     53/105       30:13       59:53     1:38:21       35:10       11:19   10:12     2:13:30
619   Greg Snelling          M 40-44     54/110       32:19     1:02:57     1:41:42       31:49       10:14   10:12     2:13:31
620   Andrew Strever         M 35-39     64/119       37:12     1:05:51     1:42:14       31:19       10:05   10:12     2:13:32
621   Paul Bonney            M 50-54      32/78       31:20     1:01:41     1:40:30       33:06       10:39   10:12     2:13:36
622   Joe Kotnik             M 50-54      33/78       31:08     1:02:21     1:43:23       30:18        9:45   10:12     2:13:41
623   Chet Taylor            M 60-64      14/41       30:03     1:00:06     1:39:44       33:59       10:56   10:12     2:13:43
624   James Arvin            M 45-49     54/105       31:39     1:03:22     1:42:04       31:43       10:12   10:13     2:13:46
625   Arun Bhadoria          M 45-49     55/105       27:40       57:10     1:37:50       35:59       11:35   10:13     2:13:49
626   Jonnah Baker           F 20-24      19/67       31:34     1:02:37     1:42:50       31:02        9:59   10:13     2:13:51
627   Amy Kleffman           F 35-39     42/133       29:47       59:09     1:38:44       35:10       11:19   10:13     2:13:53
628   Rene Aldrich           F 35-39     43/133       30:25     1:01:13     1:41:11       32:47       10:33   10:14     2:13:57
629   Tyler Tolbert          M 25-29     56/100       27:46       58:31     1:40:30       33:34       10:48   10:14     2:14:03
630   Michael Vawter         M 50-54      34/78       31:59     1:03:44     1:43:19       30:45        9:53   10:14     2:14:03
631   Casey Fulford          M 30-34     72/140       28:55       58:10     1:38:48       35:17       11:21   10:14     2:14:05
632   Luke McCollum          M 50-54      35/78       27:26       55:55     1:35:45       38:21       12:20   10:14     2:14:06
633   Chad Elliott           M 40-44     55/110       29:36       58:42     1:39:05       35:02       11:16   10:14     2:14:07
634   Michael Hayward        M 25-29     57/100       30:37     1:01:09     1:39:07       35:01       11:16   10:14     2:14:07
635   Melanie Randolph       F 35-39     44/133       32:01     1:02:47     1:43:21       30:49        9:55   10:15     2:14:10
636   Evan Elsbury           M 20-24      23/37       31:00     1:02:31     1:44:06       30:06        9:41   10:15     2:14:11
637   Ken Howser             M 50-54      36/78       28:58       58:11     1:37:36       36:42       11:48   10:15     2:14:18
638   Wm. Berkenstock        M 40-44     56/110       32:47     1:05:08     1:43:41       30:39        9:52   10:15     2:14:20
639   Cindy Hanson           F 55-59       8/69       30:05     1:01:18     1:40:41       33:47       10:52   10:16     2:14:28
640   Alberto Salas          M 50-54      37/78       26:12       53:26     1:36:43       37:50       12:10   10:16     2:14:32
641   Hannah Brown           F 20-24      20/67       30:36     1:01:09     1:40:21       34:13       11:01   10:16     2:14:34
642   Brittany Ortman        F 25-29     29/109       29:51       59:34     1:39:16       35:33       11:26   10:17     2:14:48
643   Dave Getz              M 60-64      15/41       28:42       58:24     1:38:55       35:56       11:34   10:18     2:14:51
644   Terry Henderson        M 50-54      38/78       29:26       58:58     1:37:54       36:59       11:54   10:18     2:14:52
645   Jeremy Anderson        M 30-34     73/140       27:01       56:33     1:39:11       35:43       11:29   10:18     2:14:54
646   Clare Gesick           F 40-44     24/109       30:29     1:00:43     1:40:31       34:28       11:05   10:18     2:14:59
647   Keli Foley             F 40-44     25/109       30:00     1:00:15     1:39:47       35:14       11:20   10:18     2:15:00
648   David McNeill          M 40-44     57/110       30:20     1:02:17     1:41:50       33:11       10:41   10:18     2:15:01
649   Kameron Struble        M 40-44     58/110       29:44       59:32     1:40:52       34:10       10:59   10:18     2:15:02
650   Jen Robertson          F 35-39     45/133       29:49       59:51     1:40:35       34:27       11:05   10:19     2:15:02
651   Melissa Weaver         F 40-44     26/109       29:49       59:51     1:40:36       34:28       11:05   10:19     2:15:03
652   Judi Smith             F 45-49      19/97       30:06     1:00:36     1:41:06       33:59       10:56   10:19     2:15:04
653   Kimberly Mayes         F 40-44     27/109       31:37     1:01:40     1:41:26       33:43       10:51   10:19     2:15:09
654   Benjamin Munoz         M 01-15       7/14       30:04       59:34     1:40:44       34:27       11:05   10:19     2:15:11
655   Angel Torres-Martinez  M 16-19        8/8       30:04       59:34     1:40:44       34:28       11:05   10:19     2:15:11
656   Carlos Torres-Martinez M 01-15       8/14       30:04       59:34     1:40:38       34:34       11:07   10:19     2:15:11
657   Scott McDaniel         M 40-44     59/110       30:37     1:01:22     1:42:13       33:05       10:38   10:20     2:15:18
658   Lisa Witte             F 45-49      20/97       30:45     1:01:41     1:41:14       34:05       10:58   10:20     2:15:19
659   Yuntian Wang           M 25-29     58/100       31:16     1:02:03     1:40:55       34:33       11:07   10:20     2:15:27
660   Stacy Webber           F 40-44     28/109       30:34     1:00:20     1:39:30       36:16       11:40   10:22     2:15:46
661   Allison Wasserman      F 25-29     30/109       26:29       55:31     1:39:31       36:18       11:41   10:22     2:15:49
662   Jacob Wasserman        M 30-34     74/140       26:31       55:32     1:39:30       36:20       11:41   10:22     2:15:49
663   Naga Mallikarjuna Re C M 30-34     75/140       30:30     1:01:18     1:40:47       35:04       11:17   10:22     2:15:50
664   John Snyder            M 45-49     56/105       28:26       58:45     1:40:11       35:43       11:29   10:22     2:15:53
665   Virginia Veruette-Maya F 25-29     31/109       29:23     1:00:35     1:41:02       34:54       11:14   10:23     2:15:55
666   Tracie Hawes           F 55-59       9/69       29:42     1:00:16     1:42:10       33:48       10:52   10:23     2:15:57
667   Norman Knudson         M 70-74        1/9       31:59     1:03:44     1:43:19       32:39       10:30   10:23     2:15:58
668   Tina Henselmeier       F 45-49      21/97       30:15     1:01:05     1:41:56       34:04       10:57   10:23     2:15:59
669   Greg Kostrzewsky       M 60-64      16/41       27:55       57:23     1:38:27       37:33       12:05   10:23     2:16:00
670   Dawn Lowe              F 35-39     46/133       30:00     1:00:40     1:40:52       35:14       11:20   10:23     2:16:05
671   Julia Smith            F 30-34     45/127       28:55     1:00:06     1:42:36       33:33       10:48   10:24     2:16:09
672   Dawn Doup-Pandit       F 40-44     29/109       30:47     1:02:42     1:43:20       32:55       10:35   10:24     2:16:14
673   Laura Harrison         F 35-39     47/133       30:52     1:01:15     1:41:43       34:38       11:08   10:24     2:16:20
674   Joseph Maulin          M 25-29     59/100       31:38     1:00:59     1:42:40       33:44       10:51   10:25     2:16:23
675   Morgan Thomas          M 40-44     60/110       33:13     1:06:35     1:48:02       28:23        9:08   10:25     2:16:24
676   Ravikumar Coimbatore K M 30-34     76/140       31:41     1:02:33     1:43:09       33:15       10:42   10:25     2:16:24
677   Rajib Panda            M 40-44     61/110       29:24     1:01:39     1:42:19       34:06       10:58   10:25     2:16:25
678   Stephanie Lanke        F 40-44     30/109       29:49     1:00:04     1:40:05       36:26       11:43   10:25     2:16:31
679   Bill Krieg             M 65-69       8/34       31:10     1:02:46     1:43:15       33:23       10:45   10:26     2:16:38
680   Ashley Toliver         F 20-24      21/67       30:24     1:02:17     1:43:58       32:48       10:33   10:26     2:16:46
681   Yasuhiro Maehara       M 35-39     65/119       30:47     1:01:07     1:40:00       36:50       11:51   10:27     2:16:49
682   Elizabeth Anthony      F 45-49      22/97       32:21     1:03:13     1:43:19       33:35       10:48   10:27     2:16:54
683   Tony Satterthwaite     M 55-59      34/81       32:37     1:04:21     1:44:21       32:34       10:29   10:27     2:16:54
684   Robert Mullally        M 55-59      35/81       30:37     1:01:22     1:42:12       34:44       11:10   10:27     2:16:55
685   Larry Anthony          M 40-44     62/110       32:21     1:02:47     1:41:26       35:33       11:26   10:27     2:16:58
686   Jeremy Martin          M 25-29     60/100       33:01     1:04:39     1:45:26       31:34       10:09   10:28     2:17:00
687   Pamela Wolff           F 35-39     48/133       30:50     1:01:58     1:42:42       34:19       11:02   10:28     2:17:01
688   Brian Wolff            M 35-39     66/119       30:50     1:01:58     1:42:41       34:20       11:03   10:28     2:17:01
689   Kevin Stinson          M 55-59      36/81       32:02     1:03:10     1:43:05       33:57       10:55   10:28     2:17:02
690   Katelyn Schneider      F 25-29     32/109       31:25     1:03:20     1:44:38       32:27       10:27   10:28     2:17:05
691   David McArdle          M 30-34     77/140       31:14     1:02:57     1:43:47       33:19       10:43   10:28     2:17:06
692   Cristy McArdle         F 30-34     46/127       31:14     1:02:57     1:43:47       33:20       10:43   10:28     2:17:06
693   Luis Gonzalez          M 35-39     67/119       30:36     1:00:44     1:40:33       36:34       11:46   10:28     2:17:06
694   Keith Buckley          M 60-64      17/41       30:08       59:26     1:41:36       35:33       11:26   10:28     2:17:09
695   Donnie Scholl          M 55-59      37/81       31:30     1:03:17     1:43:02       34:10       11:00   10:28     2:17:12
696   Brandy Baker           F 35-39     49/133       31:25     1:02:04     1:43:02       34:23       11:04   10:29     2:17:25
697   Chris Baker            M 40-44     63/110       31:25     1:02:05     1:43:02       34:23       11:04   10:29     2:17:25
698   Indraneel Page         M 30-34     78/140       33:09     1:05:48     1:46:03       31:24       10:06   10:30     2:17:27
699   Adam Keen              M 30-34     79/140       27:17       58:15     1:42:00       35:32       11:26   10:30     2:17:31
700   Brian Martin           M 45-49     57/105       30:10     1:02:17     1:44:53       32:43       10:31   10:30     2:17:35
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL          5K         10K     HALF_PT      LAST5K    P_LAST5K    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
701   J Sulek                M 35-39     68/119       31:01     1:01:07     1:42:42       34:56       11:14   10:30     2:17:38
702   Angela Sulek           F 30-34     47/127       31:01     1:01:07     1:42:42       34:56       11:14   10:30     2:17:38
703   Becky Cadwell          F 35-39     50/133       27:28     1:00:34     1:43:49       33:57       10:55   10:31     2:17:46
704   Will Van Devender      M 01-15       9/14       31:30     1:02:46     1:44:22       33:28       10:46   10:31     2:17:49
705   William Van Devender   M 40-44     64/110       31:30     1:02:46     1:44:21       33:29       10:46   10:31     2:17:50
706   Luis Fernandez         M 50-54      39/78       29:41       58:58     1:40:29       37:22       12:01   10:31     2:17:51
707   Rajkumar Subramanian   M 35-39     69/119       28:55       59:34     1:42:09       35:49       11:31   10:32     2:17:57
708   Mark Knigga            M 55-59      38/81       29:38     1:00:44     1:42:27       35:31       11:26   10:32     2:17:57
709   Janet Callon           F 55-59      10/69       31:36     1:03:07     1:44:04       33:56       10:55   10:32     2:17:59
710   Amy Richard            F 25-29     33/109       33:04     1:05:02     1:45:29       32:32       10:28   10:32     2:18:00
711   Amber Fischvogt        F 35-39     51/133       30:39     1:01:43     1:43:23       34:38       11:09   10:32     2:18:00
712   Mollie Cash            F 25-29     34/109       33:04     1:05:02     1:45:31       32:32       10:28   10:32     2:18:02
713   Mark Adkins            M 35-39     70/119       29:29       59:35     1:42:58       35:05       11:17   10:32     2:18:03
714   Nicole Curry           F 35-39     52/133       27:12       56:25     1:41:20       36:43       11:49   10:32     2:18:03
715   Yuelei Dong            M 25-29     61/100       31:39     1:03:51     1:44:13       33:51       10:53   10:32     2:18:03
716   Anita Bannister        F 45-49      23/97       33:05     1:05:03     1:45:32       32:33       10:28   10:32     2:18:04
717   Michelle Scudder       F 35-39     53/133       31:34     1:03:17     1:45:19       32:47       10:33   10:32     2:18:05
718   Jami Rosenbaum         F 45-49      24/97       30:53     1:01:13     1:41:54       36:17       11:40   10:33     2:18:10
719   Santos Burrola         M 45-49     58/105       29:55     1:01:39     1:43:36       34:38       11:08   10:33     2:18:14
720   Zhen Sun               M 45-49     59/105       28:26       57:24     1:37:52       40:28       13:01   10:34     2:18:20
721   Brian Crane            M 35-39     71/119       26:32       55:13     1:40:42       37:38       12:06   10:34     2:18:20
722   Shrirang Thakar        M 25-29     62/100       30:48     1:01:35     1:42:21       36:05       11:36   10:34     2:18:25
723   Eric Frey              M 45-49     60/105       31:25     1:03:44     1:44:27       33:59       10:56   10:34     2:18:26
724   Melissa Boyer          F 45-49      25/97       28:01       58:32     1:42:41       35:46       11:30   10:34     2:18:27
725   Sherri Lang            F 50-54      16/70       28:04       58:00     1:42:50       35:42       11:29   10:34     2:18:31
726   Joyce Spurgeon         F 40-44     31/109       32:22     1:04:33     1:44:51       33:41       10:50   10:35     2:18:32
727   Joseph Spurgeon        M 40-44     65/110       32:22     1:04:34     1:44:52       33:40       10:50   10:35     2:18:32
728   Carey Edgren           M 30-34     80/140       27:56       58:35     1:41:08       37:32       12:04   10:35     2:18:39
729   Barbara Hubler         F 25-29     35/109       30:39     1:01:11     1:44:19       34:28       11:05   10:36     2:18:46
730   Amy Olson              F 35-39     54/133       30:07     1:00:18     1:41:11       37:37       12:06   10:36     2:18:48
731   Patrick Gill           M 30-34     81/140       30:10     1:02:40     1:46:09       32:44       10:32   10:36     2:18:52
732   Andrew Ramser          M 30-34     82/140       28:39       57:09     1:40:59       37:54       12:11   10:36     2:18:52
733   George Van Horn        M 55-59      39/81       28:37       59:46     1:42:59       35:56       11:34   10:36     2:18:55
734   Parag Zatye            M 35-39     72/119       33:09     1:05:49     1:46:04       32:53       10:35   10:36     2:18:57
735   Randy Blankley         M 35-39     73/119       30:20     1:01:24     1:41:13       37:45       12:09   10:37     2:18:58
736   Ingrid Llaveshi        F 25-29     36/109       28:55     1:00:30     1:42:00       36:59       11:54   10:37     2:18:58
737   James Almond           M 55-59      40/81       30:22     1:02:12     1:43:34       35:27       11:24   10:37     2:19:00
738   Morgan Reece           F 20-24      22/67       32:34     1:05:10     1:45:09       33:53       10:54   10:37     2:19:02
739   Julie Huddleston       F 30-34     48/127       29:06       59:43     1:42:53       36:11       11:38   10:37     2:19:03
740   Jim Balcom             M 55-59      41/81       32:32     1:05:21     1:46:45       32:20       10:24   10:37     2:19:05
741   Abhijit Dawle          M 30-34     83/140       31:59     1:03:11     1:43:56       35:11       11:19   10:37     2:19:07
742   Christopher Allen      M 45-49     61/105       31:16     1:01:47     1:42:32       36:37       11:47   10:37     2:19:08
743   Joli Heavin            F 30-34     49/127       30:38     1:01:11     1:43:29       35:48       11:31   10:38     2:19:16
744   Amanda Foldenauer      F 30-34     50/127       30:47     1:03:23     1:44:57       34:20       11:03   10:38     2:19:17
745   Sushanth Kadaba Vasuki M 25-29     63/100       30:07     1:01:06     1:41:12       38:06       12:15   10:38     2:19:17
746   Bart Bevers            M 40-44     66/110       28:22       59:59     1:43:18       36:00       11:35   10:38     2:19:17
747   Sunil Khilnani         M 30-34     84/140       30:16     1:01:15     1:42:52       36:26       11:43   10:38     2:19:17
748   Anshul Sharma          M 30-34     85/140       30:15     1:01:15     1:42:53       36:26       11:43   10:38     2:19:18
749   Jackie Schoultheis     F 55-59      11/69       31:06     1:02:40     1:44:34       34:48       11:12   10:38     2:19:22
750   Brett Veness           M 30-34     86/140       32:04     1:04:10     1:44:35       34:47       11:11   10:38     2:19:22
751   Miles Schroeder        M 65-69       9/34       32:33     1:05:26     1:46:13       33:09       10:40   10:38     2:19:22
752   Kali Veness            F 30-34     51/127       32:04     1:04:10     1:44:35       34:47       11:12   10:38     2:19:22
753   Jon Abner              M 35-39     74/119       31:48     1:03:43     1:44:34       34:57       11:15   10:39     2:19:30
754   Troy Forman            M 45-49     62/105       33:25     1:06:06     1:47:05       32:32       10:28   10:39     2:19:36
755   Edward Lyford-Pike     M 60-64      18/41       31:26     1:03:39     1:45:01       34:36       11:08   10:39     2:19:37
756   Alex Vorndran          F 25-29     37/109       28:38       58:42     1:41:13       38:29       12:23   10:40     2:19:42
757   Yolanda Reyna          F 40-44     32/109       32:04     1:04:24     1:46:49       32:56       10:36   10:40     2:19:45
758   Kathy Valentine        F 35-39     55/133       32:40     1:05:31     1:47:25       32:23       10:25   10:40     2:19:48
759   Mallory Toombs         F 20-24      23/67       31:13     1:02:56     1:46:25       33:26       10:45   10:41     2:19:51
760   Unknown Unknown        M NOAGE        2/4       33:01     1:05:52     1:46:44       33:09       10:40   10:41     2:19:52
761   Sai Sanjay Shirsikar   F 25-29     38/109       32:41     1:05:33     1:46:34       33:19       10:43   10:41     2:19:53
762   Namit Goyal            M 35-39     75/119       29:54     1:00:48     1:44:39       35:19       11:22   10:41     2:19:57
763   Carolee Berry          F 55-59      12/69       32:40     1:05:07     1:46:41       33:20       10:43   10:41     2:20:00
764   Brian Terrell          M 40-44     67/110       32:44     1:05:36     1:46:32       33:32       10:47   10:42     2:20:04
765   Cruz Baisa             M 25-29     64/100       27:48     1:00:23     1:42:40       37:27       12:03   10:42     2:20:07
766   Felice Pierce          F 55-59      13/69       31:25     1:04:07     1:45:07       35:05       11:17   10:42     2:20:12
767   Bryce Boyer            M 20-24      24/37       27:36     1:00:44     1:43:53       36:23       11:42   10:42     2:20:16
768   Dado Karim Sylla       F 30-34     52/127       30:49     1:03:31     1:45:11       35:09       11:19   10:43     2:20:19
769   Terence Snoeberger     M 55-59      42/81       30:17     1:01:07     1:43:36       36:53       11:52   10:43     2:20:29
770   Natasha Howard         F 35-39     56/133       31:58     1:04:48     1:46:05       34:24       11:04   10:43     2:20:29
771   Ken Vieth              M 50-54      40/78       29:59     1:01:03     1:43:53       36:39       11:47   10:44     2:20:31
772   Melissa Knapp          F 20-24      24/67       33:12     1:06:06     1:47:50       32:46       10:32   10:44     2:20:36
773   Kelli Knapp            F 45-49      26/97       33:12     1:06:05     1:47:50       32:47       10:33   10:44     2:20:36
774   Rachelle Steele        F 30-34     53/127       32:57     1:05:35     1:46:54       33:43       10:51   10:44     2:20:36
775   Adam Schumm            M 40-44     68/110       30:26     1:01:10     1:41:31       39:07       12:35   10:44     2:20:38
776   Shinya Ashikari        M 55-59      43/81       29:38       59:59     1:42:48       38:00       12:13   10:45     2:20:47
777   Eugene Chen            M 30-34     87/140       31:39     1:03:52     1:44:15       36:35       11:46   10:45     2:20:49
778   Lindsay Anderson       F 30-34     54/127       31:25     1:04:06     1:45:07       35:49       11:31   10:45     2:20:55
779   Nicole Mayer           F 40-44     33/109       31:59     1:04:49     1:46:16       34:40       11:09   10:45     2:20:56
780   Eigo Kakutani          M 30-34     88/140       30:44     1:01:20     1:45:26       35:35       11:27   10:46     2:21:01
781   Sariina Kalli          F 45-49      27/97       30:05     1:01:37     1:44:51       36:14       11:39   10:46     2:21:04
782   Amber Christy          F 35-39     57/133       32:20     1:04:15     1:47:46       33:20       10:43   10:46     2:21:06
783   Brennen Mehl           F 20-24      25/67       35:00     1:07:55     1:48:28       32:42       10:31   10:47     2:21:09
784   Annette Adkins         F 50-54      17/70       31:46     1:04:08     1:46:50       34:20       11:03   10:47     2:21:09
785   Marissa Younger        F 25-29     39/109       33:19     1:05:49     1:47:14       33:57       10:55   10:47     2:21:10
786   Natalie Allen-Adkins   F 45-49      28/97       32:45     1:04:40     1:46:41       34:37       11:08   10:47     2:21:18
787   Dina Bowling           F 45-49      29/97       32:24     1:05:23     1:48:05       33:24       10:45   10:48     2:21:28
788   Donald Bowling         M 45-49     63/105       32:25     1:05:24     1:48:05       33:24       10:45   10:48     2:21:29
789   David Anderson         M 20-24      25/37       35:30     1:10:15     1:52:05       29:27        9:29   10:48     2:21:31
790   Priyanka Shirsat       F 25-29     40/109       35:30     1:10:15     1:52:05       29:27        9:28   10:48     2:21:31
791   Bhanu Krishnavajjala   M 25-29     65/100       27:39       59:10     1:39:51       41:44       13:26   10:49     2:21:35
792   Srinivas Yerragolla    M 45-49     64/105       29:12     1:01:25     1:44:39       37:00       11:54   10:49     2:21:38
793   Ismael Arellano        M 30-34     89/140       29:59       59:16     1:39:17       42:26       13:39   10:49     2:21:42
794   John Lirette           M 50-54      41/78       31:03     1:02:20     1:44:49       36:57       11:53   10:49     2:21:46
795   Nichole Fletcher       F 30-34     55/127       31:22     1:02:18     1:45:31       36:16       11:40   10:49     2:21:46
796   Suzanne Gordon         F 25-29     41/109       32:48     1:05:09     1:46:39       35:08       11:18   10:49     2:21:47
797   Michael Gandy          M 35-39     76/119       27:53     1:00:49     1:44:56       36:54       11:52   10:50     2:21:50
798   Jugander Kumar         M 40-44     69/110       29:48     1:02:59     1:46:14       35:46       11:31   10:50     2:22:00
799   Tushar Tej Dandu       M 30-34     90/140       30:30     1:01:18     1:45:16       36:45       11:49   10:50     2:22:01
800   Ivy Amini              F 30-34     56/127       30:49     1:02:24     1:45:21       36:41       11:48   10:51     2:22:02
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL          5K         10K     HALF_PT      LAST5K    P_LAST5K    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
801   Staci O'Bryan          F 45-49      30/97       32:41     1:06:10     1:47:19       34:46       11:11   10:51     2:22:05
802   Wendy Brackett         F 50-54      18/70       32:41     1:06:10     1:47:19       34:47       11:11   10:51     2:22:06
803   Alexia Estep           F 01-15        2/9       31:54     1:05:14     1:47:27       34:44       11:11   10:51     2:22:11
804   Wesley Dykstra         M 30-34     91/140       33:29     1:06:24     1:47:52       34:19       11:02   10:51     2:22:11
805   Ron Nelson             M 65-69      10/34       32:30     1:04:39     1:46:24       35:47       11:31   10:51     2:22:11
806   Rebecka Howard         F 40-44     34/109       30:40     1:02:51     1:47:14       34:58       11:15   10:51     2:22:11
807   Mike Noblitt           M 60-64      19/41       31:32     1:03:28     1:46:29       35:45       11:30   10:51     2:22:14
808   Andrew Weick           M 25-29     66/100       29:11       58:38     1:43:33       38:46       12:28   10:52     2:22:18
809   Neha Badani            F 30-34     57/127       31:54     1:03:58     1:46:27       35:56       11:34   10:52     2:22:22
810   Shweta Srinivasan      F 15-19        3/9       29:03       59:47     1:42:48       39:38       12:45   10:52     2:22:26
811   Jeron Wilber           M 35-39     77/119       33:17     1:05:26     1:47:18       35:10       11:19   10:52     2:22:27
812   Amy Elsbury            F 45-49      31/97       32:41     1:05:28     1:47:40       34:49       11:12   10:53     2:22:29
813   Tammy Watters          F 50-54      19/70       32:41     1:05:28     1:47:41       34:48       11:12   10:53     2:22:29
814   Amy Thomas             F 45-49      32/97       30:42     1:02:51     1:46:29       36:01       11:35   10:53     2:22:30
815   Michael Bosse          M 55-59      44/81       33:36     1:07:46     1:50:02       32:34       10:29   10:53     2:22:36
816   Jessica Alcock         F 35-39     58/133       34:20     1:08:32     1:49:35       33:05       10:38   10:53     2:22:39
817   Shounak Pandit         M 35-39     78/119       35:05     1:08:54     1:51:11       31:29       10:08   10:53     2:22:40
818   Tom Scott              M 50-54      42/78       28:32       59:37     1:45:11       37:31       12:04   10:54     2:22:42
819   Monica Ozaeta          F 25-29     42/109       32:24     1:04:30     1:48:00       34:43       11:10   10:54     2:22:42
820   Sarah Jones            F 25-29     43/109       32:25     1:04:31     1:48:01       34:43       11:10   10:54     2:22:43
821   Jeff Morris            M 55-59      45/81       32:15     1:05:29     1:47:39       35:09       11:19   10:54     2:22:48
822   Catherine McLeese      F 25-29     44/109       33:22     1:07:05     1:49:50       33:00       10:37   10:54     2:22:49
823   Jason Ashcraft         M 40-44     70/110       32:00     1:04:57     1:47:24       35:31       11:26   10:55     2:22:55
824   Amy Kaiser             F 55-59      14/69       32:27     1:05:09     1:47:21       35:35       11:27   10:55     2:22:56
825   Catherine Pacific      F 45-49      33/97       31:17     1:05:16     1:46:21       36:37       11:47   10:55     2:22:58
826   Shantanu Nadgir        M 35-39     79/119       31:14     1:03:15     1:46:41       36:20       11:41   10:55     2:23:01
827   Erick Rodriguez        M 35-39     80/119       30:51     1:01:46     1:43:50       39:16       12:38   10:55     2:23:05
828   Emily Land             F 20-24      26/67       33:12     1:06:14     1:48:28       34:42       11:10   10:56     2:23:09
829   Nuwan Gallege          M 35-39     81/119       30:35     1:01:22     1:44:31       38:40       12:26   10:56     2:23:11
830   Eric Benz              M 30-34     92/140       30:26     1:01:06     1:42:40       40:32       13:02   10:56     2:23:11
831   Nina Bailey            F 20-24      27/67       30:32     1:01:38     1:45:48       37:26       12:03   10:56     2:23:14
832   Randall Hartman        M 45-49     65/105       29:28     1:00:14     1:44:03       39:14       12:37   10:56     2:23:16
833   Stephanie Wells        F 30-34     58/127       32:09     1:06:03     1:48:39       34:40       11:09   10:56     2:23:19
834   Lauren Rowe            F 25-29     45/109       32:09     1:06:03     1:48:39       34:41       11:09   10:56     2:23:19
835   Kathy Thomas           F 40-44     35/109       32:45     1:05:44     1:48:06       35:15       11:21   10:57     2:23:21
836   Makenna Rushalk        F 20-24      28/67       30:09     1:03:17     1:47:29       36:00       11:35   10:57     2:23:28
837   Stephanie Diaz         F 20-24      29/67       30:09     1:03:06     1:47:29       36:01       11:35   10:57     2:23:30
838   Dale Weiler            M 70-74        2/9       30:36     1:01:42     1:45:58       37:35       12:05   10:57     2:23:33
839   Mary Witt              F 35-39     59/133       31:29     1:04:58     1:47:11       36:29       11:44   10:58     2:23:39
840   Sheryl Thompson        F 35-39     60/133       33:22     1:07:44     1:50:49       32:53       10:35   10:58     2:23:42
841   Ravi Khaire            M 35-39     82/119       32:19     1:06:18     1:49:02       34:41       11:10   10:58     2:23:43
842   Allison Baker          F 20-24      30/67       30:46     1:03:36     1:47:13       36:36       11:47   10:59     2:23:49
843   Shelby Berthold        F 15-19        4/9       31:11     1:03:32     1:48:00       35:53       11:33   10:59     2:23:52
844   Justin Richey          M 30-34     93/140       33:29     1:06:24     1:48:03       35:51       11:32   10:59     2:23:54
845   Karly Hiquet           F 20-24      31/67       34:51     1:10:18     1:51:43       32:12       10:22   10:59     2:23:54
846   Wayne Brockman         M 40-44     71/110       31:59     1:04:27     1:47:46       36:09       11:38   10:59     2:23:55
847   Cory Daniel            M 35-39     83/119       30:19     1:02:14     1:45:27       38:29       12:23   10:59     2:23:55
848   Mindy Douglas          F 35-39     61/133       32:18     1:05:25     1:47:43       36:22       11:42   11:00     2:24:04
849   Jennifer Wu            F 35-39     62/133       31:55     1:04:30     1:47:10       36:57       11:53   11:00     2:24:07
850   Lisa Moore             F 45-49      34/97       31:04     1:03:22     1:47:09       37:03       11:55   11:00     2:24:12
851   Jaclyn Sparkman        F 30-34     59/127       33:07     1:06:35     1:49:38       34:35       11:07   11:00     2:24:12
852   John Jaral             M 60-64      20/41       33:08     1:06:35     1:49:38       34:35       11:07   11:00     2:24:12
853   Rose Ellen Hoeltke     F 40-44     36/109       30:39     1:03:39     1:46:49       37:25       12:02   11:01     2:24:13
854   Paresh Pawar           M 35-39     84/119       29:37     1:02:07     1:46:53       37:30       12:04   11:01     2:24:22
855   Glyn Price             M 60-64      21/41       34:09     1:06:56     1:48:23       36:04       11:36   11:02     2:24:27
856   Jerry Day              M 55-59      46/81       34:10     1:06:56     1:48:25       36:02       11:36   11:02     2:24:27
857   Shayla Holtkamp        F 60-64       7/31       34:10     1:06:57     1:48:25       36:03       11:36   11:02     2:24:28
858   Amanda Hubbard         F 35-39     63/133       32:45     1:05:23     1:48:11       36:20       11:41   11:02     2:24:30
859   Jennifer Creech        F 25-29     46/109       32:17     1:04:03     1:46:26       38:12       12:17   11:02     2:24:37
860   Celestino Dominguez    M 55-59      47/81       28:58     1:00:42     1:43:42       41:02       13:12   11:03     2:24:43
861   Charles Caudill        M 45-49     66/105       28:35     1:00:41     1:47:13       37:35       12:05   11:03     2:24:48
862   Terry Jeffers          M 55-59      48/81       31:03     1:02:27     1:45:48       39:08       12:35   11:04     2:24:55
863   Brian Ward             M 50-54      43/78       34:10     1:08:00     1:52:02       32:55       10:35   11:04     2:24:57
864   Sally Bender           F 50-54      20/70       34:16     1:07:53     1:50:09       34:51       11:13   11:04     2:24:59
865   Beth Miya              F 30-34     60/127       33:02     1:07:01     1:49:12       35:53       11:33   11:04     2:25:05
866   Joe Chastain           M 40-44     72/110       34:36     1:08:05     1:50:52       34:13       11:01   11:04     2:25:05
867   Kristy Padgett         F 35-39     64/133       31:07     1:05:54     1:50:11       35:01       11:16   11:05     2:25:12
868   Caroline Sanders       F 25-29     47/109       31:25     1:03:20     1:47:32       37:42       12:08   11:05     2:25:13
869   Krist Geyer            M 30-34     94/140       34:32     1:08:02     1:50:57       34:18       11:02   11:05     2:25:15
870   Sara Hassan            F 25-29     48/109       34:32     1:08:02     1:50:53       34:23       11:04   11:05     2:25:15
871   Debbie Dillard-Stark   F 60-64       8/31       32:18     1:05:18     1:48:07       37:10       11:57   11:05     2:25:16
872   Keri Moenssen          F 35-39     65/133       31:21     1:04:13     1:47:40       37:46       12:09   11:06     2:25:25
873   Ginger Lirette         F 45-49      35/97       31:03     1:03:10     1:46:29       38:57       12:32   11:06     2:25:26
874   Robin Hartman          F 40-44     37/109       29:28     1:04:52     1:48:38       36:49       11:51   11:06     2:25:27
875   Raquel Clark           F 30-34     61/127       31:48     1:03:39     1:46:02       39:25       12:41   11:06     2:25:27
876   Jamie Evans            F 35-39     66/133       32:26     1:05:39     1:48:54       36:34       11:46   11:06     2:25:28
877   Karl Evans             M 40-44     73/110       32:26     1:05:39     1:48:52       36:36       11:46   11:06     2:25:28
878   John George            M 30-34     95/140       32:51     1:06:43     1:50:44       34:46       11:11   11:06     2:25:29
879   Travis Thompson        M 30-34     96/140       35:07     1:08:17     1:50:53       34:38       11:09   11:06     2:25:30
880   Ashley Whitlock        F 30-34     62/127       33:05     1:05:04     1:49:04       36:27       11:44   11:06     2:25:30
881   Brian Turner           M 35-39     85/119       32:26     1:05:24     1:48:58       36:41       11:48   11:07     2:25:39
882   Rachel Haines          F 35-39     67/133       29:21     1:00:48     1:48:32       37:16       11:59   11:08     2:25:47
883   Derek Howard           M 35-39     86/119       31:51     1:04:48     1:46:06       39:43       12:47   11:08     2:25:48
884   Sarthak Neema          M 20-24      26/37       29:43     1:05:10     1:50:57       34:52       11:13   11:08     2:25:49
885   Tawnya Thomas          F 55-59      15/69       31:19     1:02:55     1:48:20       37:32       12:04   11:08     2:25:51
886   Julie Franchville      F 45-49      36/97       31:11     1:03:24     1:47:54       37:58       12:13   11:08     2:25:52
887   Leslie Pullen          F 35-39     68/133       33:02     1:06:19     1:49:28       36:26       11:43   11:08     2:25:53
888   Juliana Bernabe        F 50-54      21/70       33:04     1:08:32     1:50:30       35:27       11:24   11:08     2:25:57
889   Shannon Brezko         F 35-39     69/133       34:30     1:08:56     1:52:11       33:47       10:52   11:09     2:25:58
890   Tim Goodwin            M 65-69      11/34       31:13     1:02:47     1:47:30       38:31       12:23   11:09     2:26:01
891   Carlton Bale           M 40-44     74/110       32:52     1:05:56     1:49:21       36:41       11:48   11:09     2:26:02
892   Dena Steiner           F 55-59      16/69       34:58     1:09:22     1:52:04       34:01       10:57   11:09     2:26:05
893   Lisa Maddox            F 40-44     38/109       34:10     1:07:21     1:50:16       35:51       11:32   11:09     2:26:06
894   Erika Kahlenbeck       F 20-24      32/67       31:13     1:02:56     1:46:25       39:47       12:48   11:10     2:26:11
895   Jb Dulworth            M 75-79        1/1       31:42     1:05:25     1:49:12       37:01       11:55   11:10     2:26:13
896   Armando Duran Paramo   M 40-44     75/110       30:44     1:03:40     1:47:50       38:37       12:25   11:11     2:26:27
897   Michael Brown          M 55-59      49/81       30:08     1:01:52     1:45:50       40:41       13:05   11:11     2:26:30
898   Jennifer Jeffers       F 25-29     49/109       31:04     1:04:36     1:51:33       34:59       11:15   11:11     2:26:31
899   Jagdeep Singh          M 40-44     76/110       30:00     1:04:43     1:50:03       36:32       11:45   11:11     2:26:35
900   Roxsand Brown          F 45-49      37/97       33:59     1:08:04     1:51:28       35:08       11:18   11:11     2:26:35
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL          5K         10K     HALF_PT      LAST5K    P_LAST5K    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
901   Brenda Abplanalp       F 50-54      22/70       30:14     1:02:14     1:46:53       39:43       12:47   11:11     2:26:35
902   Lina Uribe             F 25-29     50/109       32:50     1:06:59     1:51:27       35:13       11:20   11:12     2:26:40
903   Terry Agnew            F 50-54      23/70       30:44     1:03:54     1:48:44       38:00       12:13   11:12     2:26:44
904   Georgina Thiebaud      F 20-24      33/67       32:54     1:07:24     1:52:09       34:36       11:08   11:12     2:26:45
905   Alyssa Vieck           F 25-29     51/109       33:32     1:06:07     1:49:08       37:38       12:07   11:12     2:26:45
906   Deepika Srinivasan     F 25-29     52/109       30:50     1:04:12     1:49:35       37:11       11:58   11:12     2:26:46
907   Michelle Miller        F 45-49      38/97       33:01     1:07:41     1:50:54       35:53       11:33   11:12     2:26:47
908   Cassandra Mullins      F 30-34     63/127       33:36     1:07:47     1:50:11       36:36       11:47   11:12     2:26:47
909   Paul Belding           M 30-34     97/140       32:00     1:05:41     1:49:31       37:18       12:00   11:12     2:26:49
910   Alison Edwards         F 35-39     70/133       32:40     1:06:25     1:52:02       34:50       11:12   11:13     2:26:52
911   Jennifer Andrews       F 40-44     39/109       33:02     1:07:14     1:50:46       36:08       11:37   11:13     2:26:53
912   Kaitlin Hiquet         F 20-24      34/67       34:50     1:10:17     1:51:44       35:10       11:19   11:13     2:26:54
913   Tamara Riddle          F 35-39     71/133       31:04     1:03:22     1:48:13       38:52       12:30   11:14     2:27:04
914   Connie Hamilton        F 50-54      24/70       31:04     1:03:22     1:48:13       38:52       12:30   11:14     2:27:04
915   Jason Griffith         M 40-44     77/110       31:45                 1:46:10       40:59       13:11   11:14     2:27:08
916   Jackie Kramer          F 40-44     40/109       32:28     1:06:13     1:52:14       34:55       11:14   11:14     2:27:08
917   Brittan Mefford        F 35-39     72/133       32:29     1:06:13     1:52:14       34:55       11:14   11:14     2:27:08
918   Angie Shillings        F 40-44     41/109       33:00     1:05:34     1:48:43       38:27       12:22   11:14     2:27:10
919   Shelby Baxter          F 40-44     42/109       34:16     1:07:53     1:50:20       36:51       11:51   11:14     2:27:11
920   Kyle Henderson         M 35-39     87/119       33:10     1:07:32     1:51:56       35:18       11:22   11:14     2:27:14
921   Abbie Cox              F 35-39     73/133       33:18     1:07:41     1:52:04       35:20       11:22   11:15     2:27:24
922   Sara Williams          F 30-34     64/127       33:53     1:08:56     1:52:39       34:47       11:11   11:15     2:27:26
923   Todd Boilanger         M 35-39     88/119       29:34     1:03:13     1:48:34       38:52       12:30   11:15     2:27:26
924   Grace Knox             F 25-29     53/109       34:08     1:07:59     1:50:18       37:16       11:59   11:16     2:27:33
925   Kalie Larkin           F 25-29     54/109       34:54     1:10:38     1:55:30       32:06       10:20   11:16     2:27:36
926   Ashley Getz            F 30-34     65/127       37:41     1:12:40     1:54:46       32:59       10:37   11:17     2:27:45
927   Lisa Crane             F 55-59      17/69       33:50     1:09:21     1:52:45       35:01       11:16   11:17     2:27:46
928   Katie Wilkins          F 25-29     55/109       34:55     1:10:38     1:55:31       32:19       10:24   11:17     2:27:49
929   Douglas Smith          M 50-54      44/78       34:35     1:10:19     1:55:12       32:47       10:33   11:18     2:27:58
930   Spencer Parrish        M 20-24      27/37       34:22     1:09:31     1:51:43       36:19       11:41   11:18     2:28:02
931   David Klippstein       M 25-29     67/100       30:14     1:03:56     1:50:10       38:03       12:15   11:19     2:28:13
932   Mark Newell            M 45-49     67/105       29:43       59:42     1:41:53       46:24       14:55   11:19     2:28:16
933   Jon Alterie            M 25-29     68/100       29:06     1:01:44     1:49:14       39:05       12:34   11:19     2:28:19
934   Kay Lee Mynatt         F 25-29     56/109       30:26     1:01:04     1:48:02       40:26       13:00   11:20     2:28:27
935   Scott Wilkins          M 30-34     98/140       33:34     1:10:27     1:54:58       33:33       10:48   11:20     2:28:30
936   Michael Deaver         M 45-49     68/105       37:37     1:12:56     1:54:45       33:53       10:54   11:21     2:28:37
937   Allan Haw              M 50-54      45/78       32:34     1:05:24     1:49:05       39:33       12:43   11:21     2:28:37
938   Dennis Heathfield      M 55-59      50/81       30:00     1:03:09     1:49:20       39:22       12:40   11:21     2:28:42
939   Bryce Mitchell         M 30-34     99/140       32:32     1:04:34     1:50:32       38:12       12:17   11:21     2:28:44
940   Randy Swonder          M 65-69      12/34       31:12     1:03:49     1:48:29       40:15       12:57   11:21     2:28:44
941   Roger Elkins           M 50-54      46/78       32:47     1:05:44     1:50:29       38:16       12:19   11:21     2:28:45
942   Galen Robertson        M 40-44     78/110       29:04     1:00:37     1:50:33       38:15       12:18   11:22     2:28:48
943   Krishna Peddu          M 35-39     89/119       32:22     1:07:36     1:52:56       35:55       11:33   11:22     2:28:50
944   Shashi Dhanya          M 35-39     90/119       33:33     1:09:23     1:52:13       36:39       11:47   11:22     2:28:52
945   Catherine Wells        F 35-39     74/133       32:48     1:06:22     1:51:24       37:30       12:04   11:22     2:28:53
946   Mj Shireman            F 55-59      18/69       33:19     1:09:14     1:53:49       35:12       11:19   11:22     2:29:00
947   Steven Lehman          M 60-64      22/41       31:27     1:04:32     1:49:31       39:32       12:43   11:23     2:29:02
948   Benjamin Weaver        M 45-49     69/105       31:00     1:03:41     1:49:23       39:40       12:46   11:23     2:29:03
949   Leslie Weaver          F 40-44     43/109       31:01     1:04:12     1:49:22       39:41       12:46   11:23     2:29:03
950   Sarah Weaver           F 20-24      35/67       31:00     1:03:42     1:49:23       39:40       12:46   11:23     2:29:03
951   Meryn Rathert          F 30-34     66/127       35:01     1:10:13     1:54:23       34:42       11:10   11:23     2:29:05
952   Elizabeth Gamboa       F 50-54      25/70       31:49     1:06:56     1:53:51       35:20       11:22   11:23     2:29:10
953   Brian Liimatta         M 45-49     70/105       35:41     1:10:53     1:54:45       34:26       11:05   11:23     2:29:11
954   Clifton Bowling        M 55-59      51/81       32:39     1:05:31     1:51:54       37:19       12:00   11:23     2:29:13
955   Matthew Akers          M 40-44     79/110       32:10     1:05:52     1:50:19       38:56       12:32   11:24     2:29:15
956   Nick Adams             M 50-54      47/78       32:55     1:04:30     1:48:37       40:39       13:05   11:24     2:29:15
957   Bryan Rushton          M 25-29     69/100       34:34     1:08:54     1:53:18       36:04       11:36   11:24     2:29:22
958   Roberto Quintero       M 45-49     71/105       33:18     1:07:13     1:51:38       37:45       12:09   11:24     2:29:22
959   Eric Elliott           M 30-34    100/140       29:45     1:01:23     1:46:27       42:58       13:49   11:24     2:29:24
960   Bobbi Finley           F 30-34     67/127       36:04     1:11:31     1:55:24       34:03       10:57   11:24     2:29:27
961   Michelle Stetter       F 50-54      26/70       33:45     1:08:10     1:52:36       36:52       11:52   11:25     2:29:28
962   Jon Templeman          M 35-39     91/119       33:34     1:07:52     1:51:20       38:11       12:17   11:25     2:29:30
963   Samuel Burnett         M 25-29     70/100       31:49     1:04:13     1:48:50       40:45       13:07   11:25     2:29:34
964   Erica Rose             F 25-29     57/109       31:49     1:04:13     1:48:50       40:45       13:07   11:25     2:29:34
965   Christopher Day        M 40-44     80/110       33:20     1:06:36     1:49:47       39:50       12:49   11:25     2:29:37
966   Karson Frey                           0/0       40:56     1:17:49     2:05:15       24:24        7:51   11:25     2:29:39
967   Brittany Cassidy       F 30-34     68/127       30:59     1:05:18     1:52:25       37:16       11:59   11:26     2:29:40
968   Curt Barnhart          M 45-49     72/105       33:05     1:07:55     1:53:11       36:29       11:44   11:26     2:29:40
969   Frank Ruf              M 55-59      52/81       35:07     1:08:44     1:52:16       37:30       12:04   11:26     2:29:45
970   Joyanna Decker         F 20-24      36/67       33:30     1:05:44     1:49:19       40:28       13:01   11:26     2:29:46
971   Steve Fisher           M 60-64      23/41       28:35     1:02:01     1:49:29       40:26       13:00   11:27     2:29:54
972   Sarah Hunton           F 65-69       1/15       33:39     1:08:22     1:53:36       36:21       11:42   11:27     2:29:56
973   Anita Doyle            F 45-49      39/97       34:37     1:09:42     1:54:00       35:57       11:34   11:27     2:29:57
974   Justin Owen            M 35-39     92/119       33:25     1:08:14     1:53:32       36:29       11:44   11:27     2:30:00
975   Marcia Nichols         F 45-49      40/97       33:49     1:08:42     1:52:52       37:09       11:57   11:27     2:30:01
976   Karla Fuhs             F 30-34     69/127       35:19     1:09:41     1:54:16       35:54       11:33   11:28     2:30:10
977   Matthew Ortman         M 30-34    101/140       30:40     1:02:14     1:47:58       42:12       13:35   11:28     2:30:10
978   Pavan Jaggampudi       M 30-34    102/140       35:30     1:10:29     1:54:26       36:12       11:39   11:30     2:30:37
979   Dianna Boyer           F 55-59      19/69       32:50     1:06:34     1:53:17       37:26       12:03   11:30     2:30:42
980   Melissa Ice            F 45-49      41/97       32:50     1:06:34     1:53:17       37:27       12:03   11:30     2:30:43
981   Ashley Francis         F 20-24      37/67       34:21     1:08:55     1:54:07       36:51       11:51   11:31     2:30:58
982   Brenda Francis         F 45-49      42/97       34:21     1:08:55     1:54:09       36:50       11:51   11:31     2:30:58
983   Crystal Rollins        F 35-39     75/133       34:14     1:09:27     1:54:44       36:21       11:42   11:32     2:31:04
984   Rachel Lecrone         F 40-44     44/109       36:03     1:11:40     1:55:36       35:30       11:25   11:32     2:31:05
985   Jessica Kittinger      F 25-29     58/109       36:07     1:11:28     1:55:15       35:59       11:35   11:33     2:31:13
986   Rayann Capps           F 35-39     76/133       36:08     1:11:29     1:55:17       35:58       11:34   11:33     2:31:14
987   Nina Ardery            F 55-59      20/69       35:01     1:10:38     1:55:13       36:02       11:36   11:33     2:31:15
988   Robert Duhamell        M 40-44     81/110       34:35     1:08:05     1:53:25       37:52       12:11   11:33     2:31:17
989   Craig Owens            M 40-44     82/110       33:43     1:08:24     1:52:32       38:46       12:28   11:33     2:31:17
990   Darren Ting            M 25-29     71/100       28:54       59:53     1:49:39       41:41       13:24   11:33     2:31:19
991   Casey Boilanger        F 30-34     70/127       32:56     1:07:36     1:52:51       38:36       12:25   11:34     2:31:27
992   Parker Davis           M 25-29     72/100       33:23     1:08:12     1:55:40       35:50       11:32   11:34     2:31:29
993   Brittany Schroer       F 25-29     59/109       29:49     1:04:58     1:54:17       37:16       11:59   11:34     2:31:32
994   Praveena Ayyadurai     F 25-29     60/109       33:49     1:07:42     1:53:31       38:05       12:15   11:34     2:31:36
995   Gretchen Reece         F 25-29     61/109       32:55     1:09:02     1:54:59       36:38       11:47   11:34     2:31:37
996   Zach Burbrink          M 25-29     73/100       32:55     1:06:30     1:52:47       38:50       12:30   11:34     2:31:37
997   Kamesh Sasidharan      M 25-29     74/100       33:30     1:08:52     1:53:42       37:56       12:12   11:34     2:31:38
998   Larry Van De Wege      M 65-69      13/34       31:52     1:10:21     1:55:55       35:52       11:32   11:35     2:31:47
999   Cassie Hamm            F 25-29     62/109       32:04     1:06:37     1:52:40       39:11       12:36   11:35     2:31:50
1000  Kendra Bosecker        F 20-24      38/67       32:55     1:06:30     1:52:53       38:57       12:32   11:35     2:31:50
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL          5K         10K     HALF_PT      LAST5K    P_LAST5K    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1001  Danielle Williams      F 25-29     63/109       31:17     1:04:24     1:52:24       39:36       12:44   11:36     2:31:59
1002  Tony E. Barringer      M 60-64      24/41       34:58     1:10:07     1:56:31       35:28       11:25   11:36     2:31:59
1003  Darin Beeker           M 45-49     73/105       30:08     1:01:22     1:50:24       41:35       13:23   11:36     2:31:59
1004  Carol Highsmith        F 60-64       9/31       32:45     1:07:41     1:53:46       38:20       12:20   11:37     2:32:06
1005  Brittany Boezeman      F 35-39     77/133       34:32     1:09:31     1:54:44       37:24       12:02   11:37     2:32:07
1006  Kayleigh Steigerwalt   F 20-24      39/67       32:17     1:06:19     1:54:02       38:09       12:16   11:37     2:32:11
1007  Mayra Rodriguez        F 25-29     64/109       36:05     1:09:42     1:53:56       38:16       12:19   11:37     2:32:11
1008  Brad Klinge            M 40-44     83/110       31:24     1:05:32     1:52:11       40:12       12:56   11:38     2:32:22
1009  Douglas Horton         M 70-74        3/9       32:29     1:06:37     1:52:32       39:55       12:50   11:38     2:32:26
1010  Sarah Fowler           F 25-29     65/109       33:03     1:08:39     1:55:28       37:00       11:54   11:38     2:32:28
1011  Mike Maxwell           M 55-59      53/81       33:03     1:08:40     1:55:28       37:01       11:54   11:38     2:32:29
1012  Molli Walker           F 40-44     45/109       33:37     1:09:45     1:54:05       38:26       12:22   11:38     2:32:30
1013  Mani Deepak Pulla      M 35-39     93/119       34:23     1:08:55     1:54:19       38:12       12:17   11:38     2:32:31
1014  Jessica Martin         F 25-29     66/109       32:43     1:07:07     1:53:10       39:23       12:40   11:39     2:32:32
1015  Ashley Dieter          F 35-39     78/133       33:03     1:07:19     1:53:49       38:48       12:29   11:39     2:32:37
1016  Walter Franco          M 70-74        4/9       34:18     1:09:28     1:56:03       36:35       11:46   11:39     2:32:37
1017  Jason Dukes            M 40-44     84/110       32:40     1:06:36     1:52:37       40:03       12:53   11:39     2:32:39
1018  Brittany Turner        F 35-39     79/133       27:32       55:37     1:38:49       53:52       17:19   11:39     2:32:40
1019  Lauren Steinbach       F 20-24      40/67       32:50     1:08:36     1:56:54       35:48       11:31   11:39     2:32:42
1020  Jeremy Wheeler         M 35-39     94/119       32:40     1:07:01     1:53:15       39:28       12:42   11:39     2:32:42
1021  Paul Bucher            M 45-49     74/105       33:11     1:06:32     1:52:36       40:14       12:57   11:40     2:32:49
1022  Dan Redmon             M 45-49     75/105       30:12     1:03:24     1:48:31       44:19       14:15   11:40     2:32:50
1023  Glenn Rogers           M 55-59      54/81       31:47     1:05:11     1:51:46       41:05       13:13   11:40     2:32:50
1024  Lisa Starr             F 25-29     67/109       30:42     1:01:59     1:53:34       39:20       12:39   11:40     2:32:54
1025  Emily Naman            F 30-34     71/127       32:00     1:07:16     1:56:34       36:29       11:44   11:41     2:33:02
1026  Kevin Pace             M 40-44     85/110       32:31     1:07:04     1:53:13       39:51       12:49   11:41     2:33:04
1027  Laura Wolf             F 40-44     46/109       36:08     1:12:08     1:56:34       36:31       11:45   11:41     2:33:05
1028  Pankaj Vats            M 40-44     86/110       31:31     1:05:05     1:51:49       41:17       13:17   11:41     2:33:05
1029  Jeffrey Potts          M 50-54      48/78       35:24     1:11:23     1:56:10       36:56       11:53   11:41     2:33:06
1030  Alex Duge              M 30-34    103/140       33:10     1:07:12     1:53:11       39:59       12:52   11:41     2:33:09
1031  Keith Balzer           M 35-39     95/119       36:02     1:12:11     1:56:16       36:56       11:53   11:42     2:33:12
1032  Ruchirkumar Shah       M 30-34    104/140       31:47     1:06:31     1:52:49       40:35       13:03   11:43     2:33:23
1033  John Hanson            M 60-64      25/41       32:34     1:08:03     1:53:46       39:47       12:48   11:43     2:33:32
1034  Heather Humes          F 30-34     72/127       31:54     1:05:14     1:54:04       39:30       12:42   11:43     2:33:33
1035  Karen Evans            F 45-49      43/97       33:10     1:06:26     1:52:43       40:51       13:09   11:43     2:33:34
1036  Sarah Harter           F 40-44     47/109       35:39     1:11:40     1:54:55       38:42       12:27   11:43     2:33:36
1037  Jane Beaman            F 35-39     80/133       36:49     1:11:30     1:58:05       35:34       11:27   11:44     2:33:39
1038  Scott Lecher           M 35-39     96/119       31:01     1:04:55     1:52:37       41:02       13:12   11:44     2:33:39
1039  Jamma Kelly            F 40-44     48/109       30:09     1:05:55     1:55:41       38:05       12:15   11:44     2:33:46
1040  Kenneth Winkle         M 70-74        5/9       35:06     1:09:44     1:55:18       38:28       12:23   11:44     2:33:46
1041  Albert Adams           M 40-44     87/110       34:10     1:09:40     1:55:45       38:07       12:16   11:45     2:33:52
1042  Steven Clements        M 35-39     97/119       32:18     1:07:22     1:56:07       37:45       12:09   11:45     2:33:52
1043  Sean Denbo             M 25-29     75/100       29:49     1:04:59     1:51:54       41:59       13:30   11:45     2:33:52
1044  Kelly Basham           F 35-39     81/133       34:51     1:10:02     1:56:00       37:54       12:12   11:45     2:33:54
1045  Tammy Smith            F 35-39     82/133       37:16     1:16:09     1:59:41       34:16       11:01   11:45     2:33:56
1046  Mary Elizabeth Pessler F 40-44     49/109       34:20     1:09:30     1:54:42       39:16       12:38   11:45     2:33:58
1047  Ruthann Berthold       F 45-49      44/97       32:31     1:07:11     1:54:05       39:54       12:50   11:45     2:33:59
1048  Adam Gitterman         M 30-34    105/140       28:00     1:00:52     1:52:52       41:11       13:15   11:46     2:34:03
1049  Candace Frazier        F 20-24      41/67       37:34     1:12:51     1:57:18       36:48       11:50   11:46     2:34:05
1050  Shannon Koester        F 35-39     83/133       36:26     1:12:19     1:59:38       34:44       11:10   11:47     2:34:21
1051  Emmalee Luckmann       F 25-29     68/109       31:49     1:05:50     1:52:04       42:19       13:37   11:47     2:34:23
1052  Norma Mendez           F 55-59      21/69       31:16     1:06:00     1:53:50       40:34       13:03   11:47     2:34:23
1053  Lisa Pearcy            F 50-54      27/70       34:10     1:08:01     1:55:23       39:05       12:34   11:47     2:34:27
1054  Michael Croddy         M 50-54      49/78       31:02     1:06:29     1:53:48       40:44       13:06   11:48     2:34:32
1055  Eric Roberts           M 50-54      50/78       33:10     1:07:09     1:52:54       41:43       13:25   11:48     2:34:37
1056  Dana Sharick           F 20-24      42/67       31:59     1:05:44     1:53:54       40:46       13:07   11:48     2:34:39
1057  Perry Donnelly         M 55-59      55/81       33:59     1:08:19     1:54:28       40:14       12:56   11:48     2:34:41
1058  Wendy Wiederhoeft      F 45-49      45/97       30:41     1:04:37     1:53:00       41:46       13:26   11:49     2:34:46
1059  Tara Johnson           F 35-39     84/133       35:38     1:12:19     1:57:48       37:05       11:56   11:49     2:34:52
1060  Mimi Walsh             F 30-34     73/127       36:04     1:11:31     1:55:42       39:12       12:37   11:49     2:34:53
1061  Melissa Sorokoty       F 30-34     74/127       35:25     1:10:45     1:56:50       38:07       12:16   11:50     2:34:56
1062  Maryann Frederick      F 40-44     50/109       31:24     1:06:52     1:55:24       39:35       12:44   11:50     2:34:59
1063  Michael Oates          M 30-34    106/140       32:27     1:10:38     1:58:37       36:22       11:42   11:50     2:34:59
1064  Greg McNealy           M 35-39     98/119       34:14     1:09:27     1:54:51       40:14       12:56   11:50     2:35:04
1065  Abhijit Joshi          M 40-44     88/110       36:41     1:11:42     1:56:57       38:09       12:16   11:50     2:35:06
1066  Belinda Simmons        F 35-39     85/133       33:31     1:09:46     1:58:43       36:37       11:47   11:51     2:35:20
1067  Anna McGuire           F 20-24      43/67       37:43     1:14:14     1:59:02       36:20       11:41   11:52     2:35:22
1068  Tyler Henkle           M 25-29     76/100       30:33     1:04:39     1:51:53       43:37       14:02   11:52     2:35:30
1069  Ameya Chandelkar       M 35-39     99/119       32:39     1:07:31     1:53:52       41:39       13:24   11:52     2:35:30
1070  Eric Neal              M 45-49     76/105       35:50     1:11:19     1:57:55       37:39       12:07   11:52     2:35:33
1071  Janet Holllingsworth   F 55-59      22/69       35:43     1:11:32     1:57:25       38:12       12:17   11:53     2:35:36
1072  Michael Kinder         M 25-29     77/100       34:01     1:09:53     1:56:49       38:57       12:32   11:53     2:35:46
1073  Isaac Dougherty        M 30-34    107/140       33:47     1:07:56     1:56:32       39:20       12:39   11:54     2:35:52
1074  Stephen Combs          M 45-49     77/105       33:47     1:07:56     1:56:33       39:20       12:39   11:54     2:35:52
1075  Sanket Nikam           M 30-34    108/140       31:53     1:07:47     1:55:18       40:37       13:04   11:54     2:35:55
1076  Joseph Mockus          M 50-54      51/78       31:42     1:07:13     1:55:20       40:36       13:04   11:54     2:35:56
1077  Larry Wilson           M 40-44     89/110       34:00     1:08:11     1:54:54       41:03       13:12   11:54     2:35:57
1078  Charles Murray         M 40-44     90/110       28:48       58:14     1:46:45       49:13       15:50   11:54     2:35:58
1079  Jayesh Kavathe         M 30-34    109/140                                                               11:54     2:36:00
1080  Rebecca Klinge         F 35-39     86/133       34:36     1:10:39     1:58:02       38:01       12:14   11:55     2:36:02
1081  Emma Ballard           F 15-19        5/9       31:42     1:10:19     1:57:51       38:12       12:17   11:55     2:36:02
1082  Joseph Tumey           M 20-24      28/37       32:06     1:06:03     1:53:53       42:27       13:39   11:56     2:36:20
1083  Jonathan Tan           M 40-44     91/110       31:19     1:03:59     1:50:45       45:50       14:45   11:57     2:36:35
1084  Sujeet Thokade         M 35-39    100/119       28:25     1:01:11     1:46:06       50:32       16:15   11:57     2:36:38
1085  Masaki Takeda          M 50-54      52/78       32:40     1:09:24     1:56:15       40:26       13:00   11:58     2:36:41
1086  Joann Atkins           F 50-54      28/70       34:23     1:09:15     1:56:33       40:10       12:55   11:58     2:36:42
1087  Stan Hodges            M 50-54      53/78       28:15     1:04:28     1:54:40       42:12       13:35   11:58     2:36:52
1088  Micah Uemura           M 25-29     78/100                 1:12:41     1:58:42       38:11       12:17   11:59     2:36:53
1089  Bob Hyatt              M 70-74        6/9       33:59     1:08:51     1:55:26       41:36       13:23   11:59     2:37:01
1090  Catina Furnish         F 35-39     87/133       30:42     1:06:14     1:54:23       42:39       13:43   11:59     2:37:02
1091  Shanen Piper           M 45-49     78/105       34:10     1:09:24     1:55:22       41:42       13:25   11:59     2:37:03
1092  Rambabu Sakhamudi      M 30-34    110/140       35:48     1:11:09     1:58:21       38:43       12:27   11:59     2:37:04
1093  Larry Foga             M 60-64      26/41       34:28     1:09:35     1:56:29       40:41       13:05   12:00     2:37:10
1094  Andrew McGuire         M 20-24      29/37       38:32     1:16:56     1:59:30       37:45       12:09   12:00     2:37:15
1095  Seule Kabir            F 30-34     75/127       32:28     1:06:55     1:55:10       42:06       13:33   12:00     2:37:15
1096  Gregory Scherschel     M 65-69      14/34       36:19     1:13:55     2:00:43       36:35       11:46   12:00     2:37:17
1097  Ingrid Jung            F 30-34     76/127       29:43     1:00:30     1:49:34       47:51       15:23   12:01     2:37:24
1098  Audra McNear           F 35-39     88/133       31:24     1:07:09     1:55:52       41:32       13:22   12:01     2:37:24
1099  Jesse Troutman         M 30-34    111/140       29:38     1:01:28     1:50:13       47:14       15:12   12:01     2:37:26
1100  Kylee Thacker          F 25-29     69/109       32:15     1:06:35     1:56:07       41:22       13:18   12:01     2:37:28

Generated January 31, 2026 at 11:41 PM 11/18



Mill Race Marathon - Half-Marathon - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL          5K         10K     HALF_PT      LAST5K    P_LAST5K    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1101  Jordan Maurer          M 25-29     79/100       32:15     1:06:36     1:56:07       41:22       13:18   12:01     2:37:28
1102  Nancy Hiquet           F 40-44     51/109       34:50     1:10:20     1:57:46       39:45       12:47   12:01     2:37:31
1103  Glenn Ferry            M 55-59      56/81       33:30     1:08:37     1:55:53       41:53       13:28   12:03     2:37:45
1104  Daniel Capper          M 35-39    101/119       31:10     1:05:37     1:51:39       46:10       14:51   12:03     2:37:48
1105  Ashley Pendleton       F 30-34     77/127       33:32     1:10:31     1:58:39       39:11       12:36   12:03     2:37:50
1106  Laura Casey-Bir        F 30-34     78/127       37:14     1:13:31     1:58:50       39:01       12:33   12:03     2:37:51
1107  Cathy Barrows          F 45-49      46/97       34:16     1:11:52     2:00:24       37:33       12:05   12:03     2:37:56
1108  Lindsey Vanzant        M 30-34    112/140       36:59     1:13:46     2:00:13       37:48       12:10   12:04     2:38:01
1109  Kyle Vanzant           M 30-34    113/140       36:59     1:13:45     2:00:12       37:50       12:10   12:04     2:38:02
1110  Laura Navarrete        F 30-34     79/127       36:32     1:13:01     2:00:13       38:01       12:14   12:05     2:38:13
1111  John Maiden            M 55-59      57/81       34:16     1:11:13     1:58:44       39:44       12:47   12:06     2:38:27
1112  Emily Maiden           F 30-34     80/127       34:10     1:11:14     1:58:40       39:49       12:48   12:06     2:38:28
1113  Jun Hashizume          M 40-44     92/110       34:29     1:10:05     1:58:08       40:28       13:01   12:06     2:38:35
1114  Kim Walters            F 45-49      47/97       34:45     1:10:07     1:58:10       40:33       13:03   12:07     2:38:42
1115  Candi Wesseler         F 40-44     52/109       35:40     1:11:46     1:59:07       39:40       12:46   12:07     2:38:47
1116  Dennis Sterling        M 60-64      27/41       36:11     1:11:59     1:58:40       40:10       12:55   12:07     2:38:50
1117  Doug Rose              M 60-64      28/41       33:21     1:07:45     1:56:49       42:14       13:35   12:08     2:39:03
1118  Beth Wilson            F 25-29     70/109       36:43     1:13:48     2:03:05       35:59       11:34   12:08     2:39:03
1119  Angela Deaver          F 45-49      48/97       37:37     1:15:08     2:01:31       37:33       12:05   12:08     2:39:04
1120  Jessica Lock           F 30-34     81/127       36:10     1:12:46     1:59:37       39:40       12:46   12:09     2:39:16
1121  Kimberly Brickler      F 40-44     53/109       32:50     1:12:04     1:58:04       41:16       13:16   12:10     2:39:19
1122  Michael Steigerwalt    M 25-29     80/100       35:47     1:14:52     2:01:56       37:29       12:04   12:10     2:39:25
1123  Paul Schnepp           M 35-39    102/119       35:46     1:14:05     2:03:08       36:18       11:41   12:10     2:39:26
1124  Adam Fledderman        M 35-39    103/119       36:29     1:13:19     2:00:26       39:00       12:33   12:10     2:39:26
1125  Rachel Amos            F 40-44     54/109       34:22     1:09:33     1:58:51       40:42       13:06   12:11     2:39:33
1126  Tricia Helton          F 40-44     55/109       33:17     1:08:31     1:57:50       41:46       13:26   12:11     2:39:36
1127  Heather Oeswein        F 30-34     82/127       33:17     1:08:31     1:57:51       41:45       13:26   12:11     2:39:36
1128  Holly Voyles           F 30-34     83/127       33:40     1:09:40     1:58:39       41:04       13:12   12:11     2:39:42
1129  Mandi Cooper           F 25-29     71/109       33:39     1:09:40     1:58:40       41:03       13:12   12:11     2:39:43
1130  Daylan Mueller         M 25-29     81/100       34:04     1:11:05     1:59:33       40:23       12:59   12:12     2:39:55
1131  Jordon Webster         F 20-24      44/67       35:18     1:10:48     1:59:33       40:24       13:00   12:13     2:39:57
1132  Casey Morley           F 30-34     84/127       36:10     1:13:10     2:01:47       38:15       12:18   12:13     2:40:02
1133  Jeannine Land          F 50-54      29/70       31:58     1:06:18     1:54:53       45:09       14:32   12:13     2:40:02
1134  Pushkar Agashe         M 25-29     82/100       37:38     1:15:28     2:02:30       37:35       12:05   12:13     2:40:04
1135  Gustaro Esparza        M NOAGE        3/4       34:41     1:11:11     1:59:30       40:36       13:04   12:13     2:40:06
1136  Clare Proctor          F 40-44     56/109       34:34     1:08:52     1:55:13       45:05       14:30   12:14     2:40:18
1137  Trish Sanders          F 40-44     57/109       31:04     1:03:15     1:56:40       43:42       14:03   12:14     2:40:21
1138  Jon Sanders            M 45-49     79/105       31:04     1:03:15     1:56:40       43:42       14:03   12:14     2:40:21
1139  Suchitha Subramanian   F 30-34     85/127       35:20     1:11:38     2:00:19       40:16       12:57   12:15     2:40:35
1140  Kera Helwig            F 35-39     89/133       35:47     1:13:53     2:03:06       37:33       12:05   12:16     2:40:38
1141  Kristen Sparks         F 25-29     72/109       35:46     1:14:04     2:03:13       37:31       12:04   12:16     2:40:44
1142  Howard Boles           M 50-54      54/78       33:33     1:11:06     1:59:43       41:03       13:12   12:16     2:40:45
1143  Doug Clipp             M 45-49     80/105       39:02     1:15:58     2:02:35       38:19       12:20   12:17     2:40:54
1144  Heather Clipp          F 45-49      49/97       39:02     1:15:58     2:02:35       38:19       12:20   12:17     2:40:54
1145  Katia Hatter           F 40-44     58/109       35:59     1:13:10     2:00:58       40:10       12:55   12:18     2:41:08
1146  Lia Salazar            F 25-29     73/109       33:57     1:09:58     1:59:35       41:38       13:24   12:18     2:41:13
1147  Kelly Lazzell          F 25-29     74/109       31:53     1:07:02     1:57:54       43:24       13:58   12:19     2:41:17
1148  Tammy Vaden            F 40-44     59/109       34:26     1:11:20     1:59:24       42:05       13:32   12:20     2:41:29
1149  Sarah Pittman          F 35-39     90/133       38:27     1:16:19     2:04:22       37:09       11:57   12:20     2:41:31
1150  Sarah Blaum            F 40-44     60/109       32:00     1:08:23     1:58:41       42:58       13:49   12:20     2:41:39
1151  Venkatachalam Duraisam M 45-49     81/105       34:02     1:10:05     1:59:20       42:19       13:37   12:20     2:41:39
1152  Meredith Kirts         F 15-19        6/9       33:32     1:11:05     2:00:56       40:50       13:08   12:21     2:41:46
1153  Sukhbir Singh Khaira   M 30-34    114/140       32:34     1:07:21     1:57:30       44:23       14:17   12:21     2:41:52
1154  Kyle Copeland          M 01-15      10/14       35:03     1:10:12     1:59:05       42:54       13:48   12:22     2:41:58
1155  Mary Ann Brookshire    F 65-69       2/15       39:41     1:16:13     2:02:55       39:05       12:34   12:22     2:41:59
1156  Stacy Crawley          F 40-44     61/109       38:06     1:15:55     2:03:17       38:43       12:27   12:22     2:42:00
1157  Michelle Cochran       F 35-39     91/133       33:52     1:09:34     1:58:47       43:21       13:57   12:22     2:42:07
1158  Angela French          F 45-49      50/97       34:42     1:11:29     2:00:04       42:10       13:34   12:23     2:42:14
1159  Brian Richards         M 55-59      58/81       39:51     1:17:19     2:04:20       37:56       12:12   12:23     2:42:15
1160  Tim Shipp              M 30-34    115/140       34:44     1:11:41     1:59:42       42:36       13:42   12:23     2:42:18
1161  Stephanie Shipp        F 30-34     86/127       34:44     1:11:41     1:59:42       42:36       13:42   12:23     2:42:18
1162  Sarah Brumberg         F 30-34     87/127       36:57     1:13:45     2:02:19       40:06       12:54   12:24     2:42:24
1163  Jim Hartmann           M 45-49     82/105       36:03     1:14:01     2:02:26       40:04       12:53   12:24     2:42:30
1164  Donald Wentworth       M 55-59      59/81       38:42     1:16:40     2:04:01       38:30       12:23   12:24     2:42:31
1165  Patrick Glasser        M 30-34    116/140       36:05     1:12:53     2:00:56       41:37       13:23   12:24     2:42:32
1166  Duane Davis            M 55-59      60/81       33:43     1:10:07     2:01:13       41:21       13:18   12:25     2:42:34
1167  Tommy Belt             M 55-59      61/81       33:35     1:07:47     1:57:43       45:01       14:29   12:25     2:42:44
1168  Trisha Preer           F 40-44     62/109       36:43     1:12:58     2:02:44       40:02       12:53   12:25     2:42:46
1169  Josh Hamilton          M 35-39    104/119       37:24     1:14:55     2:02:52       39:58       12:51   12:26     2:42:49
1170  Lauren Bannister       F 25-29     75/109       35:49     1:12:15     2:00:36       42:17       13:36   12:26     2:42:52
1171  Kenneth Copeland       M 30-34    117/140       35:02     1:10:12     1:59:04       43:53       14:07   12:26     2:42:56
1172  Matt Dickerson         M 35-39    105/119       33:12     1:09:04     1:59:23       43:38       14:02   12:27     2:43:01
1173  Linda Jo Hauersperger  F 25-29     76/109       33:45     1:09:07     1:58:42       44:27       14:18   12:27     2:43:08
1174  Brian Hauersperger     M 25-29     83/100       33:45     1:09:40     1:58:41       44:28       14:18   12:27     2:43:09
1175  Alonso Navarrete       M 30-34    118/140       36:32     1:13:01     2:00:13       43:00       13:50   12:27     2:43:13
1176  Kevin Berba            M 25-29     84/100       36:06     1:13:24     2:01:44       41:30       13:21   12:28     2:43:14
1177  Angela Rodriguez       F 35-39     92/133       36:28     1:13:53     2:02:26       40:50       13:08   12:28     2:43:16
1178  Joshua Buzzard         M 30-34    119/140       31:49     1:08:50     1:59:00       44:25       14:17   12:28     2:43:25
1179  Claudia Arenas         F 30-34     88/127       40:34     1:18:13     2:04:53       38:33       12:24   12:28     2:43:25
1180  Bb Frey                F 40-44     63/109       35:11                 1:59:32       44:02       14:10   12:29     2:43:33
1181  Marcelene Huesman      F 50-54      30/70       34:42     1:11:58     2:02:29       41:05       13:13   12:29     2:43:34
1182  Brad Criswell          M 60-64      29/41       37:30     1:16:03     2:04:19       39:17       12:38   12:29     2:43:36
1183  Susan Cline            F 55-59      23/69       34:53     1:10:51     2:01:01       42:43       13:45   12:30     2:43:44
1184  Kyla Paige Kessler     F 25-29     77/109       34:29     1:12:38     2:02:20       41:26       13:20   12:30     2:43:45
1185  Melinda Hummel         F 30-34     89/127       37:06     1:15:11     2:03:22       40:25       13:00   12:30     2:43:46
1186  Tim Taylor             M 50-54      55/78       30:52     1:07:03     1:58:53       44:54       14:27   12:30     2:43:46
1187  Bill Watts             M 45-49     83/105       34:04     1:10:36     2:02:16       41:37       13:23   12:31     2:43:53
1188  Christina Lindon       F 45-49      51/97       32:37     1:08:08     1:59:54       44:11       14:13   12:32     2:44:05
1189  Scherrie Listecki      F 35-39     93/133       31:00     1:04:22     1:55:57       48:14       15:31   12:32     2:44:10
1190  Steve Antcliff         M 45-49     84/105       31:00     1:04:22     1:55:57       48:14       15:31   12:32     2:44:10
1191  Carrie Vawter          F 45-49      52/97       31:57     1:10:34     2:03:26       40:48       13:08   12:32     2:44:14
1192  Krisha Eckrote         F 30-34     90/127       31:53     1:10:35     2:03:27       40:49       13:08   12:32     2:44:15
1193  Mary Youngpeter        F 50-54      31/70       37:56     1:14:52     2:04:03       40:31       13:02   12:34     2:44:33
1194  Kaitlyn Varghese       F 01-15        3/9       36:25     1:13:45     2:03:35       40:59       13:11   12:34     2:44:33
1195  Kaitlynn Frey          F 01-15        4/9       35:10     1:13:47     2:05:22       39:14       12:37   12:34     2:44:35
1196  Janet Schwarz          F 50-54      32/70                                                               12:34     2:44:35
1197  Joby Varghese          M 40-44     93/110       36:45     1:15:10     2:03:35       41:17       13:17   12:35     2:44:51
1198  Laurna Varghese        F 15-19        7/9       36:45     1:15:53     2:03:39       41:17       13:17   12:35     2:44:56
1199  Yuko Hashizume         F 40-44     64/109       34:29     1:10:07     1:59:00       46:07       14:50   12:36     2:45:07
1200  Melissa Neal           F 45-49      53/97       35:49     1:11:16     2:01:49       43:20       13:56   12:36     2:45:09
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL          5K         10K     HALF_PT      LAST5K    P_LAST5K    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1201  Connie Stahl           F 35-39     94/133       34:37     1:10:41     1:59:43       45:28       14:38   12:36     2:45:11
1202  Lauren Blair           F 25-29     78/109       33:51     1:13:08     2:03:08       42:06       13:33   12:37     2:45:14
1203  Dana Plummer           F 30-34     91/127       33:41     1:11:30     2:03:39       41:45       13:26   12:37     2:45:24
1204  Sandy Alexander        F 50-54      33/70       39:35     1:18:13     2:06:03       39:30       12:42   12:38     2:45:33
1205  Allie Keen             F 25-29     79/109       36:44     1:13:49     2:03:05       42:30       13:40   12:38     2:45:35
1206  Heather Helms          F 25-29     80/109       36:44     1:13:48     2:03:06       42:30       13:40   12:38     2:45:35
1207  Jay Payne              M 50-54      56/78       33:27     1:11:45     2:02:42       42:58       13:49   12:39     2:45:39
1208  Vallabaipattel Chandra M 40-44     94/110       37:10     1:15:04     2:04:06       41:47       13:26   12:40     2:45:52
1209  Kelly Shelton          F 55-59      24/69       36:40     1:15:16     2:05:25       40:35       13:03   12:40     2:45:59
1210  John Chege             M 40-44     95/110       32:35     1:08:22     2:02:27       43:34       14:01   12:40     2:46:01
1211  Stephanie Baker        F 45-49      54/97       39:09     1:18:08     2:07:24       38:48       12:29   12:41     2:46:11
1212  Ana Sofia Rios         F 35-39     95/133       36:48     1:14:56     2:05:15       40:58       13:11   12:41     2:46:13
1213  Sawa Hashizume         F 01-15        5/9       31:44     1:13:19     2:04:10       42:04       13:32   12:41     2:46:13
1214  Maribel Valencia       F 40-44     65/109       36:50     1:15:45     2:05:15       41:01       13:12   12:41     2:46:15
1215  Tom Lutes              M 55-59      62/81       39:06     1:15:55     2:04:13       42:03       13:32   12:41     2:46:16
1216  Mary Summers           F 50-54      34/70       35:14     1:13:43     2:05:04       41:13       13:16   12:42     2:46:17
1217  Virginia Van Devender  F 40-44     66/109       35:43     1:11:44     2:02:50       43:29       13:59   12:42     2:46:19
1218  Ming-Feng Hsieh        M 35-39    106/119       33:47     1:13:02     2:04:47       41:34       13:22   12:42     2:46:20
1219  Lauren Timm            F 25-29     81/109       28:58     1:01:12     1:56:59       49:25       15:54   12:42     2:46:24
1220  Sandra Osborn          F 40-44     67/109       40:14     1:18:51     2:07:14       39:15       12:38   12:42     2:46:29
1221  Tony Thomas Philip     M 30-34    120/140       34:57     1:13:26     2:05:05       41:31       13:21   12:43     2:46:35
1222  Teena Mary Joseph      F 25-29     82/109       34:57     1:13:26     2:05:07       41:28       13:20   12:43     2:46:35
1223  Torrence Garland       M 20-24      30/37       32:33     1:08:27     1:59:31       47:09       15:10   12:43     2:46:39
1224  Pankaj Agarwala        M 25-29     85/100       33:36     1:12:25     2:00:19       46:26       14:56   12:44     2:46:44
1225  Rachel Thayer          F 20-24      45/67       33:37     1:09:45     2:02:18       44:30       14:19   12:44     2:46:47
1226  Melissa Wilson         F 40-44     68/109       35:46     1:13:56     2:03:42       43:06       13:52   12:44     2:46:48
1227  Janet Shelton          F 55-59      25/69       36:04     1:13:28     2:04:14       42:39       13:43   12:44     2:46:52
1228  Kate Kneifel           F 40-44     69/109       40:16     1:21:16     2:10:03       37:15       11:59   12:46     2:47:18
1229  Matthew Brumberg       M 25-29     86/100       38:47     1:16:45     2:06:49       40:35       13:03   12:47     2:47:24
1230  Caroline Nemeth        F 45-49      55/97       33:29     1:12:25     2:04:23       43:14       13:54   12:48     2:47:36
1231  Shankar Srinivasan     M 50-54      57/78       34:28     1:12:58     2:03:49       43:48       14:05   12:48     2:47:36
1232  Brad Robertson         M 25-29     87/100       31:10     1:06:17     1:58:31       49:09       15:48   12:48     2:47:39
1233  Michelle Miracle       F 50-54      35/70       37:42     1:15:09     2:04:55       42:45       13:45   12:48     2:47:40
1234  Travis Walters         M 25-29     88/100       36:18     1:14:17     2:04:55       42:46       13:46   12:48     2:47:41
1235  Tina Walters           F 55-59      26/69       36:18     1:14:18     2:04:55       42:46       13:46   12:48     2:47:41
1236  Peter Horton           M 20-24      31/37       31:47     1:10:33     2:02:32       45:14       14:33   12:48     2:47:45
1237  Patricia Cooper        F 60-64      10/31       38:04     1:15:35     2:03:31       44:15       14:14   12:48     2:47:46
1238  Mohnish Singh Sahrawat M 30-34    121/140       32:39     1:10:22     2:03:37       44:12       14:13   12:49     2:47:49
1239  Tim Conger             M 65-69      15/34       33:14     1:09:51     2:05:32       42:19       13:37   12:49     2:47:51
1240  Julie Orben            F 50-54      36/70       35:39     1:12:58     2:05:18       42:36       13:42   12:49     2:47:54
1241  Lois Judge             F 60-64      11/31       31:47     1:08:33     1:57:41       50:34       16:16   12:51     2:48:15
1242  Blake Harvey           M 25-29     89/100       38:34     1:17:56     2:08:48       39:28       12:42   12:51     2:48:15
1243  Doug Cross             M 55-59      63/81       40:21     1:20:03     2:07:41       40:35       13:03   12:51     2:48:16
1244  Chris Roberts          M 40-44     96/110       34:23     1:12:20     2:04:45       43:36       14:01   12:51     2:48:21
1245  Craig Hawes            M 55-59      64/81       30:22     1:05:33     2:03:26       44:55       14:27   12:51     2:48:21
1246  Jessica Gasper         F 20-24      46/67       31:20     1:09:43     2:05:58       42:29       13:40   12:51     2:48:27
1247  David Gasper           M 20-24      32/37       31:20     1:09:43     2:05:58       42:31       13:41   12:52     2:48:29
1248  Laura Paulsen          F 25-29     83/109       38:28     1:18:26     2:08:05       40:26       13:01   12:52     2:48:31
1249  Jacob Martin           M 25-29     90/100       38:28     1:18:26     2:08:05       40:27       13:01   12:52     2:48:31
1250  Katherine Aitchison    F 35-39     96/133       35:05     1:18:35     2:13:53       34:42       11:10   12:52     2:48:34
1251  Beth Steinkoenig       F 35-39     97/133       40:50     1:18:56     2:07:30       41:06       13:13   12:52     2:48:35
1252  Curt Daniel            M 35-39    107/119       38:04     1:17:48     2:06:51       41:45       13:26   12:52     2:48:35
1253  Jefferson Abshear      M 40-44     97/110       33:35     1:11:08     2:03:49       44:48       14:25   12:52     2:48:36
1254  Robney Andrews         M 50-54      58/78       39:42     1:19:36     2:09:07       39:39       12:45   12:53     2:48:45
1255  Laura Andrews          F 50-54      37/70       39:42     1:19:37     2:09:07       39:40       12:46   12:53     2:48:46
1256  Brittany Diebolt       F 30-34     92/127       35:08     1:12:56     2:05:49       43:01       13:50   12:53     2:48:49
1257  Stephen Dearing        M 65-69      16/34       38:56     1:17:49     2:07:55       40:59       13:11   12:53     2:48:53
1258  Pamela McCoy           F 50-54      38/70       37:38     1:17:40     2:08:14       40:40       13:05   12:54     2:48:54
1259  Tim Walton             M 30-34    122/140       36:40     1:14:42     2:05:24       43:38       14:02   12:54     2:49:01
1260  Kelli Palmer           F 40-44     70/109       37:45     1:18:16     2:08:24       40:43       13:06   12:54     2:49:07
1261  David Trejo            M 45-49     85/105       30:15     1:06:01     2:01:19       47:53       15:24   12:55     2:49:12
1262  Robert Staroska        M 55-59      65/81       39:09     1:18:29     2:07:56       41:21       13:18   12:55     2:49:16
1263  Aubrey Sublette        F 25-29     84/109       37:47     1:20:17     2:08:36       40:48       13:08   12:56     2:49:24
1264  Joni Degner            F 35-39     98/133       37:59     1:16:26     2:06:20       43:10       13:53   12:56     2:49:30
1265  Mindy Hoffman          F 40-44     71/109       37:59     1:16:26     2:06:21       43:10       13:53   12:56     2:49:31
1266  Daniel Slattery        M 65-69      17/34       38:49     1:18:54     2:08:12       41:21       13:18   12:56     2:49:33
1267  Steve Wetzel           M 45-49     86/105       35:41     1:13:15     2:04:36       45:02       14:29   12:57     2:49:37
1268  Kim Johnson            F 45-49      56/97       36:50     1:14:45     2:05:53       43:48       14:05   12:57     2:49:41
1269  Kristin Stricker       F 30-34     93/127       36:47     1:15:23     2:05:34       44:18       14:15   12:58     2:49:51
1270  Snehal Kulkarni        F 30-34     94/127       37:11     1:17:45     2:08:41       41:14       13:16   12:58     2:49:54
1271  Amy Lee                F 40-44     72/109       39:12     1:18:02     2:08:21       41:34       13:22   12:58     2:49:54
1272  Scott Lee              M 50-54      59/78       39:17     1:18:02     2:08:23       41:35       13:22   12:58     2:49:57
1273  Dillon Miller          M 20-24      33/37       38:11     1:16:04     2:06:16       44:02       14:10   13:00     2:50:17
1274  Jacob Millsap          M 20-24      34/37       38:26     1:16:59     2:07:15       43:03       13:51   13:00     2:50:18
1275  Keith Quick            M 45-49     87/105       32:30     1:09:43     2:07:49       42:37       13:42   13:00     2:50:26
1276  Esther Slabach         F 35-39     99/133       32:29     1:09:42     2:07:50       42:36       13:42   13:01     2:50:26
1277  Steven Goss            M 60-64      30/41       38:00     1:18:35     2:10:22       40:05       12:54   13:01     2:50:26
1278  Dan Kohrman            M 35-39    108/119       35:59     1:14:57     2:05:59       44:29       14:18   13:01     2:50:27
1279  Pei-Ying Chen          F 30-34     95/127       36:30     1:12:39     2:03:42       46:48       15:03   13:01     2:50:29
1280  Kelly Barnhart         F 45-49      57/97       36:58     1:14:41     2:05:32       45:23       14:36   13:03     2:50:54
1281  Stacey Maignan         F 35-39    100/133       38:08     1:17:29     2:08:57       42:04       13:32   13:03     2:51:01
1282  Jasmeet Kaur Lidhar    F 25-29     85/109       38:41     1:18:30     2:09:25       41:42       13:25   13:04     2:51:07
1283  Bethanie Barber        F 25-29     86/109       36:47     1:15:24     2:05:33       45:40       14:41   13:04     2:51:12
1284  Haylee Kendall         F 20-24      47/67       36:01     1:12:40     2:04:49       46:25       14:56   13:04     2:51:13
1285  Shelley Kendall        F 45-49      58/97       34:55     1:12:38     2:04:12       47:02       15:08   13:04     2:51:13
1286  Darla Dennis           F 70-74        1/5       40:13     1:20:34     2:10:26       40:47       13:07   13:04     2:51:13
1287  Deborah Goforth        F 60-64      12/31       34:39     1:12:17     2:04:58       46:17       14:53   13:04     2:51:15
1288  Lanette Hobbs          F 35-39    101/133       36:18     1:15:53     2:08:02       43:16       13:55   13:05     2:51:18
1289  Liz Worthington        F 30-34     96/127       36:18     1:15:53     2:08:02       43:17       13:55   13:05     2:51:18
1290  Linda Steele           F 55-59      27/69       36:31     1:14:29     2:06:23       45:01       14:29   13:05     2:51:23
1291  Son Pham               M 25-29     91/100       29:46     1:04:21     1:58:08       53:18       17:09   13:05     2:51:26
1292  Ray Stiffler           M 55-59      66/81       38:52     1:17:33     2:07:23       44:06       14:11   13:05     2:51:28
1293  Ritika Shah            F 30-34     97/127       37:37     1:17:07     2:09:28       42:07       13:33   13:06     2:51:34
1294  Anne Barnhorst         F 20-24      48/67       37:37     1:17:07     2:09:29       42:07       13:33   13:06     2:51:35
1295  Sankalp Bhatnagar      M 35-39    109/119       35:31     1:12:22     2:03:41       48:02       15:27   13:06     2:51:42
1296  Fred Sprague           M 70-74        7/9       38:55     1:17:45     2:08:13       43:30       14:00   13:06     2:51:42
1297  Janna Lenhart          F 50-54      39/70       37:49     1:17:48     2:08:01       43:56       14:08   13:07     2:51:56
1298  Satyajit Gowda         M 35-39    110/119       33:30     1:11:16     2:06:46       45:12       14:32   13:08     2:51:58
1299  Katie McGiffen         F 30-34     98/127       38:54     1:17:47     2:08:28       43:35       14:01   13:08     2:52:02
1300  Adam Cooper            M 30-34    123/140       38:54     1:17:48     2:08:30       43:34       14:01   13:08     2:52:03
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL          5K         10K     HALF_PT      LAST5K    P_LAST5K    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1301  Serenity Baldauf       F 30-34     99/127       37:14     1:17:49     2:09:29       42:36       13:42   13:08     2:52:04
1302  Diana Harris           F 35-39    102/133       37:14     1:17:49     2:09:29       42:36       13:42   13:08     2:52:05
1303  Kari Schilling         F 35-39    103/133       37:14     1:17:49     2:09:28       42:39       13:43   13:08     2:52:06
1304  Don Fisher             M 65-69      18/34       39:44     1:19:21     2:09:50       42:27       13:39   13:09     2:52:17
1305  Linda Chambers         F 65-69       3/15       38:54     1:19:19     2:09:34       42:48       13:46   13:09     2:52:22
1306  Gayathri Murthi        F 30-34    100/127       40:16     1:18:09     2:11:11       41:13       13:15   13:09     2:52:23
1307  Linda Moore            F 50-54      40/70       38:44     1:18:01     2:08:39       43:46       14:05   13:10     2:52:25
1308  Pamela Kittle          F 35-39    104/133       37:16     1:16:09     2:07:40       44:53       14:26   13:10     2:52:32
1309  Chandan Belgur         F 25-29     87/109       36:50     1:15:26     2:07:18       45:18       14:34   13:10     2:52:35
1310  Krystyna Kirschner     F 25-29     88/109       36:42     1:15:14     2:06:28       46:21       14:55   13:11     2:52:48
1311  Paul Hummel            M 65-69      19/34       37:06     1:15:11     2:05:49       47:07       15:09   13:12     2:52:55
1312  Kim Daeger             F 25-29     89/109       35:43     1:15:19     2:08:28       44:33       14:20   13:12     2:53:00
1313  Nancy Sterling         F 60-64      13/31       40:35     1:20:13     2:11:16       41:48       13:27   13:13     2:53:03
1314  Melanie Williams       F 35-39    105/133       34:24     1:14:04     2:06:33       46:31       14:58   13:13     2:53:03
1315  Kailyn Sherburne       F 20-24      49/67       42:48     1:24:15     2:11:56       41:13       13:16   13:13     2:53:09
1316  Michael Hoyt           M 45-49     88/105       39:12     1:16:53     2:10:02       43:18       13:56   13:14     2:53:20
1317  Cody Porter            M 30-34    124/140       34:16     1:12:25     2:05:54       47:43       15:21   13:15     2:53:37
1318  Meghan Porter          F 30-34    101/127       34:16     1:12:25     2:05:54       47:43       15:21   13:15     2:53:37
1319  Jerry Maulin           M 50-54      60/78       37:57     1:18:43     2:08:59       44:44       14:23   13:16     2:53:42
1320  Kelsey James           F 25-29     90/109       36:08     1:14:56     2:07:55       45:50       14:45   13:16     2:53:45
1321  Sarah Duncan           F 50-54      41/70       39:57     1:19:29     2:10:00       43:56       14:08   13:17     2:53:56
1322  Veronica Wong-Tovar    F 35-39    106/133       32:28     1:09:41     2:05:13       48:43       15:40   13:17     2:53:56
1323  Margie Massie          F 45-49      59/97       40:52     1:21:34     2:12:12       41:50       13:27   13:17     2:54:01
1324  Roberta Tanno          F 55-59      28/69       40:52     1:21:35     2:12:13       41:49       13:27   13:17     2:54:02
1325  Grace Ryan             F 20-24      50/67       33:52     1:13:33     2:06:38       47:26       15:15   13:17     2:54:04
1326  Mark Faith             M 70-74        8/9       37:48     1:15:59     2:06:55       47:14       15:12   13:17     2:54:08
1327  Billy Warren           M 55-59      67/81       34:45     1:15:35     2:09:59       44:12       14:13   13:18     2:54:11
1328  Emily Crase            F 40-44     73/109       35:32     1:14:16     2:05:50       48:25       15:34   13:18     2:54:14
1329  Jill McCain            F 25-29     91/109       38:02     1:17:05     2:08:44       45:31       14:38   13:18     2:54:15
1330  Tammy Yacchari         F 45-49      60/97       35:32     1:14:16     2:05:50       48:26       15:35   13:18     2:54:15
1331  Anil Tolpadi           M 55-59      68/81       33:34     1:12:04     2:07:18       47:05       15:09   13:19     2:54:23
1332  Andie Carpenter        F 40-44     74/109       35:04     1:13:25     2:06:32       47:54       15:24   13:19     2:54:25
1333  Rodney Beeker          M 55-59      69/81       40:08     1:20:52     2:12:23       42:05       13:32   13:19     2:54:27
1334  Rob Sherfeld           M 35-39    111/119       36:01     1:19:23     2:08:24       46:19       14:54   13:20     2:54:43
1335  Shubhakar Neela        M 35-39    112/119       35:43     1:18:07     2:11:57       43:05       13:51   13:22     2:55:02
1336  Susan Skelton          F 50-54      42/70       38:41     1:19:40     2:12:16       42:48       13:46   13:22     2:55:04
1337  Sarah Stanley          F 20-24      51/67       43:14     1:25:13     2:16:54       38:33       12:24   13:24     2:55:27
1338  Andy Bernert           M 25-29     92/100       37:05     1:14:51     2:10:06       45:30       14:38   13:24     2:55:36
1339  Kate Beard             F 25-29     92/109       36:15     1:17:26     2:10:40       44:59       14:28   13:24     2:55:38
1340  William Kinman         M 30-34    125/140       36:38     1:16:15     2:08:27       47:17       15:13   13:25     2:55:43
1341  Katherine Bridgeman    F 25-29     93/109       37:34     1:16:53     2:11:29       44:17       14:15   13:25     2:55:45
1342  Ciela Guthrie          F 25-29     94/109       37:34     1:16:53     2:11:29       44:18       14:15   13:25     2:55:46
1343  Alicia Higgins         F 25-29     95/109       40:23     1:20:34     2:12:06       44:02       14:10   13:27     2:56:07
1344  Greg Smith             M 65-69      20/34       42:01     1:22:53     2:14:09       42:03       13:31   13:27     2:56:11
1345  George Vincent         M 25-29     93/100       38:44     1:16:12     2:09:03       47:15       15:12   13:27     2:56:17
1346  Presha Sczepaniak      F 35-39    107/133                                                               13:28     2:56:20
1347  Scott Minnemann        M 45-49     89/105       42:20     1:24:02     2:15:27       40:56       13:10   13:28     2:56:22
1348  Lillian Livers         F 65-69       4/15       38:33     1:18:54     2:11:58       44:33       14:20   13:28     2:56:31
1349  Ann Crum               F 55-59      29/69       36:46     1:15:19     2:08:43       47:58       15:26   13:29     2:56:41
1350  Pam Minnemann          F 45-49      61/97       40:37     1:21:34     2:13:46       42:57       13:49   13:29     2:56:42
1351  Pushkar Kandharkar     M 45-49     90/105       40:54     1:21:34     2:12:40       44:18       14:15   13:30     2:56:58
1352  Alberto Guerra         M 40-44     98/110       38:29     1:19:17     2:14:20       42:46       13:45   13:31     2:57:06
1353  Kirsten Bouthier       F 55-59      30/69       45:24     1:31:02     2:18:05       39:02       12:33   13:31     2:57:06
1354  Catheryne Pully        F 40-44     75/109       36:15     1:17:35     2:11:32       45:39       14:41   13:31     2:57:11
1355  Lee Ann Ruf            F 50-54      43/70       38:17     1:19:14     2:12:00       45:20       14:35   13:32     2:57:19
1356  Michaele Salazar       F 40-44     76/109       36:56     1:19:12     2:12:50       44:53       14:26   13:34     2:57:43
1357  Stephanie Cunningham   F 30-34    102/127       33:27     1:06:56     1:59:30       58:30       18:49   13:35     2:57:59
1358  Rachel Browning        F 35-39    108/133       33:27     1:12:28     2:07:29       50:32       16:15   13:35     2:58:00
1359  Will Kirschner         M 25-29     94/100       37:04     1:16:00     2:14:56       43:22       13:57   13:36     2:58:17
1360  Vinayak Saklani        M 30-34    126/140       35:11     1:16:11     2:15:56       42:29       13:40   13:37     2:58:25
1361  Barb Leffler           F 50-54      44/70       37:21     1:16:07     2:11:00       47:37       15:19   13:38     2:58:36
1362  Donna Bishop           F 45-49      62/97       37:22     1:16:07     2:10:59       47:38       15:19   13:38     2:58:37
1363  Salatiel Mendez        M 40-44     99/110       42:56     1:23:23     2:15:57       42:44       13:45   13:38     2:58:41
1364  Kesavan Venugopal      M 45-49     91/105       37:22     1:18:15     2:12:49       45:53       14:45   13:38     2:58:41
1365  Joy Starr              F 55-59      31/69       40:02     1:20:37     2:13:31       45:16       14:34   13:39     2:58:47
1366  Chidambaranathan Shanm M 35-39    113/119       37:18     1:17:12     2:11:36       47:14       15:12   13:39     2:58:50
1367  Gcanga Thuleleni       F 45-49      63/97       40:44     1:22:15     2:15:00       43:52       14:07   13:39     2:58:51
1368  Carlos Jarro           M 40-44    100/110       40:35     1:19:24     2:12:49       46:08       14:50   13:39     2:58:56
1369  Maria Cline            F 55-59      32/69       39:09     1:18:05     2:11:33       47:24       15:15   13:39     2:58:57
1370  Anna Weimer            F 25-29     96/109       36:12     1:19:18     2:14:10       44:54       14:27   13:40     2:59:04
1371  Audrey Stevens         F 20-24      52/67       36:30     1:17:03     2:10:38       48:34       15:37   13:41     2:59:11
1372  James Wellman          M 40-44    101/110       36:29     1:17:03     2:10:38       48:34       15:37   13:41     2:59:11
1373  Pamela Thomas          F 50-54      45/70       38:25     1:19:18     2:12:59       46:13       14:52   13:41     2:59:11
1374  David Gerchak          M 50-54      61/78       42:46     1:23:03     2:16:14       43:02       13:51   13:41     2:59:16
1375  Laura Swearingen       F 40-44     77/109       42:45     1:24:23     2:16:08       43:15       13:55   13:41     2:59:22
1376  Joe Scherschel         M 30-34    127/140       39:26     1:22:55     2:16:56       42:32       13:41   13:42     2:59:27
1377  Timothy Pettit         M 55-59      70/81       37:39     1:18:18     2:13:36       46:00       14:48   13:42     2:59:35
1378  Cecile Pettit          F 55-59      33/69       38:56     1:20:00     2:13:35       46:02       14:48   13:42     2:59:36
1379  Vijayagopal Subramania M 55-59      71/81       41:28     1:23:13     2:15:59       43:41       14:03   13:43     2:59:40
1380  Nicole Bontrager       F 35-39    109/133       38:28     1:18:40     2:13:58       45:43       14:42   13:43     2:59:40
1381  Deanna Wenzler         F 40-44     78/109       38:19     1:18:47     2:12:01       47:44       15:21   13:43     2:59:45
1382  Luciana Ballesteros    F 30-34    103/127       35:36     1:19:44     2:15:50       44:07       14:12   13:44     2:59:57
1383  Pedro Velazquez        M 35-39    114/119       35:36     1:19:44     2:15:50       44:08       14:12   13:44     2:59:57
1384  Erin Engelau           F 35-39    110/133       36:21     1:16:13     2:11:52       48:09       15:29   13:44     3:00:00
1385  Katherine Hartley      F 30-34    104/127       35:54     1:16:58     2:12:32       47:33       15:18   13:45     3:00:04
1386  Mark Wilson            M 50-54      62/78       36:31     1:17:47     2:14:40       45:27       14:37   13:45     3:00:06
1387  Kerry-Leigh Goodier    F 35-39    111/133       42:11     1:23:29     2:15:53       44:29       14:18   13:46     3:00:21
1388  Catherine Scott        F 20-24      53/67       41:05     1:23:28     2:17:40       42:51       13:47   13:47     3:00:30
1389  Kim Benz               F 30-34    105/127       36:54     1:15:50     2:09:56       51:12       16:28   13:50     3:01:08
1390  Carlos Rivera          M 40-44    102/110       37:19     1:19:30     2:13:57       47:16       15:12   13:50     3:01:13
1391  Gabriela Contreras     F 40-44     79/109       34:57     1:13:25     2:08:42       52:43       16:57   13:51     3:01:25
1392  Deborah Climer         F 45-49      64/97       36:06     1:14:07     2:09:05       52:22       16:51   13:51     3:01:27
1393  Saloni Dharmeshkumar V F 25-29     97/109       38:05     1:17:28     2:13:52       47:42       15:20   13:51     3:01:33
1394  Donald Harris          M 55-59      72/81       43:34     1:27:59     2:23:25       38:11       12:17   13:52     3:01:35
1395  Sara Sontag            F 30-34    106/127       40:11     1:20:53     2:15:02       46:35       14:59   13:52     3:01:37
1396  Benjamin Coy           M 35-39    115/119       35:21     1:14:25     2:12:37       49:15       15:50   13:53     3:01:51
1397  Thomas England         M 45-49     92/105       37:03     1:20:23     2:14:40       47:16       15:12   13:53     3:01:56
1398  Shannon Moffett        F 40-44     80/109       37:09     1:20:11     2:15:47       46:16       14:53   13:54     3:02:02
1399  Luz Elena Michel       F 40-44     81/109       37:38     1:18:06     2:14:24       47:40       15:20   13:54     3:02:03
1400  Nicole Harter Bale     F 40-44     82/109       37:58     1:17:59     2:14:50       47:14       15:11   13:54     3:02:03
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1401  Guadalupe Trujillo     F 40-44     83/109       37:38     1:18:06     2:14:24       47:41       15:20   13:54     3:02:04
1402  Donna Jones            F 65-69       5/15       40:16     1:22:10     2:16:35       45:30       14:38   13:54     3:02:05
1403  Lita Marion            F 45-49      65/97       35:53     1:15:47     2:11:18       51:18       16:30   13:56     3:02:36
1404  Jenny Hamner           F 40-44     84/109       46:09     1:27:29     2:21:34       41:08       13:14   13:57     3:02:42
1405  Leslie Ramusack        F 45-49      66/97       38:28     1:21:06     2:16:45       46:15       14:53   13:58     3:03:00
1406  Donna Escobar          F 55-59      34/69       41:30     1:21:58     2:13:03       49:58       16:04   13:58     3:03:00
1407  Sarah Kushman          F 25-29     98/109       37:50     1:18:23     2:14:20       48:48       15:42   13:59     3:03:07
1408  Wendy Elschide         F 30-34    107/127       37:37     1:16:29     2:13:11       49:58       16:04   13:59     3:03:08
1409  Wan-Hung Lee           F 25-29     99/109       36:44     1:17:15     2:12:40       50:33       16:16   13:59     3:03:13
1410  Cindy Grutzmacher      F 45-49      67/97       40:08     1:22:09     2:17:42       45:33       14:39   13:59     3:03:14
1411  Emily Clark            F 20-24      54/67       38:25     1:22:09     2:16:41       46:39       15:00   14:00     3:03:19
1412  Lisa Cline             F 60-64      14/31       42:09     1:24:10     2:15:56       47:24       15:15   14:00     3:03:20
1413  Larry Wasson           M 60-64      31/41       43:18     1:25:50     2:17:34       45:51       14:45   14:00     3:03:24
1414  Ching-Huan Chen        M 30-34    128/140       36:31     1:10:57     2:14:19       49:06       15:48   14:00     3:03:24
1415  Edward Olberding       M 60-64      32/41       41:38     1:24:21     2:18:39       44:47       14:24   14:00     3:03:25
1416  Tomeka Livers          F 40-44     85/109       39:18     1:22:06     2:20:07       43:19       13:56   14:00     3:03:26
1417  De Curtis Grooms       M 45-49     93/105       40:54     1:23:25     2:17:25       46:10       14:51   14:01     3:03:35
1418  Sondra Bolte           F 65-69       6/15       39:27     1:21:00     2:17:37       46:27       14:57   14:03     3:04:04
1419  Ed Curtin              M 55-59      73/81       39:46     1:20:55     2:16:49       47:31       15:17   14:04     3:04:20
1420  Garrett Thompson       M 25-29     95/100       39:46     1:20:57     2:16:51       47:32       15:17   14:04     3:04:22
1421  Tony Abplanalp         M 55-59      74/81       39:59     1:21:45     2:15:53       48:32       15:37   14:05     3:04:25
1422  Kevin Stockdell        M 65-69      21/34       45:45     1:27:39     2:21:03       43:57       14:08   14:07     3:05:00
1423  Michelle Blackburn     F 30-34    108/127       39:00     1:18:44     2:13:27       51:34       16:35   14:07     3:05:00
1424  Omkar Tendolkar        M 30-34    129/140       49:58     1:28:25     2:20:44       44:19       14:15   14:07     3:05:02
1425  Saranathan Varadarajan M 30-34    130/140       49:58     1:28:49     2:20:12       44:51       14:26   14:07     3:05:03
1426  Tracy Rea              F 45-49      68/97       36:37     1:19:49     2:17:38       47:33       15:18   14:08     3:05:10
1427  Christa Zarse          F 45-49      69/97       39:18     1:20:27     2:14:27       50:49       16:21   14:08     3:05:16
1428  Emily Schumm           F 40-44     86/109       46:08     1:31:13     2:25:28       39:49       12:48   14:08     3:05:16
1429  Abby Selby             F 35-39    112/133       46:07     1:31:13     2:25:28       39:49       12:48   14:08     3:05:17
1430  Heather Koors          F 30-34    109/127       44:56     1:28:10     2:21:21       44:12       14:13   14:10     3:05:32
1431  Carrie Beckman         F 35-39    113/133       42:50     1:25:26     2:18:54       46:44       15:02   14:10     3:05:37
1432  John Reuter            M 40-44    103/110       42:50     1:25:26     2:18:54       46:44       15:02   14:10     3:05:37
1433  Eliberto Rivera        M 65-69      22/34       36:28     1:13:53     2:04:58     1:00:48       19:33   14:11     3:05:46
1434  William Barnes         M 30-34    131/140       39:46     1:22:19     2:17:46       48:07       15:29   14:11     3:05:52
1435  Tanya Ely              F 35-39    114/133       46:06     1:31:12     2:25:24       40:31       13:02   14:11     3:05:55
1436  Stacey Horn            F 40-44     87/109       46:06     1:31:13     2:25:28       40:28       13:01   14:11     3:05:55
1437  Cayden Gale            M 01-15      11/14       39:51     1:22:40     2:16:14       49:47       16:01   14:12     3:06:00
1438  Sally Schneckenberger  F 55-59      35/69       44:04     1:27:19     2:22:23       43:51       14:06   14:13     3:06:14
1439  Ashleigh Schneckenberg F 20-24      55/67       44:05     1:27:19     2:22:24       43:51       14:06   14:13     3:06:15
1440  Zachary Stanley        M 20-24      35/37       37:11     1:21:21     2:17:03       49:25       15:54   14:14     3:06:28
1441  Myra Fischvogt         F 55-59      36/69       42:52     1:27:38     2:25:30       40:59       13:11   14:14     3:06:28
1442  Rachel Stone           F 20-24      56/67       37:13     1:21:32     2:17:14       49:15       15:51   14:14     3:06:29
1443  Allison Benge          F 30-34    110/127       38:46     1:21:00     2:17:31       49:10       15:49   14:15     3:06:41
1444  Andrea Vaught          F 25-29    100/109       38:46     1:21:01     2:17:34       49:08       15:48   14:15     3:06:41
1445  Kelsey Kreps           F 20-24      57/67       38:24     1:23:15     2:20:33       46:17       14:53   14:16     3:06:50
1446  Suzannah Chaplin       F 30-34    111/127       42:18     1:22:53     2:16:13       50:45       16:19   14:16     3:06:58
1447  Taylor Nolting         F 20-24      58/67       35:54     1:16:58     2:15:33       51:42       16:38   14:17     3:07:14
1448  Symbelline Carmen      F 55-59      37/69       41:33     1:24:22     2:19:03       48:17       15:32   14:18     3:07:19
1449  Megan Asher            F 25-29    101/109       45:25     1:28:21     2:23:16       44:16       14:14   14:19     3:07:31
1450  Katelyn Burns          F 20-24      59/67       45:24     1:28:21     2:23:15       44:19       14:15   14:19     3:07:34
1451  Carolyn Trueblood      F 60-64      15/31       44:31     1:29:11     2:23:47       43:50       14:06   14:19     3:07:37
1452  Anne Trobaugh          F 35-39    115/133       44:31     1:29:11     2:23:48       43:50       14:06   14:19     3:07:37
1453  Becky Brown            F 35-39    116/133       46:05     1:31:12     2:25:27       42:21       13:37   14:20     3:07:47
1454  Suzanne Wells          F 45-49      70/97       46:07     1:31:14     2:25:38       42:15       13:35   14:20     3:07:52
1455  Tricia King            F 50-54      46/70       44:48     1:27:37     2:23:33       44:20       14:16   14:20     3:07:52
1456  Janet MacE-sublette    F 55-59      38/69       44:48     1:27:37     2:23:33       44:20       14:16   14:20     3:07:53
1457  Jeffrey Ellis          M 40-44    104/110       38:52     1:22:04     2:19:22       48:38       15:39   14:21     3:07:59
1458  Jing Wang              F 30-34    112/127       38:38     1:19:58     2:18:18       49:49       16:01   14:21     3:08:07
1459  Paula Workman          F 45-49      71/97       44:22     1:28:14     2:23:30       44:42       14:23   14:22     3:08:11
1460  Blake Hackman          M 55-59      75/81       44:22     1:28:14     2:23:30       44:42       14:23   14:22     3:08:11
1461  Constance Marbach      F 75-79        1/4       42:02     1:25:44     2:20:17       48:10       15:30   14:23     3:08:27
1462  Heather King           F 30-34    113/127       38:29     1:19:23     2:17:19       51:18       16:30   14:24     3:08:36
1463  Kimberly Sherfeld      F 30-34    114/127       38:29     1:19:24     2:17:19       51:18       16:30   14:24     3:08:36
1464  Enrique Patlan         M 45-49     94/105       43:55     1:27:03     2:22:49       46:02       14:48   14:25     3:08:50
1465  Mary Hartmann          F 45-49      72/97       39:56     1:24:47     2:23:02       45:53       14:46   14:25     3:08:55
1466  Cyndie Campbell        F 50-54      47/70       43:11     1:26:37     2:23:40       45:24       14:36   14:26     3:09:03
1467  Bill Bentley           M 60-64      33/41       43:12     1:26:38     2:23:41       45:22       14:36   14:26     3:09:03
1468  Staci Selking          F 40-44     88/109       44:32     1:28:16     2:23:50       45:23       14:36   14:26     3:09:13
1469  Kay Wilkinson          F 35-39    117/133       44:32     1:28:17     2:23:50       45:23       14:36   14:27     3:09:13
1470  Bhargav Ranganath      M 35-39    116/119       35:34     1:12:12     2:13:36       55:45       17:56   14:27     3:09:20
1471  Govindarajan Kothandar M 40-44    105/110       35:34     1:12:12     2:13:35       55:46       17:56   14:27     3:09:21
1472  Carol Hirt             F 55-59      39/69       44:56     1:28:10     2:23:19       46:14       14:52   14:28     3:09:33
1473  Cheryl Harris          F 55-59      40/69       43:34     1:27:59     2:23:27       46:09       14:51   14:28     3:09:36
1474  Diane Lill             F 50-54      48/70       42:04     1:25:02     2:21:30       48:14       15:31   14:29     3:09:43
1475  Amber Owens            F 40-44     89/109       37:43     1:20:17     2:19:02       50:45       16:19   14:29     3:09:46
1476  Karen Guess            F 55-59      41/69       38:12     1:21:24     2:19:15       50:49       16:21   14:30     3:10:03
1477  Lakisha Jones          F 30-34    115/127       38:29     1:23:14     2:21:33       48:38       15:39   14:31     3:10:10
1478  Mary Williams          F 45-49      73/97       41:05     1:24:56     2:21:34       48:46       15:41   14:32     3:10:20
1479  Denise Pence           F 55-59      42/69       44:43     1:29:07     2:24:34       46:10       14:51   14:33     3:10:44
1480  Deborah Plummer        F 55-59      43/69       42:26     1:24:03     2:18:31       52:23       16:51   14:34     3:10:54
1481  Eva Burgan             F 55-59      44/69       42:27     1:24:03     2:18:35       52:19       16:50   14:34     3:10:54
1482  Samuel Wilcoxon        M 50-54      63/78       34:29     1:14:51     2:13:56       56:59       18:20   14:34     3:10:55
1483  Carly Britt            F 30-34    116/127       37:46     1:20:34     2:17:53       53:18       17:09   14:35     3:11:11
1484  Terry Britt            M 60-64      34/41       37:44     1:20:33     2:17:52       53:20       17:09   14:35     3:11:11
1485  Jay Creech             M 80           1/2       44:57     1:30:02     2:26:28       44:44       14:23   14:36     3:11:12
1486  Scott Dedomenic        M 50-54      64/78       45:26     1:32:23     2:30:37       41:12       13:15   14:38     3:11:48
1487  Sarah Chaney           F 25-29    102/109       42:22     1:25:40     2:22:07       49:44       16:00   14:39     3:11:51
1488  Tanushree Bhatawadekar F 15-19        8/9       40:40     1:25:36     2:23:42       48:13       15:31   14:39     3:11:54
1489  Jennifer Chandler      F 40-44     90/109       47:05     1:33:42     2:34:09       37:56       12:12   14:40     3:12:05
1490  Robin Hilber           F 55-59      45/69       44:13     1:29:36     2:27:15       44:52       14:26   14:40     3:12:06
1491  Lesa Cleland           F 55-59      46/69       44:14     1:29:36     2:27:14       44:53       14:26   14:40     3:12:06
1492  Ellis Baugher          M 30-34    132/140       43:46     1:29:54     2:34:06       38:13       12:18   14:41     3:12:19
1493  Melina Cohen           F 20-24      60/67       39:08     1:22:37     2:19:43       52:39       16:56   14:41     3:12:21
1494  Katie Ziegman          F 20-24      61/67       39:09     1:22:38     2:19:45       52:40       16:57   14:41     3:12:24
1495  Karthick Sugumar Gandh M 25-29     96/100       43:23     1:26:59     2:25:00       47:30       15:17   14:41     3:12:29
1496  Rosemarie Pavy         F 75-79        2/4       45:37     1:31:10     2:28:09       44:21       14:16   14:41     3:12:30
1497  Aaron Allard           M 25-29     97/100       48:00     1:35:37     2:36:26       36:21       11:42   14:43     3:12:46
1498  Marguerite Sheridan    F 60-64      16/31       43:25     1:27:47     2:24:44       48:06       15:28   14:43     3:12:49
1499  Kim Redmon             F 45-49      74/97       46:04     1:28:48     2:25:20       47:40       15:20   14:44     3:12:59
1500  Jeffrey Blanz          M 01-15      12/14       48:02     1:34:02     2:30:03       43:03       13:51   14:44     3:13:05
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL          5K         10K     HALF_PT      LAST5K    P_LAST5K    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1501  Holden Conner          M 01-15      13/14       48:01     1:34:02     2:30:07       42:59       13:50   14:44     3:13:06
1502  Brandey Hendrickson    F 40-44     91/109       39:32     1:21:53     2:21:05       52:15       16:48   14:45     3:13:19
1503  Charity Elliott        F 35-39    118/133       38:55     1:22:51     2:22:29       50:52       16:22   14:45     3:13:21
1504  Kristi Conner          F 35-39    119/133       47:58     1:34:00     2:29:54       43:33       14:01   14:46     3:13:27
1505  Patricia Hutsell       F 45-49      75/97       42:13     1:25:44     2:24:24       49:26       15:54   14:48     3:13:50
1506  Stephanie Kroot        F 40-44     92/109       53:19     1:47:17     2:34:49       39:14       12:37   14:49     3:14:03
1507  Bryan Green            M 45-49     95/105       45:40     1:30:39     2:27:54       46:16       14:53   14:49     3:14:10
1508  Jeff Jones             M 50-54      65/78       44:56     1:28:44     2:24:56       49:15       15:50   14:49     3:14:10
1509  Deanna Baumer          F 70-74        2/5       45:39     1:30:39     2:27:54       46:17       14:53   14:49     3:14:11
1510  Andrew Sypula          M 20-24      36/37       43:10     1:24:16     2:20:00       54:15       17:27   14:49     3:14:14
1511  Kelly Cleven           F 35-39    120/133       40:26     1:26:01     2:24:55       49:21       15:52   14:50     3:14:16
1512  Nancy Conner           F 70-74        3/5       44:45     1:29:12     2:26:46       47:41       15:20   14:50     3:14:26
1513  Ricardo Burrola        M 20-24      37/37       39:05     1:22:56     2:25:22       49:09       15:48   14:51     3:14:30
1514  Fred Bailey            M 45-49     96/105       44:37     1:28:58     2:25:49       48:42       15:40   14:51     3:14:31
1515  Brennan Todd           M 30-34    133/140       44:37     1:28:58     2:25:43       48:49       15:42   14:51     3:14:32
1516  Angela Bailey          F 45-49      76/97       44:39     1:28:59     2:25:54       48:47       15:42   14:52     3:14:41
1517  Susan Williams         F 50-54      49/70       45:25     1:32:21     2:30:36       44:25       14:17   14:53     3:15:01
1518  Joe Barnett            M 65-69      23/34       46:56     1:33:20     2:30:46       44:22       14:16   14:54     3:15:07
1519  Jeannie Pavese         F 55-59      47/69       46:56     1:33:20     2:30:46       44:23       14:17   14:54     3:15:09
1520  Steve Cook             M 65-69      24/34       46:58     1:33:21     2:30:47       44:22       14:16   14:54     3:15:09
1521  Marilyn Kerns          F 65-69       7/15       44:47     1:30:36     2:27:55       47:23       15:15   14:54     3:15:18
1522  Valerie Elliott        F 35-39    121/133       44:48     1:30:36     2:27:55       47:24       15:15   14:54     3:15:18
1523  Greg Nolen             M 50-54      66/78       41:27     1:27:23     2:25:37       49:51       16:02   14:55     3:15:28
1524  Michael Pastor         M 45-49     97/105       41:28     1:27:18     2:25:30       49:59       16:05   14:55     3:15:29
1525  Michael Cirone         M 50-54      67/78       41:28     1:27:18     2:25:29       50:04       16:06   14:55     3:15:32
1526  Christopher Turturro   M 25-29     98/100       44:02     1:28:46     2:26:35       49:03       15:47   14:56     3:15:37
1527  Daryn McKenzie         F 20-24      62/67       44:02     1:28:46     2:26:34       49:04       15:47   14:56     3:15:38
1528  Kristine Blanz         F 45-49      77/97       47:58     1:34:00     2:29:55       45:44       14:43   14:56     3:15:38
1529  Joy Lindsay            F 55-59      48/69       39:56     1:24:48     2:24:29       51:31       16:34   14:58     3:16:00
1530  Dawn Dirksen           F 55-59      49/69       39:57     1:24:49     2:24:31       51:30       16:34   14:58     3:16:00
1531  Kim Davidson           F 50-54      50/70                 1:34:29     2:30:18       45:48       14:44   14:58     3:16:06
1532  Amy Hines              F 40-44     93/109       44:45     1:29:48     2:28:47       48:10       15:30   15:02     3:16:56
1533  Tim Stockelman         M 45-49     98/105       45:30     1:30:47     2:28:57       48:01       15:27   15:02     3:16:57
1534  Becky Stockelman       F 40-44     94/109       45:28     1:30:46     2:28:10       48:48       15:42   15:02     3:16:57
1535  Deepti Agashe          F 25-29    103/109       41:35     1:26:21     2:28:00       49:01       15:46   15:02     3:17:00
1536  Jean Stockdell         F 65-69       8/15       45:45     1:31:30     2:29:20       47:57       15:26   15:03     3:17:17
1537  Peg Darcy              F 60-64      17/31       45:46     1:31:31     2:29:19       47:59       15:26   15:03     3:17:17
1538  Teresa Hall            F 55-59      50/69       45:37     1:31:42     2:29:02       48:21       15:33   15:04     3:17:22
1539  Paula Ferree           F 55-59      51/69       45:37     1:31:42     2:29:01       48:21       15:33   15:04     3:17:22
1540  Jeff Fields            M 30-34    134/140       42:33     1:23:36     2:24:30       53:01       17:03   15:04     3:17:31
1541  Sharon Cash            F 55-59      52/69       38:47     1:23:24     2:25:16       52:22       16:51   15:05     3:17:37
1542  Martha Cutrell         F 55-59      53/69       46:55     1:33:11     2:30:57       47:00       15:07   15:06     3:17:57
1543  Debbie Cummins         F 60-64      18/31       47:29     1:35:11     2:34:41       43:23       13:57   15:07     3:18:04
1544  Colin Smith            M 65-69      25/34       42:13     1:26:50     2:27:44       50:22       16:12   15:07     3:18:05
1545  Mandy Kleffman         F 35-39    122/133       41:17     1:26:17     2:27:41       50:29       16:14   15:07     3:18:09
1546  Teresa Sherburne       F 50-54      51/70       42:48     1:27:56     2:27:46       50:26       16:13   15:08     3:18:11
1547  James Brookover        M 65-69      26/34       45:10     1:30:55     2:29:08       49:11       15:49   15:08     3:18:18
1548  Cindy Forman           F 45-49      78/97       46:06     1:32:45     2:30:33       48:18       15:32   15:11     3:18:50
1549  Rayline Scott          F 35-39    123/133       47:26     1:35:17     2:33:09       46:38       15:00   15:15     3:19:47
1550  Sue Henney             F 55-59      54/69       47:26     1:35:17     2:33:09       46:38       15:00   15:15     3:19:47
1551  Mandi Motamedi         F 40-44     95/109       47:26     1:35:17     2:33:09       46:39       15:00   15:15     3:19:47
1552  Josh Harris            M 40-44    106/110       47:16     1:34:19     2:31:57       48:18       15:32   15:17     3:20:15
1553  Heather Harris         F 40-44     96/109       47:17     1:34:20     2:31:59       48:17       15:32   15:17     3:20:16
1554  Kirstin Maguire        F 45-49      79/97       46:58     1:33:46     2:32:35       47:49       15:23   15:18     3:20:24
1555  Sue Reece              F 45-49      80/97       43:15     1:29:10     2:30:00       50:27       16:14   15:18     3:20:26
1556  Vinod Sagi             M 55-59      76/81       42:58     1:29:41     2:31:04       49:29       15:55   15:18     3:20:32
1557  Garth Bringman         M 30-34    135/140       47:58     1:35:13     2:34:23       46:15       14:53   15:19     3:20:37
1558  Ian Lehman             M 30-34    136/140       47:59     1:35:13     2:34:25       46:13       14:52   15:19     3:20:37
1559  Allison Lehman         F 30-34    117/127       48:11     1:35:12     2:34:55       45:43       14:42   15:19     3:20:37
1560  Kaitlin Vahling        F 20-24      63/67       39:13     1:22:18     2:24:15       56:36       18:12   15:20     3:20:51
1561  Joey Basu              M 35-39    117/119       39:12     1:22:18     2:24:15       56:37       18:13   15:20     3:20:51
1562  Kevin Biehle           M 30-34    137/140       47:57     1:35:11     2:34:23       46:39       15:00   15:21     3:21:01
1563  Jessica Trueblood      M 35-39    118/119       47:06     1:33:31     2:33:16       47:54       15:24   15:21     3:21:09
1564  Lisa Green             F 55-59      55/69       48:35     1:33:37     2:32:42       48:30       15:36   15:21     3:21:12
1565  Tony Sypula            M 50-54      68/78       43:13     1:28:26     2:29:30       51:44       16:39   15:21     3:21:14
1566  Christy Dempster       F 40-44     97/109       48:35     1:33:59     2:32:41       48:39       15:39   15:22     3:21:20
1567  Sarah Bringman         F 30-34    118/127       48:10     1:35:12     2:34:55       46:31       14:58   15:22     3:21:25
1568  Karen Biehle           F 30-34    119/127       48:10     1:35:11     2:34:54       46:31       14:58   15:22     3:21:25
1569  Jayne Farber           F 65-69       9/15       47:04     1:33:52     2:32:48       48:48       15:42   15:23     3:21:35
1570  Charlie Farber         M 65-69      27/34       47:04     1:33:52     2:32:47       48:48       15:42   15:23     3:21:35
1571  Patricia Roberts       F 65-69      10/15       49:15     1:35:30     2:34:30       47:09       15:10   15:23     3:21:39
1572  Douglas Cline          M 60-64      35/41       47:06     1:33:32     2:33:17       48:31       15:36   15:24     3:21:47
1573  Linda Gaskill          F 65-69      11/15       45:57     1:34:11     2:32:47       49:04       15:47   15:24     3:21:51
1574  Steven Gaskill         M 65-69      28/34       45:58     1:34:12     2:32:49       49:03       15:47   15:24     3:21:51
1575  Howard Bagan           M 65-69      29/34       48:17     1:35:09     2:33:57       48:18       15:32   15:26     3:22:14
1576  Tommy Lewis            M 50-54      69/78       39:34     1:25:34     2:31:27       50:56       16:23   15:27     3:22:22
1577  Stephanie Strothmann   F 40-44     98/109       45:18     1:32:11     2:31:47       50:49       16:21   15:28     3:22:36
1578  Jenna Armuth           F 30-34    120/127       45:18     1:32:11     2:31:48       50:49       16:21   15:28     3:22:37
1579  Anuj Gupta             M 30-34    138/140       47:47     1:34:34     2:33:25       49:26       15:54   15:29     3:22:50
1580  Audrey Whitted         F 25-29    104/109       53:32     1:47:08                                       15:29     3:22:54
1581  Don Hayes              M 80           2/2       48:12     1:36:32     2:36:31       46:29       14:57   15:30     3:23:00
1582  Daniel Curtis          M 60-64      36/41       46:12     1:32:24     2:31:47       51:15       16:29   15:30     3:23:01
1583  Laura Curtis           F 60-64      19/31       46:13     1:32:24     2:31:49       51:13       16:28   15:30     3:23:02
1584  Franklin Canning       M 55-59      77/81       48:58     1:36:49     2:35:14       47:51       15:24   15:30     3:23:04
1585  Patrick Andrews        M 25-29     99/100       47:59     1:35:36     2:36:22       46:52       15:05   15:31     3:23:13
1586  Sharon Andrews         F 25-29    105/109       47:59     1:35:35     2:36:23       46:50       15:04   15:31     3:23:13
1587  Dan Novreske           M 65-69      30/34       48:11     1:35:30     2:36:01       47:31       15:17   15:32     3:23:31
1588  Mark Akins             M 45-49     99/105       48:10     1:35:30     2:35:59       47:32       15:18   15:32     3:23:31
1589  David Ely              M 50-54      70/78       47:02     1:37:49     2:39:09       44:35       14:20   15:33     3:23:43
1590  Melinda Chapple        F 35-39    124/133       45:49     1:32:03     2:32:05       51:45       16:39   15:33     3:23:49
1591  Tara Sullivan          F 35-39    125/133       45:49     1:32:03     2:32:04       51:45       16:39   15:33     3:23:49
1592  Shailesh Bhatawadekar  M 45-49    100/105       47:26     1:34:06     2:34:31       49:19       15:52   15:33     3:23:50
1593  Priti Bhatawadekar     F 40-44     99/109       47:27     1:34:17     2:34:35       49:17       15:51   15:34     3:23:51
1594  Lison Cloteaux         F 01-15        6/9       44:55     1:32:14     2:34:13       49:42       15:59   15:34     3:23:55
1595  Catherine Cloteaux     F 45-49      81/97       44:56     1:32:15     2:34:14       49:43       15:59   15:34     3:23:56
1596  Linda Zeigler          F 75-79        3/4       47:15     1:34:08     2:34:28       49:44       16:00   15:35     3:24:12
1597  Leann West             F 20-24      64/67       39:14     1:24:33     2:26:55       57:27       18:29   15:36     3:24:22
1598  Cheryl Johnson         F 50-54      52/70       47:07     1:36:45     2:35:52       48:51       15:43   15:37     3:24:42
1599  Billie Carder          F 30-34    121/127       47:08     1:36:46     2:35:55       48:49       15:42   15:37     3:24:43
1600  Remy Morris            F 40-44    100/109       43:57     1:29:32     2:30:17       54:38       17:34   15:38     3:24:54
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL          5K         10K     HALF_PT      LAST5K    P_LAST5K    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1601  Brandy Adams           F 35-39    126/133       47:06     1:33:42     2:34:44       50:27       16:14   15:39     3:25:10
1602  Debbie Reynolds        F 50-54      53/70       50:19     1:37:57     2:36:24       48:48       15:42   15:40     3:25:12
1603  Bridget Lowry          F 55-59      56/69       47:52     1:35:13     2:35:09       50:13       16:09   15:40     3:25:21
1604  Susie Maxwell          F 60-64      20/31       47:52     1:35:13     2:35:10       50:13       16:09   15:40     3:25:22
1605  Raji Vijayagopal       F 45-49      82/97       47:25     1:34:15     2:34:35       50:58       16:24   15:41     3:25:32
1606  Bob Siegmann           M 65-69      31/34       48:01     1:36:09     2:36:23       49:16       15:51   15:42     3:25:39
1607  Cory Murphy            M 30-34    139/140       48:55     1:36:30     2:36:02       50:01       16:05   15:44     3:26:03
1608  Unknown Unknown        M NOAGE        4/4       48:56     1:36:30     2:36:02       50:02       16:06   15:44     3:26:03
1609  Karolina Perr          F 50-54      54/70       49:02     1:36:13     2:35:18       50:46       16:20   15:44     3:26:04
1610  Chloe Willetts         F 20-24      65/67       48:59     1:36:08     2:35:13       50:51       16:21   15:44     3:26:04
1611  Judy Moermond          F 50-54      55/70       49:02     1:36:31     2:36:09       49:56       16:04   15:44     3:26:05
1612  Jane Emery             F 55-59      57/69       49:04     1:36:29     2:36:08       49:58       16:04   15:44     3:26:06
1613  Julia Moore            F 60-64      21/31       49:05     1:36:30     2:36:12       49:55       16:03   15:44     3:26:06
1614  Pam McKie              F 50-54      56/70       49:04     1:36:30     2:36:11       49:56       16:04   15:44     3:26:07
1615  Jason Treadway         M 35-39    119/119       41:29     1:27:44     2:30:34       55:35       17:53   15:44     3:26:08
1616  Susan Wesley           F 60-64      22/31       49:05     1:36:13     2:35:19       50:50       16:21   15:44     3:26:08
1617  Leora Hardy            F 70-74        4/5       49:05     1:36:13     2:35:20       50:51       16:21   15:44     3:26:11
1618  Lauren Moffett         F 25-29    106/109       49:14     1:36:45     2:37:02       49:12       15:50   15:44     3:26:13
1619  Wendy Roberts          F 40-44    101/109       41:20     1:24:53     2:37:09       49:12       15:50   15:45     3:26:21
1620  Chloe Roberts          F 01-15        7/9       41:20     1:24:51     2:37:06       49:16       15:51   15:45     3:26:21
1621  Keith Roberts Ii       M 40-44    107/110       41:20     1:24:53     2:37:06       49:16       15:51   15:45     3:26:21
1622  Jw Roberts             M 01-15      14/14       41:20     1:24:52     2:37:09       49:13       15:50   15:45     3:26:21
1623  Rick Youngstafel       M 60-64      37/41       41:13     1:28:04     2:30:04       56:30       18:10   15:46     3:26:34
1624  Sonya Stretshberry     F 45-49      83/97       45:56     1:31:52     2:31:07       55:47       17:56   15:47     3:26:53
1625  Lynette Gorczyca       F 55-59      58/69       52:54     1:39:53     2:37:42       49:23       15:53   15:48     3:27:04
1626  Geralyn Schroeder      F 60-64      23/31       49:05     1:38:33     2:38:25       48:52       15:43   15:49     3:27:17
1627  Kathy Taylor           F 60-64      24/31       45:57     1:31:53     2:31:07       56:30       18:11   15:51     3:27:37
1628  Marcia Trinkle         F 55-59      59/69       46:25     1:32:51     2:34:10       53:31       17:13   15:51     3:27:41
1629  Candance Towsley       F 45-49      84/97       43:36     1:30:18     2:32:48       54:56       17:40   15:51     3:27:43
1630  Susan Walker           F 35-39    127/133       49:39     1:37:39     2:37:34       50:13       16:09   15:51     3:27:46
1631  Angela Ginder          F 35-39    128/133       49:38     1:37:39     2:37:33       50:14       16:09   15:51     3:27:47
1632  David Greiwe           M 65-69      32/34       49:38     1:37:39     2:37:34       50:13       16:09   15:51     3:27:47
1633  Christi Tam            F 50-54      57/70       47:13     1:34:13     2:34:42       53:09       17:06   15:52     3:27:50
1634  Ann Babb               F 60-64      25/31       47:14     1:34:36     2:34:43       53:08       17:06   15:52     3:27:51
1635  Jenny Boggs            F 40-44    102/109       47:14     1:34:13     2:34:43       53:09       17:06   15:52     3:27:51
1636  Kathy Moffett          F 50-54      58/70       49:14     1:36:45     2:37:00       51:09       16:27   15:53     3:28:09
1637  Michelle Martin        F 55-59      60/69       43:16     1:30:50     2:33:56       54:16       17:27   15:53     3:28:11
1638  Barty Moffett          M 50-54      71/78       49:13     1:36:47     2:36:57       51:15       16:29   15:53     3:28:12
1639  Lindsey Horton         F 25-29    107/109       48:32     1:36:35     2:37:25       50:54       16:22   15:54     3:28:18
1640  Andrea White           F 40-44    103/109       48:25     1:36:53     2:36:40       51:43       16:38   15:54     3:28:23
1641  Amy Greene             F 35-39    129/133       48:25     1:36:53     2:36:40       51:44       16:38   15:54     3:28:23
1642  Cathy Coppinger        F 55-59      61/69       49:23     1:37:56     2:37:50       50:36       16:17   15:54     3:28:26
1643  Saroja Bharath         F 40-44    104/109       44:05     1:31:05     2:35:00       53:30       17:12   15:55     3:28:29
1644  Amy Grieger            F 45-49      85/97       47:54     1:36:10     2:37:18       51:19       16:30   15:55     3:28:37
1645  Dawn Miracle           F 45-49      86/97       47:55     1:36:10     2:37:19       51:20       16:31   15:55     3:28:38
1646  Joanne Ruther          F 65-69      12/15       49:03     1:36:29     2:38:54       50:08       16:07   15:57     3:29:02
1647  Catherine Simmons      F 60-64      26/31       49:56     1:38:11     2:39:02       50:07       16:07   15:58     3:29:09
1648  Mb Wert                F 55-59      62/69       49:56     1:38:10     2:39:01       50:09       16:08   15:58     3:29:09
1649  Bonnie Baute           F 55-59      63/69       49:57     1:38:11     2:39:01       50:09       16:08   15:58     3:29:10
1650  Karen Blystone         F 60-64      27/31       49:56     1:38:09     2:39:00       50:10       16:08   15:58     3:29:10
1651  Sarah Wooten           F 20-24      66/67       44:00     1:34:21     2:37:56       51:23       16:32   15:58     3:29:19
1652  Tori Wooten            F 15-19        9/9       44:00     1:34:21     2:37:56       51:24       16:32   15:59     3:29:20
1653  Kathryn Faith          F 30-34    122/127       48:49     1:39:09     2:40:30       49:13       15:50   16:00     3:29:42
1654  Melissa McKillip       F 40-44    105/109       48:50     1:39:09     2:40:31       49:12       15:49   16:00     3:29:42
1655  Dita Asmoro            F 25-29    108/109       30:39     1:20:50                                       16:00     3:29:43
1656  Connie Stevens         F 50-54      59/70       47:02     1:37:48     2:39:09       50:41       16:18   16:01     3:29:50
1657  Nathan Williamson      M 45-49    101/105       38:28     1:25:01     2:30:05       59:52       19:15   16:01     3:29:57
1658  Daniel Hollandbeck     M 40-44    108/110       48:54     1:37:42     2:40:05       50:08       16:08   16:03     3:30:13
1659  Jennifer Hollandbeck   F 40-44    106/109       48:54     1:37:42     2:40:05       50:09       16:08   16:03     3:30:13
1660  Steven Osborn          M 50-54      72/78       50:23     1:37:18     2:40:09       50:10       16:08   16:03     3:30:19
1661  Joe Pieczko            M 45-49    102/105       50:26     1:38:18     2:39:08       51:13       16:28   16:03     3:30:20
1662  Mike Pieczko           M 50-54      73/78       50:26     1:38:18     2:39:08       51:13       16:29   16:03     3:30:21
1663  Anna Varvel            F 50-54      60/70       47:43     1:36:37     2:39:51       51:13       16:28   16:06     3:31:03
1664  Doreen Stclair         F 75-79        4/4       47:29     1:35:20     2:37:15       54:04       17:24   16:08     3:31:19
1665  Devin Tudor            M 45-49    103/105       42:04     1:27:15     2:32:19       59:10       19:02   16:08     3:31:29
1666  Donna Sczepaniak       F 60-64      28/31       48:32     1:37:09     2:38:43       52:58       17:02   16:09     3:31:41
1667  Anita Ebenkamp         F 45-49      87/97       48:53     1:36:48     2:38:31       53:55       17:21   16:13     3:32:25
1668  Nicole Wheeldon        F 35-39    130/133       50:02     1:39:56                                       16:15     3:32:58
1669  Steven Stahley         M 55-59      78/81       50:02     1:39:57                                       16:15     3:32:59
1670  Sandra Kleber          F 70-74        5/5       49:15     1:37:24     2:38:47       54:23       17:29   16:16     3:33:09
1671  Veena Sagi             F 50-54      61/70       47:27     1:36:24     2:39:54       53:31       17:13   16:17     3:33:25
1672  Vinya Sagi             F 20-24      67/67       46:45     1:40:16     2:39:58       53:28       17:12   16:17     3:33:25
1673  Marci McCauley         F 40-44    107/109       51:44     1:43:54     2:51:25       42:41       13:44   16:20     3:34:05
1674  Anne-Marie Elrod       F 55-59      64/69       51:41     1:41:26                                       16:25     3:35:09
1675  Cheryl Ruble           F 55-59      65/69       46:08     1:35:27     2:39:12       56:07       18:03   16:26     3:35:18
1676  Tera Smith             F 45-49      88/97       48:52     1:37:53                                       16:27     3:35:38
1677  Kindra Passmore        F 45-49      89/97       48:51     1:37:53                                       16:27     3:35:38
1678  Susan Jill Lazzell     F 50-54      62/70       40:56     1:28:12     2:34:50     1:01:17       19:43   16:30     3:36:06
1679  Richard Whitson        M 50-54      74/78       44:51     1:31:27     2:34:09     1:02:54       20:14   16:34     3:37:03
1680  Lisa Whitson           F 45-49      90/97       44:52     1:31:27     2:34:12     1:02:54       20:14   16:34     3:37:05
1681  Geet Sippy             M 25-29    100/100       37:40     1:22:15     2:34:21     1:02:48       20:12   16:34     3:37:08
1682  Laura Pickup           F 60-64      29/31       50:16     1:39:40     2:43:16       53:54       17:20   16:34     3:37:10
1683  Joe Schoultheis        M 50-54      75/78       50:16     1:39:40     2:43:12       53:58       17:22   16:34     3:37:10
1684  John Elrod             M 55-59      79/81       51:42     1:41:31     2:41:26       56:02       18:01   16:36     3:37:27
1685  Wendy Brookover        F 65-69      13/15       45:11     1:32:32     2:40:39       57:12       18:24   16:38     3:37:51
1686  Indrani Volety         F 30-34    123/127       44:40     1:33:21     2:39:33       58:25       18:47   16:38     3:37:58
1687  Shatru Thimmappa       M 40-44    109/110       44:39     1:33:19     2:39:33       58:26       18:48   16:38     3:37:58
1688  Debashish Chaudhuri    M 45-49    104/105       53:08     1:45:53                                       16:38     3:38:03
1689  Jennifer Carlin        F 40-44    108/109       48:44     1:35:56     2:38:40       59:24       19:06   16:39     3:38:04
1690  Rose Feeney            F 55-59      66/69       51:41     1:41:57                                       16:40     3:38:30
1691  Lisa Doyle             F 50-54      63/70       51:41     1:41:57                                       16:41     3:38:30
1692  Dave Faber             M 60-64      38/41       47:20     1:39:36                                       16:41     3:38:34
1693  Don Faber              M 60-64      39/41       47:21     1:39:36                                       16:41     3:38:34
1694  Olivia Spare           F 01-15        8/9       48:46     1:37:51                                       16:42     3:38:47
1695  Katelyn Stetter        F 01-15        9/9       48:47     1:37:53                                       16:42     3:38:48
1696  Sarah Couch            F 45-49      91/97       50:30     1:42:30                                       16:45     3:39:28
1697  Julia Stetter          F 35-39    131/133       48:45     1:37:52                                       16:47     3:39:51
1698  Teresa Haley           F 45-49      92/97       50:16     1:40:29                                       16:48     3:40:04
1699  Jan Haskamp            F 50-54      64/70       51:31     1:42:07                                       16:53     3:41:08
1700  Diane Burns            F 55-59      67/69       51:31     1:42:07                                       16:53     3:41:08
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1701  Donald Spare           M 65-69      33/34       48:44     1:38:01                                       16:53     3:41:11
1702  Mike Brown             M 60-64      40/41       49:10     1:39:26                                       16:54     3:41:20
1703  Rebecca Eckelman       F 50-54      65/70       50:24     1:41:39                                       16:54     3:41:29
1704  Sara Bishop            F 45-49      93/97       50:25     1:41:40                                       16:54     3:41:30
1705  David Pavese           M 55-59      80/81       50:33     1:40:59                                       16:54     3:41:32
1706  Wanda I Cook           F 80           1/1       50:34     1:41:01                                       16:55     3:41:35
1707  Beth Aldenhagen        F 60-64      30/31       51:03     1:42:39                                       16:55     3:41:45
1708  Debby Estes            F 65-69      14/15       51:51     1:42:53                                       16:56     3:41:57
1709  Micaela Albertson      F 25-29    109/109       51:52     1:42:53                                       16:56     3:41:57
1710  Brittany Lazzell       F 30-34    124/127       40:56     1:28:13     2:34:52     1:07:18       21:39   16:57     3:42:09
1711  Amy Liimatta           F 45-49      94/97       52:55     1:46:08     2:51:36       50:49       16:21   16:58     3:42:25
1712  Ed Lancaster           M 55-59      81/81       49:15     1:40:00     2:45:39       57:57       18:38   17:04     3:43:35
1713  Jane Craig             F 50-54      66/70       49:16     1:40:01     2:45:46       57:51       18:36   17:04     3:43:36
1714  Stephen Hedgecaft      M 70-74        9/9       52:46     1:46:00     2:52:33       51:26       16:33   17:06     3:43:59
1715  Michael McCauley       M 40-44    110/110       51:42     1:43:52     2:51:24       52:35       16:55   17:06     3:43:59
1716  Ronald Ballard         M 50-54      76/78       53:13     1:46:11                                       17:06     3:44:03
1717  Steve Fushelberger     M 65-69      34/34       53:39     1:45:51                                       17:06     3:44:04
1718  Ben Clift              M 50-54      77/78       50:00     1:41:50                                       17:06     3:44:08
1719  Debby Steinbarger      F 55-59      68/69       53:10     1:44:07                                       17:07     3:44:11
1720  Kimberly Swope         F 50-54      67/70       53:10     1:44:08                                       17:07     3:44:11
1721  Mary Patricia Brady    F 45-49      95/97       51:11     1:42:47                                       17:08     3:44:27
1722  Lisa Farrell           F 50-54      68/70       52:55     1:46:08                                       17:08     3:44:27
1723  Judy Sheldon           F 55-59      69/69       51:18     1:42:22                                       17:09     3:44:41
1724  Jessica Durbin         F 35-39    132/133       51:18     1:42:22                                       17:09     3:44:42
1725  April Comer            F 30-34    125/127       51:19     1:42:23                                       17:09     3:44:43
1726  Luretta Clark          F 60-64      31/31       49:39     1:45:01                                       17:09     3:44:47
1727  Jonathan Harris        M 30-34    140/140       47:28     1:39:47                                       17:11     3:45:10
1728  Kristin Rock           F 50-54      69/70       53:11     1:46:59                                       17:11     3:45:12
1729  Anna Barnett           F 40-44    109/109       50:33     1:40:59                                       17:12     3:45:26
1730  Mavis Barnett          F 65-69      15/15       50:31     1:40:59                                       17:12     3:45:26
1731  Brian Jones            M 45-49    105/105       49:00     1:41:30                                       17:13     3:45:29
1732  'greg Koers            M 60-64      41/41       53:02     1:47:18                                       17:13     3:45:37
1733  Jeff Hoeltke           M 50-54      78/78       53:04     1:47:20                                       17:13     3:45:39
1734  Cami Clift             F 50-54      70/70       50:00     1:41:52                                       17:14     3:45:55
1735  Monica Wallace         F 45-49      96/97       55:41     1:52:52     2:50:23       55:54       17:59   17:16     3:46:17
1736  Cassie Fekkes          F 30-34    126/127       45:42     1:31:36     2:39:40     1:07:04       21:34   17:18     3:46:44
1737  Theresa Brewer         F 45-49      97/97       50:46     1:42:41                                       17:47     3:53:03
1738  Jennifer Day           F 35-39    133/133       36:02     1:13:12     1:56:40     3:19:01               24:05     5:15:40
1739  Courtney Smith         F 30-34    127/127       36:02     1:13:09     1:56:41     3:19:01               24:05     5:15:41
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